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COPYRIGHT:
The design and artwork of this brochure are subject to copyright protection in part and/or in whole.

Please Note: Prices exclude GST and may be subject to change. (E&OE)

DISCLAIMER:
Whilst the utmost care has been taken in the preparation of this product brochure, the final responsibility for information about individual  
benefits, specifications or capabilities for products rests with the manufacturer. Livingstone International accepts no responsibility for any
hanges or amendments to product specifications in this brochure. The use of such information and the conditions in which these products

are used are beyond the control of Livingstone International. It is the obligation of the user to determine the correct selection and use of
the

e

se products. Pictures shown in this brochure are meant for illustrative purposes only. Product packaging may vary from photographs in 
brochure. Consumers will be advised on www.livingstone.com.au of any brochure price changes due to errors, omissions, currency 
xchange variations or significant price increase imposed by manufacturers. Please check prior to placing order. 

PRIVACY ACT:
“Livingstone is committed to protecting your privacy; if you do not wish to receive information 
 from Livingstone, please email: supplies @livingstone.com.au and type 
in the subject header. Please include your mail code and contact details (name and company)
 in the email.”

106 - 116 Epsom Road, 
Rosebery NSW 2018

Mail:
Simply complete the order

form on the last page of this
catalogue including payment

details and send it to:

Payment Options

1300 722 722

For payment, reprint of invoices
 and other account enquiries

Please have your invoice ready.

main.livingstone.com.au

Website
Search by product name,

item keyword or code in our
easy to use search bar.
Unbeatable online prices
Daily online specials
Comprehensive range

1300 556 556

After Sales Service:
Call our after sales service 

line for problems with goods 
received, i.e. damaged 

items, short supply or price 
discrepancies. Please have

your invoice ready.

Phone:
Easy to order 

8.30am - 6.00pm 
Monday - Friday (E.S.T.)

1300 306 762 1300 780 008

Fax:
Convenient 24 hours a day. 

Simply complete the order form 
on page 139 of this catalogue
including payment details and 

fax it to us on:

Email:
Simply email your
order including

payment details to:

supplies
@livingstone.com.au
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CORPORATE PARTNERSHIPS
Livingstone International takes an active role in proudly supporting

organisations that positively impact lives and communities throughout Australia.
 

Livingstone is committed to providing access and resources of goods and services that are readily available to the
community.

With this partnership, it allows Asthma Australia to invest in research, development, education and training to better 
understand asthma and how best to manage the condition. Livingstone and Asthma Australia core visions and

commitments are aligned to deliver high quality support to people with asthma.

Livingstone proudly supports HumanLogic working closely with Australian Disability Groups and Returned War 
Veterans in the development of revenue streams that will fund its social development and employment programs.

 
HumanLogic offers guidance and support to integrate disadvantaged Australians into the community and workforce 

to improve equality.
 

Livingstone is committed to providing employment and personal development opportunities to all Australians 
through sustainable distribution of goods and services; sharing the same values and commitment as HumanLogic to 

better equality for all Australians.  

Livingstone is committed to providing access, resources or funds that are readily available to the community.
 

With this partnership, it allows St. George Foundation to fund programs run by charities who are truly close to the 
families they help but who don’t attract funding from government and aren’t big enough to generate significant 

fundraising income.

Since 1990, St. George Foundation has partnered with over 800 community organisations across Australia and 
invested more than $23 million to improve the lives of Australian kids who are physically, socially or economically 

disadvantaged.

Livingstone and St. George Foundation core visions and commitments are aligned to deliver high quality support to 
disadvantaged Australian children. 

ASTHMA AUSTRALIA

HUMANLOGIC

ST. GEORGE FOUNDATION



 

LIV for INTEGRITY

LIV for COMMUNITY

Act honestly and ethically 

Communicate openly 

Treat everyone equally 

Uphold company values

 

LIV for TRUST
Build long lasting relationships 

Take responsibility 

Retain commitments 

Be reliable, accurate and efficient 

Positively impact Australian lives and communities 

Ensure a brighter future 

Proactively lead and seek solutions 

Offer support and sponsorship 

LIV for ENVIRONMENT
Reduce carbon footprint 

Consolidate orders 

Environmentally sustainable and biodegradable packaging 

Encourage continuous improvement

COMPANY PROFILE

OUR LIVCODE
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*TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY

BRAND

Livingstone International is an Australian Owned company that was founded in 1984. Livingstone supplies consumables to over 20,000 
customers throughout Australia and overseas within the Healthcare, Medical, Dental, Veterinary, Aged Care, Childcare, Pharmacy,

Hair & Beauty, First Aid, Food Packaging, Scientific, Industrial & Safety and Education industries. Celebrating over 30 years of business, 
Livingstone International is proud to be your chosen manufacturer, distributor and marketer for over 60,000 products.

Mission Statement
To continue to be the market leader in healthcare, dental, scientific, education, beauty, packaging and safety industries by providing quality 

and competitively priced products combined with customer-orientated service.

Customer Service
Livingstone International employs experienced sales and marketing professionals that are committed to assisting our valued customers.

We offer personalised account managers to service each of our customer’s diverse needs.

Research Development
Livingstone is constantly researching and developing new products to satisfy the needs of an increasing customer base. Livingstone heavily 

invests in research, development and manufacturing power that then allows our customers to dictate the market. 

The Livingstone Brand
Livingstone is proud of our own premium branded products ranging the most diverse and innovative choices. Livingstone is now the largest 

importer of privately labelled disposable and consumables in Australia that are competitively priced and offer outstanding performance. 

Livingstone provides our clients with an unmatched quality product range; remaining dynamic by adapting to future trends before they have 
spread to the general market. We continually strive to understand our customer's demands and developed the Livingstone brand in

accordance to their needs and wants, focusing on customer satisfaction. 

Competitive Pricing
Part of Livingstone's mission is to provide a competitive and flexible pricing policy, which offers the best value for our customers.

By maximising our buying power across all departments, we are able to keep our prices low and pass on the savings to our customers.
Switch and save with Livingstone. 

E-Commerce
Livingstone understands the requirements of a fast paced world and the role technology plays in the development of today's ordering and 

product review process. We have recently updated the Livingstone website: www.livingstone.com.au making the online browsing, ordering 
and information gathering process much easier for our customers.

Storage & Coverage
Livingstone has excellent dispatch facilities and warehouses in several states across Australia including Perth, Adelaide, Melbourne, Brisbane 

and two warehouses in Sydney. The combined floor space of our warehouses is 44,000 square meters with stock worth $45 million being 
held on our premises at any given time. 

Livingstone’s reputation has rapidly grown due to our outstanding dispatch facilities and reliable national coverage. Livingstone offers a 
premium service of holding ample stock for our customers. It is with this ability that allows our clients to consolidate and simplify their 

orders; saving you time, money and storage. Livingstone continually pushes to add unprecedented value to the list of growing Australian 
businesses, through our large buying power and international footprint.

Certifications
Livingstone International has recently been granted HACCP certification on range of reusable and disposable latex and vinyl gloves, head
protection, aprons and wipes. HACCP Australia Food Safety Accreditation provides a recognised endorsement of food safety excellence.

This endorsement offers assurance to the industry’s product suitability for use within a HACCP - based food safety programme. 
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The most product diverse & innovative
Manufacturer & Distributor

Across 27 countries globally

800 orders
dispatched daily

25,000 active customers

390 employees worldwide

Sponsorships for the community

60,000
items available

5 Offices
globally

8am - 6pm
Call Centre

$45m worth of
stock kept on hand

7 Warehouses
across Australia

Largest importer of privately labelled
medical & laboratory consumables

in Australia

Order/Website responsive

HEALTHCARE SCIENTIFICEDUCATION

Range
Livingstone provides our clients with an unmatched high 
quality product range; remaining dynamic by adapting to 
future trends before they’ve spread to the general market. 
Livingstone invests heavily in researching, development and 
manufacturing. Livingstone’s branded products are of the 
utmost highest standards, having passed all requirements
laid down by the Australian Standard’s Association.

Coverage 
Livingstone strives to be a market leader in every industry; a 
trusted supplier to over 20,000 customers. Livingstone holds 
contracts with some of Australia’s largest corporations. 
We continually push to add unprecedented value to the list
of growing Australian businesses, through our large buying 
power and international footprint.

Storage 
Livingstone’s reputation has rapidly grown due to its 
outstanding dispatch facilities and reliable national coverage 
with several warehouses in each state across Australia. We 
stock over $40 million dollars worth of inventory at any given 
time. Holding stock for customers is also a premium service we 
offer. We will help you consolidate and simplify your orders, 
saving you time, money and storage. 

Partnerships 
Livingstone is currently proud sponsors of Asthma Australia 
and HumanLogic, maintaining it’s commitment to corporate 
and social responsibility. These organisations positively impact 
the lives and communities throughout Australia. 

Why Livingstone is fast becoming Australia’s most trusted partner 

 100% Privately
Australian owned

Experienced at providing a competitive edge

BEAUTYPACKAGINGSAFETY



 

This system helps to reduce the risk of cross contamination between different work areas, developed in accordance with industry standards.
Ensures the right product is used to clean the right area, improves hygiene levels and minimises the risk of bacteria transfer between cleaning zones.
 

LIVINGSTONE COLOUR CODING SYSTEM FOR SAFER CLEANING

HOW TO ORDER ONLINE

BEST
SELLING

ITEM
NEW ITEM

STANDARD
GLOVE CUFF

24cm

LONG
GLOVE CUFF

30cm

HIGHLY
STOCKED

ITEM

REFERENCE SYMBOLS

JANITORIAL
  8 - 12   Cleaning Chemicals
13 - 14   Mops & Buckets
15 - 16   Cleaning Equipment
15 - 17   Brooms
18 - 19   Brushware

3
Click Add to Cart

Tip: Three Tier Pricing is available 
Prices depend on the quantity you
will buy. Discounts apply on bulk
orders

1
Visit www.livingstone.com.au

Log In and enter your account
details 2

Search for an item

Type in the quantity you wish to
order 
Tip: This is found on top of the
Add to Cart Button

64
To review the items in your cart 
Click My Cart

Tip: You may add or remove an 
item and edit the quantity
ordered here 

5
When your order is complete,
click on Check Out

Tip: Click Save Cart and your
Basket of Goods will be there
whenever you Log In

9
Review your order to ensure all
details are correct then click
Check Out to place your order 

Tip: A confirmation email will be
sent to your email address   

7
Select your preferred mode of
payment
Pay using PayPal, Credit Card or 
through your existing
Credit Account with Livingstone 8

Select your Delivery Address

Tip: Enter your Purchase Order No.
or delivery instructions 

Click Next to proceed

To add an item in your Shopping
Cart Summary, enter the item
code in the box provided then 
click Add

Click Next to proceed
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Detergent Sanitiser

Spray and Wipe 
Surface Disinfectants

Hospital Grade Disinfectants

Isopropyl Alcohol

Floor Cleaner

Degreasers

• pH neutral cleaner and disinfectant specially formulated to be tough on grease and grime
• Low phosphate, non-corrosive, odourless, residual free and non-flammable
• Suitable for cleaning and disinfecting all types of floors and surfaces

Livingstone pH Neutral Detergent/Sanitiser

• Cleans and disinfects in one action 
• Intended for use as a high quality general purpose disinfectant, cleaner and deodoriser

       Livingstone Surface Disinfectants

Viraclean Hospital Disinfectants

• Kills a broad range of bacteria and viruses 
• Pink liquid with a lemon fragrance
• Easy to use, conveniently packaged in a variety of sizes and safe to use on all surfaces

• Hospital Grade Alcohol
• Ready-to-use solution made to clean and disinfect surfaces and equipment

Livingstone 70% Isopropyl Alcohol

Livingstone Floor Stripper

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP428 5L Bottle Each

CMCP248A 20L Drum Each

Item No. Description Unit

WI210564 500mL Trigger Spray  Each

WI210574 500mL Cap Bottle Each

WI210554N 5L Bottle Each

Domestos Hospital Grade Disinfectant Cleaner 

• Domestos Cleaner contains hospital grade disinfectant designed to kill germs and bacteria
• Very versatile and can be use in bathrooms, kitchens and any hygienically sensitive areas

Item No. Description Unit

DOM750L Regular, 750mL Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

EGH6969-N 5L Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP548 Ammonia Free, 5L Bottle Each

Pine O Clean Disinfectant 
• Kills 99.9% of germs on contact and is proven to provide 24 hour germ protection
• Deodorises to leave a fresh clean fragrance

Item No. Description Unit

PINEOCLEAN 1.25L Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP298 Eucalyptus, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP278 Lemon, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP268 Pine, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP308Y Hospital Grade, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP3092 Hospital Grade, 20L Bottle Each

CMCP668 Apple, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP668K
Apple, 5L Bottle and 450mL Spray

Bottle
Each

Livingstone Spray & Wipe

• Concentrated cleaner that effectively removes oil, grease and dirt
• Suitable for cleaning of greasy kitchen tables, benches, floors, walls, plastics, metals,
   machinery, conveying equipment, printing equipment and vinyl upholstery

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP368 5L Bottle Each

CMCP368K 5L Bottle and 500mL Spray Bottle Each

CMCP370 5L Drum Each

CMCP32502 Antibacterial, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP32503 Antibacterial, 20L Drum Each

Ajax Spray n’ Wipe

• Delivers easy grease and stain removal 
• Kills 99.9% of germs; Salmonella, E. Coli, Staphylococcus aureus and Enterococcus

Item No. Description Unit

AJAXSW 500mL Bottle Each

• Suitable for cleaning and disinfecting all floor types 
• Biodegradable 
• Phosphate free

Livingstone Floor Cleaner

• Powerful, ready to use, fast working cleaner
• Concentrated biodegradable cleaner that removes dirt, grease and oil without damaging
   surface or floors
• Non-caustic and non-solvent based making it safe for the environment

Livingstone Degreasers

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP348C Lemon, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP348 Lemon, Pink Ammoniated, 5L Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP438 Multi-Purpose, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP428

DOM750L PINEOCLEAN

CMCP32502 AJAXSW

CMCP348C CMCP348

CMCP298 CMCP278

WI210564 WI210554N

CMCP438

EGH6969-N
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Oven and Grill Cleaner
• Fast acting oven and grill cleaner
• Premium formulation removes baked on fat and grease build ups efficiently

Livingstone Oven and Grill Cleaner

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP468 Premium, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP468

Dishwashing Liquid
• Biodegradable 
• Phosphate free

Livingstone Dishwashing Liquid

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP11502C Lemon, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP138 Economy, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP140 Economy, 20L Drum Each

CMCP11502 Classic, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP11503 Classic, 20L Drum Each

Livingstone Dishwashing Detergent

• Easy flip-top cap bottle

Item No. Description Unit

NPSCCC065298 Lemon, 1L Bottle Each
CMCP138 NPSCCC065298

Hypochlorite Bleach
• Effective on hard and non-porous surfaces
• Ideal for removing mould and stains

Livingstone 6% Hypochlorite Bleach

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP30102 5L Bottle Each

CMCP30103 20L Drum Each

CMCP30102

Toilet Cleaner
• Removes tough stains on contact
• Thick formula will not harm plumbing or septic systems
• Double action, cleans and disinfects
• Kills 99.9% of viruses and bacteria

Livingstone Toilet Bowl Cleaner/Sanitiser
Item No. Description Unit

CMCP378 5L Bottle Each

CMCP378

Paste Cleaner
• All purpose cleaning cream formulation
• Eliminates stains, raises dirt and dissolves grease without scratching

Jif Paste Cleaner

Item No. Description Unit

HGJIFF 375mL Bottle Each

HGJIFF

Window Cleaner
• Leaves glass, windows and mirrors shining and streak free 
• Ammonia free

Livingstone Window Cleaner

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP31508S 500mL Spray Bottle Each

CMCP358 5L Bottle Each

CMCP360 20L Drum Each

CMCP259 25L Drum Each

CMCP31508S

USES2014

Deodorising Urinal Screen
• Deodorising Urinal Screens that contain 15 times more fragrance than traditional screens
• Screens release billions of optimised bacteria that clean and eliminate odours
• Their flexible design fits into any urinal

 Nilodor Urinal Screen
Item No. Description Unit

USES2014 Red Clover 10 Pieces/Pack

Bleach Crystals

Item No. Description Unit

HARPIC750 750g Bottle Each

RCHARPIC750 750g Bottle 6 Bottles/Carton

• Crystals react with water to create a powerful foaming and oxygen action
• The oxygen formula dissolves tough stains and kills germs on contact
• Makes it easy to scrub and brush for a sparkling toilet 

Harpic Oxi Action Bleach Crystals

HARPIC750
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LLaundry Chemicals 

Air Freshener

Livingstone Classic Laundry Powder

• Strong detergent that can be added when cleaning laundry 
• Effectively removes grease and dirt from clothes

Glen 20 Original Air Freshener

• Disinfectant aerosol surface spray that helps freshen the air 
• Kills bacteria and eliminates odours
• Kills the source of mould allergen and controls the growth of mould and mildew on hard
   surfaces

Airwick Aerosol Air Freshener

• Airwick removes tough odours
• Leaves a light, clean fragrance

Livingstone Premium Fabric Softener

• Designed to help restore colour to fabrics lost during washing
• Heavy duty formula
• Economical

Vanish Napisan Gold Oxi Action Stain Remover 

• Results in as little as 30 seconds on some common stains
• Up to 3 shades whiter after multiple washes

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP224 5kg Pail Each

Item No. Description Unit

RCGLEN20 175g Can Each

Item No. Description Unit

CCC337766 Vanilla Scented, 237g Can Each

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP258 5L Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

NAPGOLDOXI1KG 1kg Jar Each

RCMRSHEEN

Furniture Polish
• Cleans away stains, smudges and dirt
• Leaves a fresh clean fragrance

Mr Sheen Furniture Polish
Item No. Description Unit

RCMRSHEEN 400g Can Each

CMCP224 NAPGOLDOXI1KG

RCGLEN20 CCC337766

Cotton Mop Heads

Raw Yarn Mop Heads

• Made from a durable and heavy weave of polyester and cotton
• Rounded shape gives better floor coverage, looped ends prevent linting
• Can be machine washed and dried over and over again 
• Ideal for all types of cleaning, effective on both smooth and rough surfaces
• Suitable for use with Livingstone Press Wringer Bucket

Livingstone Screw Type Cotton Mop Head

Item No. Description Unit

MH-350* 350g Each

MH-400* 400g Each

MH-450* 450g Each

MH-500* 500g Each

MH-600* 600g Each

MH-650* 650g Each

MH-700* 700g Each

Replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, B-Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow 

Replace (*) with preferred size: 400-400g, 500-500g, 550-550g, 600-600g, 650-650g
& 700-700g

• 100% cotton mop head
• Long lasting industrial strength yarn
• Ideal for commercial or industrial cleaning

Livingstone Screw Type Raw Yarn Mop Head
Item No. Description Unit

MN-RAWW* White Each

MH-RAWW500

MH-500*

Mop Buckets

Replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, B-Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow

Replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, B-Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow 

Oates Round Wringer Bucket
Item No. Description Unit

EDOIW008* 16L Each

• Unaffected by cleaning chemicals 
• Rust resistant 

Livingstone Wringer Bucket

Item No. Description Unit

RWMB16*
16L, Round, with Wide Mouth and 

Castor Wheels 
Each

RWMB16*

EDOIW008*

This system helps to reduce the risk of cross contamination between different work areas, developed in accordance with industry standards.
Ensures the right product is used to clean the right area, improves hygiene levels and minimises the risk of bacteria transfer between cleaning zones.
 

LIVINGSTONE COLOUR CODING SYSTEM FOR SAFER CLEANING

Mop Handles
• Made from a durable and heavy duty aluminium 
• Screws perfectly onto Livingstone Cotton Mops 

Livingstone Corrugated Aluminium Handle

Replace (*) with preferred size: 135-135cm, 150-150cm & 180-180cm

Item No. Description Unit

AHANDLE* White Each

Replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, B-Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow 

Oates Anodised Aluminium Handle
Item No. Description Unit

EDOB11532* 2.2cm x 1.35m Each

AHANDLE135

EBOB11532*

Insect Repellent Spray
Mortein Kill & Protect Crawling Insect Surface Spray

• Rapid kill aerosol
• Patented technology that kills cockroaches and other crawling insects in just one spray
• Designed for indoor use

Mortein Fast Knockdown Multi Insect Killer Spray

• Designed to kill both flying and crawling insects fast
• Kills flying and crawling insects such as flies, cockroaches, spiders, ants, mosquitoes, 
   moths and silverfish
• Designed for indoor use

Item No. Description Unit

FLYSCIOL Odourless, 196g Can Each

Item No. Description Unit

FLYSFK300L 300g Can Each

FLYSFK300LFLYSCIOL
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Mop Sets
Oates Modacrylic Mop with Metal Frame and Handle

• Sturdy metal frame swivels into hard-to-reach places
• Highly resilient and durable Modacrylic fibres capture dirt, lint and dust
• 2.5cm powder coated steel handle 

Oates Floormaster Scissor Mop Complete

• Easy scissor action collects dust and large debris
• Highly resilient and durable modacrylic fibers

Item No. Description Unit

EE32011 61cm Each

EE32010 Refill for EE32011 Each

Item No. Description Unit

EDOSM043 150cm Each

EDOSM041 Refill for EDOSM043 Each

Oates Clean Hand Dust Mop with Long Handle

• Ideal for skirting boards and high hard-to-reach places
• Highly resilient and durable Modacrylic fibres capture dirt, lint and dust
• Can be impregnated with polish to enhance dust collection

Oates Floor Master Dust Control Mop

• Highly resilient and durable Modacrylic fibres capture dirt, lint and dust
• Swivel head manoeuvres into hard-to-reach places
• Adjustable powder coated steel handle for compact storage

Item No. Description Unit

EDOSM265 90cm Mop and Handle Each

EDOSM267 Refill for EDO Each

Item No. Description Unit

SM005 35cm Mop and Handle Each

SM006 Refill for SM005 Each

Dust Mop

Pick Up Tool 

Window Cleaning

• Safely collects syringes, sharp objects and general waste
• Extra long handle provides additional reach and control
• Comfortable handle for extended use

Oates Nipper Reach Pick Up Tool

• Durable window washer that removes stubborn grime
• Rubber blade squeegees for surface drying
• Microfiber cloth for a superior streak-free finish

Oates Clean Window Cleaning Kit

Item No. Description Unit

EDONIP100 100cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

B60213 26 x 28 x 37cm  Each

• White
• Plastic bucket with strong handle and hand grip
• Suitable for cleaning, janitorial and storage applications

Livingstone Plastic Bucket with Lid
Item No. Description Unit

BCK2L 2L Each

BCP5-L5 5L Each

BUCKET 10L Each

BCK20L 20L Each

Cleaning Buckets

EDONIP100

Eco-Friendly Mop Buckets

Replace (*) with preferred colour: B-Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow 

• Unaffected by cleaning chemicals 
• Rust resistant 

Livingstone Rectangular Eco-Friendly Wringer Bucket  

Item No. Description Unit

GC10* 16L Each

GC25* 25L Each

GC25*

GC10*

Janitor Carts

Item No. Description Unit

JC160S Small Each

JC160L Large Each

• Allows for fast and efficient cleaning 
• Stores cleaning tools and liquids needed for daily cleaning 

Livingstone Janitor Carts 

JC160S JC160L

Cleaning Signs 
• Highly visible freestanding signs to get attention and prevent accidents 
• 33 x 66cm

Livingstone “A” Frame Signs 

Item No. Description Unit

EE19068 “Cleaning In Progress” Each

NOENTRYAFN “No Entry” Each

OSER “Out Of Service” Each

WIPAF “Work In Progress” Each

EE19068 OSER
BCK2L

EE32011

EDOSM265

EDOSM043

SM005

B60213
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LSqueegees Broom Heads

Floor Scrapers

• Engineered with a precisely angled blade that applies smooth and consistent pressure
   across glass surfaces 
• Effortless finish and streak-free clean

Livingstone Stainless Steel Squeegees

• Ideal for all indoor floor surfaces
• Soft and dense bristles for a thorough sweep
• Flagged bristles trap dirt
• Blend of soft natural and synthetic fibres effectively collect hair and dust

Oates Clean Broom Heads 

• 10cm angled scraper 
• Effectively cleans excess adhesives
• Heavy duty construction

Livingstone Short Handle Plastic Floor Scrapper

Item No. Description Unit

CLIPS-25 10” Each

CLIPS-35 14” Each

CLIPS-40 16” Each

CLIPS-45 18” Each

Item No. Description Unit

EE10457 Synthetic Fill, 31cm Each

EDOB10314 PVC Industrial, 30cm Each

EDOB10401 Ultimate Indoor, 30cm Each

EDOB10302 Floor Master, 30cm Each

EDOB10404 Polypropylene, 28cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

WC-25 10” Each

WC-35 14” Each

WC-45 18” Each

Livingstone Brass Squeegee

Livingstone Long Handle Stainless Steel Floor Scrapper

Item No. Description Unit

FS-10R Red, 13.6cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FS-10B Black, 17.6cm Each

FS-LH10B Black, 22.8cm Each

Scourers

Stainless Steel Scourer

• Durable and all-purpose scourers 
• Ideal for heavy duty scrubbing and removal of grease, oil and grime

Livingstone Industrial Scourer Pads

• Long lasting
• Rust free
• Tough on the removal of grease, oil and grime
• All purpose

Livingstone Industrial Scourer Pads

Item No. Description Unit

EE18120N Green, 23 x 15cm 10 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

LIVEE18340-10 15 x 10cm, 10 Pieces/Pack Each

LIVEE18340-100 15 x 10cm, 10 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

Broom Handles

Wall Broom

Floor Pads

• Durable construction
• Both styles screw perfectly onto Oates Broom Heads 

Oates Clean Broom Handles 

• High quality wood 
• Splinter free

Item No. Description Unit

EDOM11500 2.2cm x 1.2m Each

EDOM11502 2.2cm x 1.35m Each

EDOM11508 2.5cm x 1.8m Each

Oates Clean Steel Broom Handles

• Oates Clean steel broom handle is made from high quality powder coated steel 
• Fits EDOB10401 broom head

• Ideal for indoor environments
• Extendable handle for hard-to-reach places

Oates Clean Cobweb Wall Broom

Oates Nylon Polyester Scrubbing Floor Pads

• Ideal for regular scrubbing and light stripping
• Open mesh lasts longer, will not clog up
• Standard size centre hole 7.5cm
• Recommended for use on machines up to 350RPM

Oates All Polyester Hi Gloss Polish Pads

• Non-abrasive for high gloss mirror like finish
• Open mesh lasts longer, will not clog up
• Standard size centre hole 7.5cm
• Recommended for use on machines up to 350RPM

Item No. Description Unit

EDOB11517 2.2cm x 1.35m Each

Item No. Description Unit

EDOB19503 1.5m Handle Each

Item No. Description Unit

EDOFP52140 Green, 40cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

EDOFP53540 White, 40cm Each

Livingstone Stainless Steel Scourer
Item No. Description Unit

SCRSS050 50g 1 Piece/Bag

Oates Clean Hand Scourer
Item No. Description Unit

EDOSC030 Light Duty Each

EDOSC031 Medium Duty Each

EDOSC032 Heavy Duty Each

EE18120N

FS-10R FS-LH10B

SCRSS050

EDOSC030 EDOSC031

CLIPS-45

WC-45

EE10457

EDOB10401

EDOB10404

EDOB10314

EDOB10302

EDOM11502

EDOB19503

EDOB11517

EDOFP52140 EDOFP53540
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Dust Pan and Brush
Oates Clean Dust Pan and Brush Set

• Ideal for general cleaning purposes both indoors and outdoors
• Rubber lips aid in dust collection

Oates Compact Dust Pan And Brush Set

• Compact for convenient storage
• Side ridges effectively clean the brush and remove hair from bristles
• Lightweight

Item No. Description Unit

EE10304B Blue Each

Item No. Description Unit

BM405 Light Blue Each

Scrubbing Brush
• Short, stiff and durable synthetic bristles for vigorous scrubbing
• Ideal for scrubbing large areas, concrete, decking and patios 
• Strong bristles can remove even the toughest grime
• Grooved and curved edges for easy grip
• Hard wearing polyester fills

Livingstone Heavy Duty Brush 

Oates Clean Daisy Brush

• Available in colour coded range to help reduce the risk of cross contamination between
   different work areas

Item No. Description Unit

CBRUSH Orange Each

Item No. Description Unit

EDOB10704* Assorted Each

Replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, B-Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow 

Outdoor Brush
• Heavy duty ergonomic design
• Plastic broom head features soft and hard rows of bristles
• Hard wearing PET construction
• Ideal for sweeping large outdoor areas, patios, garage and much more
• Reversible head for twice the life
• Metal ferrule for additional strength

Livingstone Outdoor Floor Brush

Item No. Description Unit

OBRUSH45 45cm Each

OBRUSH60 60cm Each

Lobby Pan
• Industrial strength
• Ergonomic handle reduces strain of carrying
• Lightweight and easy to use
• Anodised aluminium lobby pan and broom handle provides corrosion protection

Oates Clean Lobby Pan
Item No. Description Unit

EE19054 Metal Each

EDOB11120 Plastic, Swivel Head Broom Each

Dish Brush
Oates Clean Dish Brush

• Radial bristles for removing grime effectively
• Scraper for trouble spots
Item No. Description Unit

EDOB40013 Rectangular, Blue Each

Livingstone Plastic Toilet Brush Set

• Strong bristles for a deep and thorough clean 
• Lightweight and easy to use brush holder 
• Discreet design 

Oates Clean Toilet Brush Set

• Tough bristles for a thorough clean
• Lightweight and easy to use

Oates Clean Toilet and Rim Brush Set

• Stiff, durable bristles remove tough stains
• Unique brush head shape gets right under the rim
• Ergonomic soft grip handle

Item No. Description Unit

EE10210 White Each

Item No. Description Unit

EDOB12315 Blue and White Each

Toilet Brush 

Toilet Brush and Rim Cleaner

Item No. Description Unit

B40046 Enclosed Each

B40050 Open Top Each

CBRUSH

EDOB10704*

OBRUSH45

EE10304B

OBRUSH60

BM405

EBOB10203 EDOWD001

Dusting Equipment
Oates Clean Bannister Brush

• The Banister Brush has natural coco bristles and a smooth, rounded handle for comfort
• It is useful in the home, workshop, office, garden, kitchen or car

Oates Clean Wool Duster

• Premium wool fibres capture fine dust and lint for a thorough clean
• Ideal for use on delicate surfaces
• Extension handle option available to clean hard to reach places

Item No. Description Unit

EDOB10203 Bannister Brush, PVC White Tip Each

Item No. Description Unit

EDOWD001 50cm Each

WD004 Extendable Handle, 75cm Each

EE19054

EDOB40013

EDOB11120

EDOB40010

EE10210

EDOB12315

B40046

Item No. Description Unit

EDOB40010 Rectangular, Blue Each

Oates Soft Grip Dish Brush

• Moulded ergonomic grip
• Radial bristles for removing grime effectively
• Scraper for trouble spots
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Beauty • Education • Healthcare • Safety • Scientific • Packaging 

LIVINGSTONE OFFERS
OVER 60,000 PRODUCTS

Check out our improved Website

Faster site performance 

Easy to navigate

Efficient search results

Unbeatable online prices

www.livingstone.com.au

first online order
15% OFF
quote 
excludes negotiated prices 

Valid until 31 Dec 2018
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27 Litre Tidy Bag

36 Litre Tidy Bag

• Durable garbage bags, made with quality in mind
• Ideal for carrying heavy loads 
• Temperature resistant
• Tight seals created to prevent leakages 
• Handle ties for secure close
• 8um
• Great for office and desktop bins

Livingstone 18L HDPE Tidy Bag

• Ideal for lightweight waste containment
• Suitable for washrooms, kitchens, hotel rooms and food halls
• Heavy duty and economical thickness ensures no tearing, no mess, no double bagging 
• 20um

Livingstone 27L HDPE Tidy Bag 

• Ideal for large bins and heavy waste
• Made from a durable polyethylene material to stop rubbish piercing or seeping through
• 8um

Livingstone 36L HDPE Tidy Bag

Item No. Description Unit

GBKTLFPS White, 45 x 54cm 1,000 Bags/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

GBV271A White, 66 x 51cm, 50 Bags/Roll 20 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

GBKTLL White, 70 x 59cm, 50 Bags/Roll 20 Rolls/Carton

120 Litre Bin Liner
• Star seal 
• Individually folded
• Heavy duty
• 17um

120 Litre Bin Liner
Item No. Description Unit

BL120BLK Black, 110 x 95cm 25 Bags/Pack

55 Litre Garbage Bag 

75 Litre Garbage Bag

240 Litre Garbage Bag 

240 Litre Biodegradable Garbage Bag 

• Durable garbage bags, made with quality in mind
• Ideal for carrying heavy loads 
• Temperature resistant
• Tight seals created to prevent leakages 
• Suits 55L garbage bins
• 20um
• Great for café waste and office bins

Livingstone 55L HDPE Garbage Bag

• Ideal for bulk storage and waste disposal
• Durable garbage bags, made with quality in mind
• Puncture and tear resistant
• Easily handles wet, pointy and heavy waste without rips or tears
• Tight seals created to prevent leakages 
• Suits 75L kitchen garbage bins
• 29um
• Great for kitchen and outdoor bins

Livingstone 75L LDPE Garbage Bag

• Features a degradable additive allowing the bag the degrade with exposure to heat,
   sunlight and mechanical stress
• Durable garbage bags, made with quality in mind
• Puncture and tear resistant
• Easily handles wet, pointy and heavy waste without rips or tears
• Commercial grade
• Star seal prevents leakages 
• Easy to tear off 
• 34um
• Great for jumbo wheelie bins 

Livingstone 240L LDPE Garbage Bags

• Features a degradable additive allowing the bag the degrade with exposure to heat,
   sunlight and mechanical stress
• Durable garbage bags, made with quality in mind
• Puncture and tear resistant
• Easily handles wet, pointy and heavy waste without rips or tears
• Commercial grade
• Star seal prevents leakages 
• Easy to tear off 
• Biodegradable bag
• 20um
• Great for jumbo wheelie bins 

Livingstone 240L HDPE Biodegradable Garbage Bags

Item No. Description Unit

GARBAG55LTL Green, 65 x 91cm 50 Bags/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

FAHEADUTGARBAGE Black, 147.5 x 114cm 100 Bags/Roll

Item No. Description Unit

GB72C Clear, 90 x 76cm 250 Bags/Carton

GB75B5 Black, 91.5 x 76cm 250 Bags/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

GB240B-C Clear, 45 x 115cm, 25 Bags/Pack Each

GB240B-A Black, 145 x 115cm, 25 Bags/Pack Each

GB240G-A Green, 145 x 115cm, 25 Bags/Pack Each

GBKTLFPS GARBAG55LTL

GB72C GB75B5

GBV271A

GBKTLL

FAHEADUTGARBAGE

GB240B-A

BL120BLK
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55 Litre Bin

75 Litre Bin

• Features durable heavy duty plastic making this bin highly resistant to weathering
• Excellent for indoor and outdoor waste
• Lock on lid and side handles for easy carrying

Livingstone 55L Garbage Bin

• Features durable heavy duty plastic making this bin highly resistant to weathering
• Excellent for indoor and outdoor waste
• Lock on lid and side handles for easy carrying

Livingstone 75L Garbage Bin

Item No. Description Unit

LIVPPKA55L-B Black with Lid Each

LIVPPKA55L-G Green with Lid Each

Item No. Description Unit

LIVPPKA73L-B Black with Lid Each

LIVPPKA73L-G Green with Lid Each

20 Litre Bin
• Made from high quality stainless steel, with a polished mirror finish
• Foot operated lid opening mechanism
• Non-slip base
• Easy to clean

Livingstone 20L Garbage Bin
Item No. Description Unit

01-415 Pedal Each

01-415

LIVPPKA55L-G

LIVPPKA73L-G

LIVPPKA55L-B

LIVPPKA73L-B

Sanitary Paper Bags 

Nappy Bags

Fully Water Soluble Laundry Bag

Water Soluble Strip Laundry Bag

• White and discreet design
• Easy to use sanitary solution for the bathroom

Livingstone Sanitary Paper Bags 

• For quick and easy nappy disposal when you are on the go
• Scented to neutralise odours and biodegradable 
• Ideal for change tables, baby bags, shopping, cars, picnics, playgroup, walking the dog,
   and much more
• Hygienic tie handles tightly seal in wetness and bacteria, making change time convenient
   and clean

Universal Nappy Bags

• Biodegradable bag leaves no residue and environmental impact is reduced
• Durable bags, made with quality in mind 
• Protects against cross contamination through the reduction in exposure during the course
   of handling, washing and drying
• Will dissolve completely in water
• No need to physically dispose of the infected bag after the washing process

       Livingstone Fully Water Soluble Laundry Bag

• Biodegradable bag leaves no residue and environmental impact is reduced
• Durable bags, made with quality in mind 
• Protects against cross contamination through the reduction in exposure during the course
   of handling, washing and drying
• Strip and tie will dissolve in water
• Recycle or dispose plastic bag

       Livingstone Water Soluble Strip Tie Laundry Bag

Item No. Description Unit

RGDL14 11 x 24cm 500 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

NAPBAG Scented, 53cm 50 Pieces/Box

Item No. Description Unit

SOLBAG660N Natural, 25um, 66 x 83.8cm 200 Bags/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

SOLBAGREDN Red, 20um, 45.7 x 71.1cm 200 Bags/Carton

RGDL14

NAPBAG

SOLBAG660N

SOLBAGREDN

8 Litre Cigarette and Ash Bin
• Anti-flammable
• Separate receptacles for cigarette butts and general waste
• Stainless steel to withstand corrosion and rusting
• Windproof slanted top to keep butts safely inside the ashtray
• Fill with sand for instant butt extinguishing
• Maximum capacity of 8L 

Livingstone Cigarette & Ash Litter Bin
Item No. Description Unit

GBAK108S 30(D) x 60(H)cm Each

GBAK108S

Completely
Dissolves

Partially
Dissolves
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Infectious Waste Clean Up Kit

Chemical Clean Up Kit

Sharps Disposal Container

Clinical Waste Disposal

• Specifically designed for cleaning up contaminated spills whist effectively protecting the
   wearer from cross contamination 
• Effective on urine, vomit, blood and other biohazard spills which pose as an infectious
   health risk
• Plastic zip lock bag designed for quick and efficient clean up

Livingstone Complete Clean Up Spill Kit

• Instantly respond to chemical hazard spills
• An excellent kit catering for the minor to larger spills that can occur
• Suitable for cleaning of body fluid, oils, fuels, solvent and acid caustics
• Airtight plastic kit comes with a locking clip to store content’s safely and securely

Livingstone Complete Chemical Spill Kit

• Strong and puncture resistant
• One-way, non-spill opening with finger guard for ultimate user safety
• Allows proper carrying and handling with integral handles
• Designed for the safe disposal of sharp objects

Livingstone Yellow Sharps Disposal Safe

• Strong and puncture resistant bins designed for the safe disposal of clinical waste
• Suitable for sharp objects such as hypodermic needles, syringes and broken bottles
• Protects staff from dangerous waste during handling and disposal

Livingstone Purple Waste Disposal Safe

Item No. Description Unit

SPILLKIT 20.5(W) x 28.5(H)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLACSK 32(W) x 10.6(H) x 22(D)cm Each

Livingstone Absorbent Powder
Item No. Description Unit

SPILL1KG Spill Absorbent Powder, 1kg Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

DS-002L Square, 90mL Each

DSS500ML Round, 500mL Each

DSS002 Square, 2L Each

DSS004I Square, 5L Each

DSS010 Square, 12L Each

DSS015 Square, 15L Each

DSS020 Round, 23L Each

DSS025 Square, 25L Each

Item No. Description Unit

DSS004P Square, 5L Each

DSS010P Square, 12L Each

DSS020CT Round, 23L Each

FAKCLACSK

SPILLKIT

DS-002L DSS004I

DSS004P DSS020CT

SURFACE WIPING
28 - 29   Reusable Wipes
30 - 31   Disposable Wipes
32 - 33   Impregnated Wipes
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This system helps to reduce the risk of cross contamination between different work areas, developed in accordance with industry standards.
Ensures the right product is used to clean the right area, improves hygiene levels and minimises the risk of bacteria transfer between cleaning zones.
 

LIVINGSTONE COLOUR CODING SYSTEM FOR SAFER CLEANING

Reusable Cloths Soft Pack

Reusable Cloths Dispenser Box

Reusable Cloths Heavy Duty Soft Pack

Microfibre All Purpose Cloths 

• Designed to outlast, outperform and replace all-purpose kitchen cloths and sponges
• Ideal for cleaning light dirt and grime from surfaces throughout the home
• Colour coded to prevent cross contamination, can be washed and reuse again and again
• Soft lint free cloth with extremely strong fibres and high absorbency
• Antibacterial to inhibit growth of germs and odours

              Sofeel 100% Textile Reusable Cleaning Cloths Regular Dispenser Box

• Designed to outlast, outperform and replace all-purpose kitchen cloths and sponges
• Ideal for cleaning light dirt and grime from surfaces throughout the home
• Colour coded to prevent cross contamination, can be washed and reuse again and again
• Soft lint free cloth with extremely strong fibres and high absorbency
• Antibacterial to inhibit growth of germs and odours

              Sofeel 100% Textile Reusable Cleaning Cloths Heavy Duty Soft Pack

• Microfibre properties trap and remove particles effectively, providing an efficient clean
• HACCP approved
• Colour coded to help avoid the risk of cross contamination between work areas
• Ideal for commercial use

Oates Microfibre All Purpose Cloths

Item No. Description Unit

SFCCDP*-L 40 x 30cm, 40 Cloths/Dispenser Box Each

SFCCDP* 40 x 30cm, 40 Cloths/Dispenser Box 6 Boxes/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

SFCCHD*-25 40 x 38cm, 25 Cloths/Soft Pack Each

SFCCHD* 40 x 38cm, 25 Cloths/Soft Pack 4 Packs/Carton

Vistex Reusable Cleaning Cloths Regular Dispenser Box

Vistex Reusable Cleaning Cloths Heavy Duty Soft Pack

Item No. Description Unit

VISTXCCDP* 40 x 30cm, 40 Cloths/Dispenser Box 6 Boxes/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

VISTXCCHD* 40 x 38cm, 25 Cloths/Soft Pack 4 Packs/Carton

Replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, B-Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow

Replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, B-Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow

Replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, B-Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow

Replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, B-Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow

Superwipes Heavy Duty Rolls
• Ideal cleaning cloth for heavy duty work in cleaning and industrial situations
• Highly solvent resistant clothes that will pick up oil, grime, dirt and other common fluids
• Combine the strength of synthetic fibre all the natural super absorbent fibres of viscose to
   make the Lincon Superwipe the most absorbent wipe
• Nano-Textured Technology for superior cleaning power and rinse
• Perforated sheets for easy tear off
• Can be used dry or wet
• Simply wash and reuse again and again

Lincon Superwipes Heavy Duty Roll

• Double action holes trap dirt, absorb spillages and then rinse out clean over and over
• Soft non-woven viscose rayon fibres are tough and durable
• Soaks up liquids including coffee, grease, oil and ink

Chux Heavy Duty Rolls

Chux Heavy Duty Cloths

Item No. Description Unit

EDMWHD* 30 x 50cm, 45m Roll, 90 Sheets/Roll 4 Rolls/Carton

Replace (*) with preferred colour: B-Blue, GN-Green & R-Red 

Item No. Description Unit

NPKACHXHDG6 Green, 30cm x 45m 6 Rolls/Carton

NPKACHXHDB6 Blue, 30cm x 45m 6 Rolls/Carton

NPKACHXHDG1 Green, 30cm x 300m Each

NPKACHXHDBP Blue, 60 x 60cm 5 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

NPKACHXHDGP Green, 30 x 60cm 350 Pieces/Carton

NPKACHXHDG50 Green, 60 x 60cm, 20 Pieces/Pack 50 Packs/Carton

NPKACHXHDBCP Blue, 60 x 60cm, 20 Pieces/Pack 100 Packs/Carton

Regular Heavy Duty Cloths

Regular Perforated Cleaning Wipes
• Large, multipurpose and durable wipes that can be used in any cleaning situation where
   you need to wipe up spills, stains and grime
• Fast drying, high absorbency and rinses clean
• Can also be used as a duster, window cleaner, dish washer, polisher or spot cleaner
• Available in handy tear-off rolls with a variety of colours for each environment

Chux Regular Perforated Cleaning Wipes

Item No. Description Unit

NPKACHXREG6 Green, 22.5cm x 65m 6 Rolls/Carton

NPKACHXREG4 Green, 30cm x 65m 6 Rolls/Carton

Regular cloth in handy
soft pack for high usage

Dispenser box controls usage
and easily stores away 

Extra large cloth for
larger surface cleaning

Perfect for commercial
& cafe use

VISTXCCRSBX6
SFCCRG*-40

SFCCDP*-L

SFCCHD*-25

EDOBMF020*

VISTXCCDPB

VISTXCCHDB

NPKACHXREG4NPKACHXREG6

NPKACHXHDG6 NPKACHXHDBCP

EDMWHDGN

Nano-Textured for superior
cleaning power and rinse

• Designed to outlast, outperform and replace all-purpose kitchen cloths and sponges
• Ideal for cleaning light dirt and grime from surfaces throughout the home
• Colour coded to prevent cross contamination, can be washed and reuse again and again
• Soft lint free cloth with extremely strong fibres and high absorbency
• Antibacterial to inhibit growth of germs and odours

              Sofeel 100% Textile Reusable Cleaning Cloths Regular Soft Pack

Item No. Description Unit

SFCCRG*-40 40 x 30cm, 40 Cloths/Soft Pack Each

SFCCRG* 40 x 30cm, 40 Cloths/Soft Pack 6 Packs/Carton

Vistex Reusable Cleaning Cloths Regular Soft Pack
Item No. Description Unit

VISTXCCR*X6 40 x 30cm, 40 Cloths/Soft Pack 6 Packs/Carton

Replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, SB-Sky Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow

Replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, SB-Sky Blue, G-Green, R-Red & Y-Yellow

• Large, multipurpose and durable wipes that can be used in any cleaning situation where
   you need to wipe up spills, stains and grime
• Fast drying, high absorbency and rinses clean
• Can also be used as a duster, window cleaner, dish washer, polisher or spot cleaner
• Available in handy tear-off rolls with a variety of colours for each environment

       Sofeel Original Perforated Cleaning Wipes

Item No. Description Unit

MAXWIPERL* 50 x 30cm, 85 Sheets/Roll 6 Rolls/Carton

Replace (*) with preferred colour: BN-Blue, GN-Green, RN-Red & YN-Yellow

Large Perforated Cleaning Wipes
Perfect for wiping spills

and stains

MAXWIPERLGN MAXWIPERLYN

Item No. Description Unit

EDOBMF020B Blue, 40 x 40cm 40 Cloths/Box

EDOBMF020G Green, 40 x 40cm 40 Cloths/Box

EDOBMF020R Red, 40 x 40cm 40 Cloths/Box

EDOBMF020Y Yellow, 40 x 40cm 40 Cloths/Box
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GBench Wipes

Reinforced Wipers

• Purposely manufactured for specific wiping needs on multiple surfaces, kitchen equipment
   and utensils
• Made from natural biodegradable material, designed for single use to reduce
   contamination and bacteria transferal
• Lint free wipe that will not leave lint residual after wiping, perforated to reduce wastage
• Strong fibres and superior wet strength for remarkable absorbing and scrubbing power
• Special weave texture allows for soaking, wringing, cleaning and scrubbing without the
   cloth wiper falling apart
• Cost-effective wipe for heavy duty tasks that delivers performance you need, every time
• Highly absorbent and abrasion resistant to be used for wiping up content without spillage

       Livingstone Lint Free Disposable Bench Wipe

• Super absorbent and remarkable scrubbing power 
• Maintains strength wet or dry, will not fall apart when wet  
• Made up of multiple layers of laminated tissue and plastic scrim netting 
• Interleaved single sheets with built-in dispenser packaging for easy access creating an
   efficient workplace 
• Super scrubber for medium to heavy duty cleaning

Livingstone Disposable Reinforced Wiper

Item No. Description Unit

BENCHWIP100-8
Perforated, 70gsm, 22.5 x 38cm, 

100 Sheets/Roll
8 Rolls/Carton 

BENCHWIP-8
Perforated, 70gsm, 22.5 x 38cm, 

110 Sheets/Roll
8 Rolls/Carton 

Livingstone Lint Free Disposable Bench Wipe Dispenser 

• Has a one-stroke action to save money and wastage  
• Neatly stores wipers in a convenient location 
• Stops wipers from falling or rolling onto the floor 
• Holds up to 100 wipers on roll 

Item No. Description Unit

KIM4915N 26.5 x 19.8 x 17.5cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

WIPER4PW
Single Sheet, 24 x 42cm,

160 Wipers/Dispenser Box
4 Boxes/Carton 

Heavy Duty Wipers

Barrier and Bench Rolls

Multi-Purpose Towel 

All-Purpose Towel 

• Specialised high performance wiper constructed from 100% polypropylene
• Weave-Lock Design holds oils, fats, grease, grime and other solvents with ease
• Extra strong wiper with superior absorbency and high strength when wet
• Abosrbs up to 4 times its own weight
• Ideal for food production and kitchens where heavy duty wiping is required
• Built in carton dispenser for easy accessibility with perforated single sheet dispensing

Livingstone Disposable Heavy Duty Wiper

• Versatile towel, made from high quality crepe wadding
• Crepe wading provides excellent absorbency
• Remains strong and durable even when wet
• Soft and gentle towel used for repeated drying without chafing
• Perforated roll format for easy and economical measured dispensing
• Can be used as an underlay, surface wiper, tray liner, hand towel, surface protector or
   bed sheet
• 40gsm

Besta Small Premium Multi-Purpose Towel

• Made from nylon low lint material
• Multipurpose wipe, suitable for general and medical applications
• High absorbency
• Disposable
• Eliminates threat of cross-contamination
• Available in two popular sizes  

Day 2 Day All-Purpose Towels

Livingstone Barrier Bench Roll

• Laminated 3 ply paper tissue provides a soft finish and 1 ply polyethylene provides a 
   water resistant surface protection that prevents strike through
• Creates a hygienic surface that is great for covering benches and trays
• Can be used as an underlay protector for pillows and bedding in medical and beauty 
   industries where fluids are involved

Livingstone Barrier Bed Roll
• 4 layers of tissue and 1 layer of soft polyethylene film laminated together to provide a 
   waterproof absorbent surface protector
• Polyethylene film backing prevents strike through
• Latex free
• Individually wrapped roll

Item No. Description Unit

LIVHWIP Perforated, 43 x 35cm 150 Sheets/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

KIM2911N 4 Ply, 41.5cm x 91m 2 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

BRL50035 4 Ply, 50cm x 35m Each

Item No. Description Unit

LIVMPTOWELP 49.5 x 41.5cm, 100 Sheets/Roll 8 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

TOWBT25 24.8 x 39.5cm, 100 Sheets/Roll 16 Rolls/Carton

Besta Large Premium Multi-Purpose Towel

Item No. Description Unit

TOWDAIL
30 x 33.5cm,

100 Pieces/Dispenser Box 
Each

TOWDAI
30 x 33.5cm,

100 Pieces/Dispenser Box 
12 Boxes/Carton

TOWDLRGL 
34 x 60cm,

100 Pieces/Dispenser Box
Each

TOWDLRG
34 x 60cm,

100 Pieces/Dispenser Box 
12 Boxes/Carton

Smooth side for wiping 
down bench tops and 

wiping up liquids

Hyper-textured side 
for picking up crumbs 

and scrubbing food stainsSMOOTH
HYPER-

TEXTURED

BENCHWIP100-8 KIM4915N

WIPER4PW

SCRIM-LOCK NETTING
Offers superior wet strength

and reinforced tear resistance

OUTER LAYERS
Hyper-absorbent and soft

to pass water through

INNER LAYERS
Act as a cushion to hold 

and lock water inside

SCRIM-LOCK TECHNOLOGY
Made up of multiple layers of laminated tissue

and plastic scrim netting for excellent wet
strength and tear resistance

LIVHWIP

WEAVE-LOCK DESIGN
is an unique textured design that holds in oil, fats and

grease. Polypropylene construction leaves surfaces
hygienically clean and streak free

TOWBT25

KIM2911N

LIVMPTOWELP

BRL50035

TOWDAIL TOWDLRGL

QUAD-LOCK
PATTERN 
absorbs

and
captures 
liquids
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GDetergent Wipes

Alcohol Wipes

• Liv-Wipe Detergent Wipes are perfect for use where general cleanliness is required quickly
   and conveniently
• A simple and effective way of removing dirt and grime
• Impregnated neutral detergent that is not harmful to the skin
• Alcohol, disinfectant, lint and fragrance free
• Durable and absorbent for fast and effective cleaning
• Lifts and removes soiling, grease, oil and dirt without leaving residue
• Perfect multipurpose cleaner, ideal for most surfaces
• Leaves surfaces clean and ready for disinfecting
• pH Neutral detergent will not damage surfaces
• Low foaming surfactant eliminates need for a drying cloth
• Does not encourage anti-biotic resistant pathogens
• More hygienic and cost effective than reusable cloths 
• Available in a canister, re-sealable soft pack, or tub to prevent wipes from drying out
• Available in a variety of packaging presentations means there is a solution for all your
   cleaning needs
• Brackets also available for wall mounting wipes

              Liv-Wipe Neutral Detergent Wipes

• Saturated with 70% isopropyl alcohol
• Acts as a thorough disinfectant killing bacteria and germs
• Kills 99.9% of bacteria on pre-cleaned, hard, non porous food and non-food surfaces
• Fast and hygienic way to disinfect surfaces from bacteria
• Medical grade alcohol evaporates quickly leaving no residue making it perfect for
   disinfecting surfaces
• Cost effective and convenient disinfecting solution applicable to most surfaces
• Suitable for disinfecting medical surfaces and work areas
• Fabric is soft and absorbent while offering high tensile strength
• Available in a dispensing canister to control excess usage and reduce evaporation
• Brackets also available for wall mounting wipes

              Liv-Wipe 70% Isopropyl Alcohol Wipes 

Item No. Description Unit

DETWIP100 20 x 30cm, 100 Wipes/Canister Each

DETWIP100-8 20 x 30cm, 100 Wipes/Canister 8 Canisters/Carton

DETWIPDISP Wall Bracket for DETWIP100 Each

DETWIP200 22 x 28cm, 200 Wipes/Soft Pack Each

DETWIP200-6 22 x 28cm, 200 Wipes/Soft Pack 6 Packs/Carton

DETWIP200DISP Wall Bracket for DETWIP200 Each

DETWIP225 26 x 28cm, 225 Wipes/Tub Each

DETWIP225-3 26 x 28cm, 225 Wipes/Tub 3 Tubs/Carton

DETWIP225DISP Wall Bracket for DETWIP225 Each

Item No. Description Unit

ALCOHOWIP75 Jumbo, 42 x 14.5cm, 75 Wipes/Tub Each

ALCOHOWIP75-12 Jumbo, 42 x 14.5cm, 75 Wipes/Tub 12 Tubs/Carton

LIVWIP75DISP Wall Bracket for ALCOHOWIP75 Each

ALCOHOWIP100 Regular, 21 x 14cm, 100 Wipes/Tub Each

ALCOHOWIP100-12 Regular, 21 x 14cm, 100 Wipes/Tub 12 Tubs/Carton 

ALCOHOWIP155 Regular, 21 x 14cm, 155 Wipes/Tub Each 

ALCOHOWIP155-12 Regular, 21 x 14cm, 155 Wipes/Tub 12 Tubs/Carton 

• Contains isopropyl alcohol for effective cleaning and sterilisation 
• Features a bow tie dispensing slot which reduces the evaporative action of the alcohol
   and controls dispensing at the same time 

Kimberly Clark Isowipes 70% Isopropyl Alcohol Wipes

• Contains 70% Isopropyl Alcohol
• 2-Ply non-woven material ensures effective cleaning action
• Effective germicidal and anti-bacterial swabs
• Handy and convenient multi-purpose swab for surfaces or small equipment
• Swabs are individually foil wrapped to prevent swabs from drying out 
• Easy to tear packaging for faster access, especially during emergencies

       Liv-Wipe 70% Isopropyl Swabs

Item No. Description Unit

KIM6835CL Large, 14.5 x 42cm 75 Wipes/Tub

Item No. Description Unit

LWMS Mini, 6.5 x 3cm 100 Pieces/Box

LWMS6 Large, 6.5 x 5.6cm 100 Pieces/Box

Alcohol Wipes

Alcohol Swabs

LIV-WIPE 1-2 SYSTEM
Detergent Wipes leaves surfaces clean

and ready for disinfecting
1

LIV-WIPE 1-2 SYSTEM
Alcohol Wipes disinfects surfaces killing

bacteria on contact
2

DETWIP100

DETWIP225 DETWIP225DISP

DETWIPDISP

DETWIPDISP

DETWIP200 DETWIP200DISP

ALCOHOWIP100

ALCOHOWIP155

ALCOHOWIP75

• Contains 70% Isopropyl Alcohol
• 2-Ply non-woven material ensures effective cleaning action
• Effective germicidal and anti-bacterial swabs
• Handy and convenient multi-purpose swab for surfaces or small equipment
• Swabs are individually foil wrapped to prevent swabs from drying out 
• Easy to tear packaging for faster access, especially during emergencies

Liv-Wipe 70% Isopropyl Swabs

Sterile Alcohol Swabs

Item No. Description Unit

LWMSS Mini, Gamma Sterile, 6.5 x 3cm 100 Pieces/Box

LWMS

LWMS6

LWMSS

• Contains 70% Isopropyl Alcohol
• 2-Ply non-woven material ensures effective cleaning action
• Effective germicidal and anti-bacterial swabs
• Handy and convenient multi-purpose swab for surfaces or small equipment
• Swabs are individually foil wrapped to prevent swabs from drying out 
• Easy to tear packaging for faster access, especially during emergencies

Liv-Wipe 70% Isopropyl Swabs

Environment Alcohol Swabs

Item No. Description Unit

ALCOHOWIPEN Environment, 19 x 13.5cm 50 Pieces/Box

ALCOHOWIPEN

KIM6835CL



LIVINGSTONE HAND TOWELS

LIVINGSTONE SURFACE WIPERS

DRY SURFACE WIPERS COMPARISON
LINT FREE

BENCH WIPE
REINFORCED

WIPER
REUSABLE

CLOTH
HEAVY DUTY

WIPER

BENCH & SURFACE WIPING

DRYING DISHES

DRYING CUTLERY

WASHING DISHES

WASHING TRAYS & PANS

SPLASHBACKS

KITCHEN TILES & WALLS

STOVETOPS & OVENS

EXHAUST FANS
& RANGE HOOD

DEEP FRYERS

GRILLING &
SALAMANDERS

WE 
RECOMMEND

WASHROOM PAPER
15 -36   Facial Tissues
37 - 38   Toilet Tissue
15 - 39   Roll Towel
40 - 41   Interleaved Hand Towels
42 - 44   Dispensers

ASFT66070

Livingstone Lint Free
Roll Towel

Sofeel Premium Compact
Multifold Towel

Sofeel Centrepull Towel 

BEST VALUEROLLTOWEL

KIM4440N

MOST
CONVENIENT

LESS FREQUENT
REPLACING

REUSABLE

BENCHWIP100-8 WIPER4PW

LIVHWIP SFCCHDG

Livingstone Lint Free Bench Wipe

Livingstone Heavy Duty Wiper

Livingstone Reinforced Wiper

Sofeel Reusable Cleaning Cloth

FOOD SAFE CLEANING

GREASE & GRIME
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ASFT260 ASFT4PK

• White tissue made of 100% virgin paper
• Attractive package design
• Finger tab for easy opening and lint guard protects tissue
• No waste starter sheet
• Completely disposable
• Soft on skin with great strength and absorbency
• Unscented and hypoallergenic
• Perfect for office and personal use

       Sofeel Executive Premium Facial Tissues 

• Premium quality for superior softness, strength and absorbency
• A stylish pack design enhances image
• Includes 10 blue signal sheets indicating the end of the pack to increase housekeeping 
   efficiency

Kleenex Executive Facial Tissues 

• Premium quality and softness
• Soft, gentle and non-irritating
• High absorption capacity

Veora Everyday Facial Tissues 

• Soft but strong touch
• Compact and flexible packaging that is ready to use on the go
• Fits perfectly into small spaces including bags, pockets, cars and prams

Finesse Pocket Pack Tissues 

Premium Facial Tissues

Executive Facial Tissues

Everyday Facial Tissues

Pocket Tissues

Item No. Description Unit

SFT2P180SEL 2 Ply, 19.5 x 19cm, 180 Sheets/Box Each                                                        

SFT2P180SE 2 Ply, 19.5 x 19cm, 180 Sheets/Box 36 Boxes/Carton                                                           

Item No. Description Unit

KIM4715
2 Ply, 21 x 9.6 x 11.5cm,

200 Sheets/Box
24 Boxes/Carton

KIM4720
2 Ply, 21 x 5.1 x 11.4cm,

100 Sheets/Box
48 Boxes/Carton

KIM4721
2 Ply,  12.6 x 10.5 x 11.3cm,

90 Sheets/Upright Box
24 Boxes/Carton                                                           

Item No. Description Unit

VE22201F 2 Ply, 19 x 20cm, 100 Sheets/Box 48 Boxes/Carton

VE22202F 2 Ply, 19 x 20cm, 200 Sheets/Box 32 Boxes/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

TISSUE10A 2 Ply, 20 x 19.5cm, 10 Sheets/Satchet Each

TISSUE10A-8 2 Ply, 20 x 19.5cm, 10 Sheets/Satchet 8 Satchets/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

ASFT260 2 Ply, 11 x 10cm, 260 Sheets/Roll 48 Rolls/Carton

ASFT400 2 Ply, 11 x 10cm, 400 Sheets/Roll 48 Rolls/Carton

ASFT700 2 Ply, 11 x 10cm, 700 Sheets/Roll 48 Rolls/Carton

• 80gsm tissue for strength and softness
• Perforated and individually wrapped for maximum hygiene

              Sofeel Premium Toilet Tissue Individually Packed Roll

• Preferred alternative for quality and value that doesn’t compromise quality
• This product is individually wrapped for improved hygiene

Scott Toilet Tissue Paper Roll

• Premium quality and softness 
• Soft, gentle and non-irritating
• Reliable performance for high-traffic areas

Veora Everyday Interleaved Toilet Tissue 

Scott Soft Interleaved Toilet Tissue 
• The high capacity single sheet dispensing system reduces janitorial maintenance,
   eliminates roll waste and improves hygiene

Kleenex Soft Interleaved Toilet Tissue 

• Delivers premium quality and superior softness for best care, with one-at-a-time
   dispensing
• Delivers a more hygienic and neater-looking washroom

Premium Toilet Paper Roll

Toilet Paper Roll

Everyday Interleaved Toilet Tissue 

Soft Interleaved Toilet Tissue 

Item No. Description Unit

KIM4760
1 Ply, 10cm x 11cm,

1,000 Sheets/Roll
48 Boxes/Carton

KIM48040 2 Ply, 10cm x 11cm, 550 Sheets/Roll 40 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

VE22400F 2 Ply, 19 x 10cm, 250 Sheets/Pack 36 Packs/Carton                                                           

Item No. Description Unit

ASFT4PK
2 Ply, 11 x 10cm, 260 Sheets/Roll,

4 Rolls/Pack
12 Packs/Carton                                                           

Item No. Description Unit

KIM4321 1 Ply, 20.5 x 10cm, 250 Sheets/Pack 36 Packs/Carton                                                           

Item No. Description Unit

KIM4322 2 Ply, 20.5 x 10cm, 250 Sheets/Pack 36 Packs/Carton                                                           

SFT2P180SEL

TISSUE10A

KIM4715 KIM4721

VE22201F VE22202F

KIM4760 KIM48040

VE22400F

KIM4321 KIM4322

              Sofeel Premium Toilet Tissue Pack
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Premium Jumbo Toilet Paper Roll

Compact Jumbo Toilet Paper Roll

Premium Compact Jumbo Toilet Paper Roll

• Refill packs for easy loading
• Reserve pack falls into place when empty pack is removed from dispenser

Cost Saver Interleaved Toilet Tissue

Veora Jumbo Toilet Tissue

• Premium quality and softness 
• Soft, gentle and non-irritating
• Reliable performance for high-traffic areas
• Individual rolls are tightly wounded for source reduction

       Sofeel Jumbo Toilet Tissue
• Provides practical and effective solutions for high-traffic washrooms
• Jumbo Roll Toilet Tissue delivers premium quality and superior softness for best care
• High capacity roll reduces the chance of run out during peak times
• Also reduces maintenance time and costs for frequent replenishment

• High capacity dispensing system reduces the frequency of janitorial servicing and
   eliminates roll waste
• Reduced chance of run outs during peak times due to high capacity

Scott Compact Jumbo Roll Toilet Tissue

• Delivers premium quality and superior softness for best care
• High capacity dispensing system reduces the frequency of janitorial servicing and
   eliminates roll waste, helping you save time and money

Kleenex Compact Jumbo Roll Toilet Tissue

Item No. Description Unit

KIM4301 17.5 x 11cm, 200 Sheets/Pack 72 Packs/Carton                                 

Item No. Description Unit

VE22011 2 Ply, 9.1cm x 300m/Roll 8 Rolls/Carton  

Item No. Description Unit

ASFT913008 2 Ply, 9.1cm x 300m/Roll 8 Rolls/Carton                 

Item No. Description Unit

KIM5748 1 Ply, 300m Roll 6 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

KIM5749 2 Ply, 300m Roll 6 Rolls/Carton

KIM4301

VE22011

KIM5748

KIM5749

ASFT913008

Centrepull Roll Towels

Lint Free Hard Roll Towel

Hard Roll Towel

       Sofeel Centrepull Non-Perforated Hand Towel
• Non-Perforated design ideal for quick and efficient drying in high consumption areas
   where light spills and general wiping is expected
• Delivers value and versatility for performance reliability in everyday wiping tasks
• High strength and fast absorbing paper, ideal for light spills and general wiping
• Flexible dispensing allows users to take as much or as little paper as required
• Designed to fit all Centrepull Towel Dispensers in the market

• High volume roll towel that provides reliable quality that lasts
• Blue colour is ideal for food manufacturing and processing 
• 1 Ply AIRFLEX fabric for superior quality

Scott Hard Roll Towel

• Fast, effective, convenient, and economical way of improving hand hygiene
• Larger and more absorbent towel in the market to lower towel wastage and make hand   
   drying quick and effective 
• Versatile hand towel ideal for hand drying after hand washing 
• Suitable for high capacity hand towel solution 
• Lint free and Perforated for easy tearing and controlled usage with superior strength and
   absorbency when wet 
• Keeps cost and maintenance down by replacing rolls less frequently even in high traffic 
   areas

              Livingstone Lint Free Disposable Paper Hand Towel 

Item No. Description Unit

ASFT66070 1 Ply, 20cm x 300m Roll 6 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

VE22304F 1 Ply, 19cm x 300m Roll 6 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

KIM6668 Blue, 1 Ply, 20cm x 304m Roll 6 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

ROLLTOWEL 1 Ply, 19cm x 80m Roll 16 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

RT66070 1 Ply, 20cm x 300m Roll 6 Rolls/Carton

Veora Everyday Centerfeed Hand Towel

Royal Touch Centrepull Non-Perforated Hand Towel

Roll Towel
Scott Roll Towel

• High capacity roll towel that controls how much tissue to reduce costs and waste
• Strong, highly absorbent and does not break up when wet
• White

Tork Roll Towel 

• Versatile and absorbent hand towel suitable for light general wiping and hand drying 
   needs

Item No. Description Unit

KIM4419 18.3cm x 140m 8 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

TORK2187951 1 Ply, 18cm x 90m Roll 16 Rolls/Carton

VE22304F

ROLLTOWEL

KIM6668

KIM4419 TORK2187951

ASFT66070



LIVINGSTONE FACILITY ESSENTIALS PRODUCT GUIDE | Promo Code LI009C1812 | 1st Edition LIVINGSTONE FACILITY ESSENTIALS PRODUCT GUIDE | Promo Code LI009C1812 | 1st Edition

1300 306 762 1300 780 008 www.livingstone.com.ausupplies@livingstone.com.au 1300 306 762 1300 780 008 www.livingstone.com.ausupplies@livingstone.com.au

IN
TE

RL
EA

V
ED

 H
A

N
D

 T
O

W
EL

S

40 41

W
A

SH
RO

O
M

 P
A

PE
R

IN
TE

RL
EA

V
ED

 H
A

N
D

 T
O

W
EL

S

W
A

SH
RO

O
M

 P
A

PE
RHand Towels

Everyday Hand Towels

Exclusive TAD Hand Towels

Ultraslim Multifold Hand Towel

• Delivers premium quality with superior softness, strength and absorbency
• AIRFLEX® Paper towels are designed to absorb water faster than conventional paper 
   towels for more effective drying

Kleenex Hand Towel

• Veora Multifold Interleaved Everyday Towel range delivers a superior hygiene experience
• Provides efficient absorbency, softness and wet strength 
• Improved drying performance and feel
• Single sheet dispensing helps reduce waste and overuse for maximum hygiene
• Multifold and compact dispensing for controlled usage
• Offers both economic advantages and performance to ensure the best user satisfaction

Veora Everyday Multifold Hand Towel 

• Single sheet dispensing helps reduce waste and overuse for maximum hygiene
• Multifold and compact dispensing for controlled usage
• Custom embossing pattern to improve absorbency and softness 
• TAD (through-air-dried) towel range offers a superior combination of hand drying
   efficiency performance and outstanding wet strength for less consumption

Veora Exclusive TAD Multifold Hand Towel 

Item No. Description Unit

KIM44562
24 x 31cm, Optimum,

120 Sheets/Pack
24 Packs/Carton

KIM1890 24 x 23.5cm, Slim, 150 Sheets/Pack 16 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

VE22401F 1 Ply, 23 x 23cm, 200 Sheets/Pack 20 Packs/Carton

VE22410
1 Ply, 37 x 23cm, Extra Large,

120 Sheets/Pack
20 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

VE22801
1 Ply, 24 x 24cm, Ultraslim,

120 Sheets/Pack
20 Packs/Carton

VE22802 
1 Ply, 20 x 25cm, Compact,

120 Sheets/Pack
18 Packs/Carton

VE22803
1 Ply, 23 x 30cm, Optimum,

120 Sheets/Pack
20 Packs/Carton

VE22805 
2 Ply, 24 x 24cm, Woven Ultraslim, 

120 Sheets/Pack
20 Packs/Carton

Tork UltraSlim Multifold Hand Towel

• Thick and absorbent, suitable for a wide range of customer environments
• Superior dispensing with a reformulated towel to provide a higher stretch for ultimate 
   performance

Item No. Description Unit

TORK170370 1 Ply, 24 x 21cm, 150 Sheets/Pack 20 Packs/Carton

Slim Multifold Towel

Premium Compact Multifold Hand Towel

Compact Hand Towel

Royal Touch Ultraslim Hand Towel

• This premium quality towel is perfectly suited for upscale environments and ideal for light 
   duty wiper applications
• Designed to fit all UltraSlim dispensers on the market

       Sofeel Premium Ultraslim Handtowel

• Made from 100% virgin paper
• Super absorbent and will remain strong even when wet
• Great substitute for regular towels in high use areas
• Interleaved for quick and easy dispensing

Scott Multifold Slim Towel

• Soft textile-like feel and appearance offers superior absorbency and strength, meaning 
   fewer towels are needed to dry hands 
• Strong and absorbent low cost towel that does not break up when wet

• High quality fibre construction
• Offers efficient absorbency, softness and wet strength
• Single sheet interleaved towel designed for maximum hygiene
• Multifold and compact dispensing towel controls usage and reduces waste
• Compatible with standard dispensers
• Can be easily topped up for lower maintenance

              Sofeel Premium Compact Multifold Hand Towel

• Compact, easy-to-load dispensing sheets are ideal for tight spaces and can be topped up 
   for lower maintenance
• Towels dispense fully opened, one sheet at a time, reducing waste and overuse

Scott Compact Multifold Hand Towel

Item No. Description Unit

RT66090
1 Ply, 23.5 x 31.25cm,

100 Sheets/Pack
24 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

SFTUS2PCL 24 x 23cm, 120 Sheets/Pack Each

SFTUS2PC 24 x 23cm, 120 Sheets/Pack 20 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

KIM13207 23.8 x 23.5cm, 250 Sheets/Pack 16 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

KIM4440N 19 x 29.5cm, 90 Sheets/Pack 24 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

KIM5855 19 x 29.5cm, 110 Sheets/Pack 16 Packs/Carton

VE22401F VE22410 KIM4440N

VE22801

VE22805VE22803

VE22802

KIM5855

Standard Compact Hand Towel
• Manufactured using new innovative ‘point to point’ (P2P) technology that binds two plies    
   of towel together and create a series of small air pockets within each sheet
• Provides additional absorbency, softness and strength when compared to standard
   compact towels on the market
• This premium quality towel is perfectly suited for all compact environments in which  
   high-quality hand wipes are required
• Designed to fit all compact dispensers on the market

Royal Touch Standard Compact Hand Towel

Item No. Description Unit

RT66080
1 Ply, 21 x 26cm, Extra Large,

120 Sheets/Pack
20 Packs/Carton

RT66080

KIM44562 KIM1890

TORK170370 RT66090

SFTUS2PCL

KIM13207
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Jumbo Toilet Paper Roll Dispenser

• Promotes hygiene, improves comfort and care, and helps control costs
• Ideal for dispensing single sheets without the need to touch the dispenser
• Helps reduce contamination and the spread of germs
• Unique patented overfill prevention device makes refilling easy and prevents jamming
   and wastage
• Quick-fill dispenser in a sleek and contemporary design, with white, high-gloss, easy
   clean finish and a clear-view window to monitor stock level 

Aquarius Soft Interleaved Toilet Tissue Dispenser

• Suitable for residential, commercial, businesses and offices
• Easy start tail seal minimises waste
• High capacity system leading to less refilling frequency
• Lockable dispenser to deter unauthorised access

Veora Jumbo Toilet Tissue Paper Dispenser

Item No. Description Unit

KIM69460 Plastic, 16.9 x 33.8 x 12.3cm Each                      

Item No. Description Unit

VE33001 Plastic, White, 30 x 28 x 11.5cm Each                      

VE33001

KIM69460

Centrepull Hand Towel Dispenser
• Dispenser is available to dispense towel hygienically and without wastage
• Centrefeed dispensing makes roll changes quick and easy
• Free flow dispensing to take as you need 
• Side opening for easy access with transparent front to see when refilling is required
• Made of tough impact resistant materials

Royal Touch Centrepull Non-Perforated Hand Towel Dispenser

• Dispenser is available to dispense hand towels without wastage
• Place directly above hand wash stations 
• Holds up to 300 towels on roll

Livingstone Lint Free Disposable Paper Hand Towel Dispenser

Item No. Description Unit

RT33054 26.5 x 26 x 23cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

KIM4941N 27.3 x 25.4 x 18.8cm Each

RT33054

KIM4941N 2170160

Hand Towel Dispensers

Hand Towel Dispenser

• A dependable and cost effective hand drying solution for all washroom type
• Lockable dispenser to deter unauthorised access
• Single sheet dispensing ensures a fresh towel every time

Veora Multifold Large N-Fold Hand Towel Dispenser

Veora Multifold Compact Hand Towel Dispenser

Item No. Description Unit

VE33003 37.5 x 29 x 9.5cm, White Each

VE33003 VE33004

VE33003 fits
VE22801
VE22803
VE22805
VE22401F

KIM69460 fits
KIM4321
KIM4322
KIM4301

VE33001 fits
ASFT913008

VE22011

RT33054 fits
ASFT66070

KIM491N fits
ROLLTOWEL

VE33004 fits
VE22801
VE22802
VE22803
VE22805

• The high capacity, easy-to-load dispensers require less frequent servicing and can be 
   topped up for lower maintenance and reduced risk of run outs
• Single sheet dispensing helps reduce waste and overuse and only the towel used is 
   touched for maximum hygiene

Kleenex Hand Towel Dispenser

Item No. Description Unit

KIM4950 25.8 x 54 x 8.5cm, Stainless Steel Each

Item No. Description Unit

VE33004 26 x 37 x 8cm, White Each

Ultraslim Hand Towel Dispensers

Ultraslim Hand Towel Dispenser

• Compact design perfect for compact areas
• Medium capacity systems
• Quick and easy to refill

Royal Touch UltraSlim Hand Towel Dispenser

Item No. Description Unit

RT33043 35 x 23 x 8.6cm, Pearl White Each

RT33053 35 x 23 x 8.6cm, Pearl Black Each

RT33053RT33043

• High capacity for busy washrooms - holds up to 375 towels
• Viewing windows show when servicing is required

Tork UltraSlim Multifold Hand Towel Dispenser

Item No. Description Unit

2170160 White, 39.5 x 27.5 x 8cm Each

KIM4950

Lint Free Disposable Paper Hand Towel Dispenser

KIM4950 fits
KIM44562

RT33043 fits
RT66080

RT33053 fits
RT66080

2170160 fits
TORK170370
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 Brand  Description  Colour Dispenser Size  Use With  

 Kimberly Clark  Aquarius Dispenser, ABS Plastic  White  33.8 x 16.9 x 12.3cm
 KIM4321, KIM4322,
 KIM4301

 Veora  Single Jumbo Roll Dispenser, Plastic  White  30 x 28 x 11.5cm
 ASFT913008,
 VE22011

 Royal Touch  Centre Pull Towel Dispenser, Plastic  Black  26.5 x 26 x 23cm
 ASFT66070,
 RT66070

 Livingstone  Roll Towel Dispenser, Enamel  White  27.3 x 25.4 x 18.8cm  ROLLTOWEL

 Veora  Large N-Fold Towel Dispenser, Plastic  White  37.5 x 29 x 9.5cm
 VE22401F, VE22801,
 VE22803, VE22805

 Veora
 Ultraslim Towel Dispenser with Lock,
 Plastic

 White/Grey  25.5 x 8.5 x 36.5cm
 VE22801, VE22802,
 VE22803, VE22805

 Kleenex  Hand Towel Dispenser, Stainless Steel  Stainless Steel  25.8 x 4 x 8.5cm  KIM44562

 Royal Touch  Compact Hand Towel Dispenser, Plastic  Pearl White  35 x 23 x 8.6cm  RT66080

 Royal Touch  Compact Hand Towel Dispenser, Plastic  Pearl Black  35 x 23 x 8.6cm  RT66080

 Tork  Compact Hand Towel Dispenser, Plastic  White  39.5 x 27.5 x 8cm  TORK170370

 Royal Touch  Ultraslim Hand Towel Dispenser, Plastic  Pearl White  37.4 x 27.5 x 10.6cm  RT66090

 Royal Touch  Ultraslim Hand Towel Dispenser, Plastic  Pearl Black  37.4 x 27.5 x 10.6cm  RT66090

Dispenser Code

 KIM69460

 VE33001

 RT33054

 KIM4941N

 VE33003

 VE33004

 KIM4950

 RT33043

 RT33053

 2170160

 RT33042

 RT33052

 KIM4970 Scott
 Compact Hand Towel Dispenser,
 Stainless Steel

 Stainless Steel  46.7 x 21.4 x 6cm  KIM4440N

Compact Hand Towel Dispensers

Compact Hand Towel Dispenser

Royal Touch Standard Compact Hand Towel Dispenser

• To suit both Slimline and UltraSlim products
• Unique moulding to drastically reduce unnecessary usage whilst single sheet dispensing  
   minimises waste on washroom floors
• Hygienic dispensing: The towel you touch is the towel you use

Scott Compact Hand Towel Dispenser

• Single sheet dispensing helps reduce waste and overuse and only the towel used is
   touched for maximum hygiene
• Viewing window for more efficient servicing, easy to load dispenser can be topped-up for 
   lower maintenance and reduced risk of run outs
• Dispensers are key lockable to deter pilferage and misuse

Item No. Description Unit

RT33042 37.4 x 27.5 x 10.6cm, Pearl White Each

RT33052 37.4 x 27.5 x 10.6cm, Pearl Black Each

Item No. Description Unit

KIM4970 46.7 x 21.4 x 6cm, Stainless Steel Each

KIM4970

RT33052RT33042

RT33043 fits
RT66090

RT33053 fits
RT66090

KIM4970 fits
KIM4440N

WASHROOM PAPER DISPENSER CHART

SAFETY WEAR
48 - 58   Hand Protection
59 - 63   Body Protection
64 - 65   Head Protection
66 - 68   Face Protection
69 - 71   Foot Protection
15 - 72   Freezer Protection
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COTTON

GLOVE SELECTION GUIDE

GLOVE INFORMATION

Choosing gloves sizes is 
very important for your 

comfort and safety.
Choosing the correct size 

for your hands ensures you 
get the best performance

from your gloves.

According to Australian 
Standards EN420 

glove-size is “the hand 
circumference measured 
around your palm from a 

point 20mm about the 
crotch of your thumb but 

excluding the thumb.

Extra SmallG
SmallP
MediumB
LargeR
Extra LargeO

6” 7” 8” 9” 10” Colour Code Chart

COTTON • Lightweight, comfortable & soft
• Glove liner
• Genuine cotton fibre
• Pair

CUT RESISTANT
• Unbeatable grip, highest tear,
   heat & abrasion resistance
• Handling sharp materials
• Latex crinkle dip
• Pair

FINGER COTS
• General purpose protection
• Medical, dental, banks,
   assembly & manufacturing 
• Natural latex or non-latex nitrile
• Ambidextrous

HEAT RESISTANT
• Seamless & strong
• Automotive, construction, 
   aluminium & steel handling
• Knitted cotton lined with
   double face coating of nitrile
•Ambidextrous

LATEX
• Excellent tactile sensitivity,
   dexterity, grip & skin tight fit
• Healthcare, medical, dental
   & first aid
• Natural latex rubber
• Ambidextrous & beaded cuff

NITRILE

• Chemical & pathogen resistant,
   strong, skin friendly & tight fit
• Laboratory, pathology,
   healthcare & medical
• Non-latex synthetic chemical
   resistant nitrile
• Ambidextrous & beaded cuff

POLYETHYLENE
• Lightweight, soft & smooth
• Food preparation, assembly,
   packaging & glove liner
• Polymer of ethylene
• Ambidextrous

POLYVINYL
CHLORIDE

• Excellent wet & dry grip, resistant
   to oils & mechanical risk
• Automotive, manufacturing,
   maintenance & food processing
• PVC double dipped 
• Pair

RIGGER
• Tough & durable 
• General purpose handling,
   construction, automotive,
   mining, engineering & rigging
• Cow grain
• Pair

RUBBER
• Excellent tensile strength &
   resistant to cleaning detergents
• General purpose & household
   cleaning
• Natural rubber latex
• Pair

SYNTHETIC

• Excellent abrasion resistance
   & comfortable
• Assembly, automotive, delicate
   operations & painting
• Polyurethane (PU) coated palm
   with nylon liner
• Pair

VINYL

• Resistant to oil, fats & grease,
   skin friendly, smooth loose fit
• Kitchen, catering, food prep,
   cleaning, personal care, 
   janitorial & first aid
• Synthetic thermoplastic polymers
• Ambidextrous & beaded cuff

PA
G

E57 PA
G

E56

PA
G

E58 PA
G

E58

PA
G

E54 PA
G

E57

PA
G

E57 PA
G

E55

PA
G

E52 PA
G

E58

PA
G

E48 PA
G

E50

NITRILE

Features/ 
Applications

Material Power Free/ 
Powdered

Sub-Type Livingstone Products Other Similar Products

Powder Free

FEATURES: 
• Highest pathogen resistance
• Chemical resistance
• Latex free
• Lowest allergy risk
• Tight fit 

APPLICATIONS: 
• Laboratory
• Pathology 
• Healthcare 
• Medical 
  

Ansell Micro-Touch Nitra-Tex, Textured
Ansell Micro-Touch Nitrile, Untextured
Bastion - Nitrile Gloves, Micro Textured
Bunzl - Allcare Nitrile
Chem-Pak - Aero, Nitrile PF
Kimberley Clark  - Kleenguard G10
Kimberley Clark - Sterling Nitrile
Mediflex - Sky Blue Nitrile
Micro-Touch Nitra-Tex EP, Long Cuff
MUN - AEGIS, Nitrile PF
MUN - AEGIS, Nitrile PF, Long Cuff
MUN - Coates, Nitrile PF

Lincon Nitrile Examination Gloves, Powder Free, 
Non Sterile, Colbalt Blue, Micro-Textured 
Unit: 300/Box
Codes: GLVNT*

Ni-Tek Nitrile Accelerator Free Gloves,
Powder Free, Cobalt Blue
Unit: 100/Box
Codes: GLVNTRPFAF*

Livingstone Xtreme Nitrile Gloves, Powder Free,
Black
Unit: 100/Box
Codes: GLVNRLB100*

Bastion - Nitrile Soft Gloves, Micro Textured
Bastion - Nitrile Super Soft, Micro Textured
MUN - Eureka, Nitrile, PF

TCG - Black Nitrile Gloves
Bastion - Nitrile Black
Proval - Black
Steel Drill - Black Nitro

Ansell - Micro-Touch Accelerator Free

Regular Textured/
Regular Smooth 

Extra Strength/
Textured

Soft Textured/
Lightweight

Highest Strength/
Durability

Accelerator Free

VINYL FEATURES:
• Best value
• Resistant to fats, oil & grease
• Loose fit
• Latex free 

APPLICATIONS: 
• Livingstone Vinyl - medical
• Universal Vinyl  - kitchen, 
   catering & food preparation 
• Cleaning & Janitorial
• Aged Care & Personal Care
• First Aid 

LATEX
Powder Free
 

Ansell - Micro-Touch DermaClean
Ansell - NuTex Non Sterile
Astra - Powder Free
Bastion - Latex Gloves High Risk, Powder Free
Bastion - Latex Gloves Powder Free
Bunzl - Keep Clean
Bunzl - Premier latex
Chem-Pak - Aero, Latex PF
Mediflex - Latex Powder Free
Mediflex - Examgel
MUN - Ridley

Universal Skin Shield Latex Gloves, 
Powder Free, Cream
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLPF100Z*

Universal Skin Shield Latex Gloves, 
Extra Protection, Powder Free, Cream, Long Cuff
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLVLPFLC100*

Skin Shield Latex Examination Gloves,
Powder Free, Cream
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLVLPF100*-T

Skin Shield Latex Examination Gloves,
Powder Free, Cream, Long Cuff 
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLVLPFLC100*-T

Skin Shield Latex Surgical Gloves,
Sterile, Powder Free, Cream, Individual Pack
Unit: 50 Packs/Box
Code: GLVLTXS*PFM

Skin Shield Latex Surgical Gloves,
Sterile, Powdered, Cream, Individual Pack
50 Packs/Box
Code: GLVLTXS*UM

Livingstone Latex Gloves, Powdered, Cream
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLVLX100*P

Livingstone Latex Gloves, Powdered, Blue
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLVLX100*B

Ansell - Micro-Touch SensiClean II
Bastion - Latex Gloves Polymer Coated, Powder Free

Ansell - Gammex

Ansell - Gammex
Ansell - Protexis
Kimberley Clark - Pure
Medline - Sterile
Molyneke Sterile
MUN Sterile

Ansell - Micro-Touch Powder
Astra - Low powdered
Bastion - Latex Gloves Lightly Powdered
Bunzl - Keep Clean
Bunzl - Premier latex
Mediflex - Flexi Glove
Mediflex - Bioflex

Astra Vinyl
Bastion Progenics Dispenser System, Powder Free
Bastion Vinyl Gloves
Bastion Vinyl Plus, Powder Free
Bunzl - Katermaster
Mediflex Vinyl - Safetouch
Mediflex Vinyl - Guardian
Mediflex Vinyl - Syntech

Lincon Vinyl Gloves, Powder Free, Clear
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLVNPF*

Livingstone Vinyl Examination Gloves,
Powder Free, Clear
Unit: 100/Box
Code: MGLVVNPF100*

Universal Vinyl Gloves, Powder Free, Blue
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLVNPF100*B

Astra Blue Vinyl
Bunzl - Katermaster
Chem-Pak - VinBlue vinyl
Kimberley Clark - Vinyl Powder free

Astra Blue Vinyl Powdered
Bunzl - Katermaster
Mediflex Vinyl - Safetouch

Astra Clear Vinyl, Low Powdered
Bastion - Progenics Dispenser System, Powdered
Bastion - Vinyl Plus, Lightly Powdered
Mediflex Vinyl - Cleantouch
Mediflex Vinyl - Protector Plus
Mediflex Vinyl - Safetouch

Universal Premium Vinyl Gloves, Powdered, Blue
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLVN100*CB

Lincon Vinyl Gloves, Powdered, Blue,
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLVN*B

Powder Free
 

Powdered
 

Regular Textured

Polymer Coated/
Lower Allergy

Sterile

Regular Textured

Sterile

Clear

Blue Food Safe

Clear

Blue Food Safe

Livingstone Vinyl Examination Gloves, 
Powdered, Clear
Unit: 100/Box
Code: MGLVVN100*LC

Powdered
 

FEATURES:
• High pathogen resistance
• Greatest grip levels
• Skin tight fit
• Best tactile feel

APPLICATIONS:
• Healthcare 
• Medical 
• Dental 
• First Aid 

Ni-Tek Nitrile Premium High Tactile Gloves, 
Powder Free, Blue
Unit:100/Box
Code: GLVNTRPF100*-M

Universal Nitrile Gloves, Powder Free, Blue 
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLVNRLPF*

Ni-Tek Nitrile  Gloves, Powder Free, Blue
Unit: 100/Box
Code: GLVNTRPF100*

Kimberley Clark  -  Kleenguard G20
Kimberley Clark - Nitrile-Xtra
Mediflex - Platinum Blue Nitrile
MUN - MATADOR, Nitrile PF, Long Cuff
MUN - MAVERICK, Nitrile PF, Long Cuff
MUN - PALADIN, Nitrile PF, Long Cuff

LIVINGSTONE GLOVE BRAND CHART
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Nitrile Powder Free Gloves 

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

ACCELERATOR
FREE

A
C

C
ELERA

TO
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FREE

Livingstone proudly states that we are one of the only Australian glove supplier who adheres to Third Party Quality Inspection regimen to ensure 
strict quality compliance with Australian Standards and/or HACCP in each and every single shipment of gloves prior to delivery.
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• Made from non latex synthetic chemical resistant material 
• 100% nitrile containing no natural rubber protein
• Powder free, reduces skin irritations 

• Latex allergies 
• Users handling blood-borne pathogens and minor abrasions
• Laboratory and pathology
• Healthcare and medical

• Unparalleled toughness, 4 times stronger than vinyl and latex gloves
• Chemical, tear and pathogen resistant
• Latex free contains no natural rubber protein
• Excellent tactile sensitivity and high level of dexterity
• Textured fingertips and/or palms for excellent grip
• Tight, comfortable and contoured fit
• Available in light blue and cobalt blue

              Lincon Examination Gloves - STANDARD: ASTM
• Chemical resistant glove, four times stronger than vinyl and latex gloves 
• Micro-textured fingertips for excellent tactile sensitivity and high level of dexterity 
• New 300/Box packaging for convenient and compact storage
• Larger box keeps cost and maintenance down by replacing box less frequently  

Item No. Description Unit

GLVNT* Standard Cuff, Cobalt Blue 300 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Universal Examination Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS

Item No. Description Unit

GLVNRLPF* Standard Cuff, Blue 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Ni-Tek Examination Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS

Item No. Description Unit

GLVNTRPF100* Standard Cuff, Blue 100 Pieces/Box

GLVNTRPF200* Standard Cuff, Blue 200 Pieces/Box

• Advanced allergy prevention

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Ni-Tek Accelerator Free Examination Gloves - STANDARD: ASTM

Item No. Description Unit

GLVNTRPFAF* Standard Cuff, Cobalt Blue 100 Pieces/Box

• Extreme strength and durability for heavy duty handling
• 3 times the puncture resistance of latex or vinyl gloves of comparable thickness

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large, XL-Extra Large & XXL-Extra Extra Large

              Xtreme Heavy Duty Gloves - STANDARD: ASTM

Item No. Description Unit

GLVNRLB100* Standard Cuff, Black 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Ni-Tek Examination Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS

Item No. Description Unit

GLVNTRLC100* Long Cuff, Blue 100 Pieces/Box
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Premium Nitrile Examination Gloves

ACCELERATOR
FREE

• Advanced allergy prevention
• Superior barrier protection and  
   puncture resistance
• Micro-textured fingertips for       
   excellent tactile sensitivity and 
   high level of dexterity
• High chemical and blood-borne 
   pathogen resistance
• Smooth and soft formulation for 
   increased comfort levels
• Suitable for sensitive skin 
   conditions including latex 
   allergies, dermatitis, chemical 
   allergies and sensitivities *Replace with size: XS - Extra Small, S - Small, M - Medium, L - Large & XL - Extra Large

Item No.: GLVNTRPFAF*

ACCELERATOR
FREE

A
C

C
ELERA

TO
R

FREE

• XTREME strength and durability   
   for heavy duty handling
• 3 times the puncture resistance 
   of latex or vinyl gloves of
   comparable thickness
• Exceptional tactile sensitivity 
   with a high level of dexterity
• Resistant to oils, solvents and a 
   wide range of chemicals
• Tough enough for heavy duty 
   manufacturing and sensitive 
   enough for automotive work
• Meets ASTM D6319
• 100 Pieces/Box (90 Pieces/Box for XXL) *Replace with size: S - Small, M - Medium, L - Large, XL - Extra Large, XXL - XX-Large

Item No.: GLVNRLB100*
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RVinyl Powder Free Gloves 

Livingstone proudly states that we are one of the only Australian glove supplier who adheres to Third Party Quality Inspection regimen to ensure 
strict quality compliance with Australian Standards and/or HACCP in each and every single shipment of gloves prior to delivery.
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• 100% synthetic thermoplastic polymers
• Powder free, reduces skin irritations 

• Resistant to oils, fats and grease
• Latex free contains no natural rubber protein 
• Reduces potential skin irritation for powder sensitive users
• Limits particulate contamination in critical environments 
• Available in clear and blue
• Blue glove for easy detection and retrieval in food prep areas

• Latex allergies 
• Food preparation and processing, catering and kitchens
• Cleaning and janitorial
• Personal care, aged care and first aid

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Universal Food Grade Gloves - STANDARD: HACCP

Item No. Description Unit

GLVNPF100*B Standard Cuff, Blue 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Universal Medical Gloves - STANDARD: ASTM

Item No. Description Unit

MGLVNPF100* Standard Cuff, Clear 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Lincon Food Grade Gloves - STANDARD: HACCP

Item No. Description Unit

GLVNPF* Standard Cuff, Clear 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Lincon Medical Gloves - STANDARD: ASTM

Item No. Description Unit

MGLVNPF* Standard Cuff, Clear 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Livingstone Medical Gloves - STANDARD: ASTM

Item No. Description Unit

MGLVVNPF100* Standard Cuff, Clear 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Sofeel Food Grade Gloves - STANDARD: HACCP

Item No. Description Unit

GLVN100PF*B Standard Cuff, Blue 100 Pieces/Box

GLVVNPF100* Standard Cuff, Clear 100 Pieces/Box
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• 100% synthetic thermoplastic polymers
• Low powder, for easy donning

• Resistant to oils, fats and grease
• Latex free contains no natural rubber protein 
• Reduces potential skin irritation for powder sensitive users
• Limits particulate contamination in critical environments 
• Available in clear and blue
• Blue glove for easy detection and retrieval in food prep areas

• Latex allergies 
• Food preparation and processing, catering and kitchens
• Cleaning and janitorial
• Personal care, aged care and first aid

Vinyl Low Powder Gloves 

Livingstone proudly states that we are one of the only Australian glove supplier who adheres to Third Party Quality Inspection regimen to ensure 
strict quality compliance with Australian Standards and/or HACCP in each and every single shipment of gloves prior to delivery.

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Lincon Food Grade Gloves - STANDARD: HACCP

Item No. Description Unit

GLVN*B Standard Cuff, Blue 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Lincon Medical Gloves - STANDARD: ASTM

Item No. Description Unit

MGLVN* Standard Cuff, Clear 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Universal Food Grade Gloves - STANDARD: HACCP

Item No. Description Unit

GLVN100*CB Standard Cuff, Blue 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Universal Medical Gloves - STANDARD: ASTM

Item No. Description Unit

MGLVN100*C Standard Cuff, Clear 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium & L-Large

              Livingstone Medical Gloves - STANDARD: ASTM

Item No. Description Unit

MGLVVN100*LC Standard Cuff, Clear 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Sofeel Food Grade Gloves - STANDARD: HACCP

Item No. Description Unit

GLVN100*B Standard Cuff, Blue 100 Pieces/Box

GLVVN100*LC Standard Cuff, Clear 100 Pieces/Box
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• Made from natural rubber
• Consists of approximately 60% water, 35% rubber and 5% protein
• Low allergy 100mcg/g protein level
• Powder free, reduces skin irritations

Latex Powder Free Gloves 

• Extremely lightweight, strong and comfortable
• Textured fingertips and/or palms for excellent grip 
• Odourless when removed
• Skin tight, contoured fit
• Anatomically accurate design fits hands for excellent tactile sensitivity   
   and high dexterity level
• Available in cream, light blue and black

• Healthcare
• Medical
• Dental
• First aid and first aid kits

Livingstone proudly states that we are one of the only Australian glove supplier who adheres to Third Party Quality Inspection regimen to ensure 
strict quality compliance with Australian Standards and/or HACCP in each and every single shipment of gloves prior to delivery.
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              Skin Shield Examination Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

Item No. Description Unit

GLPF100* Standard Cuff, Cream 100 Pieces/Box

GLVLPF100*-T Standard Cuff, Cream 100 Pieces/Box G
LP

F1
0

0
*

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Skin Shield Examination Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS

Item No. Description Unit

GLVLPFLC100* Long Cuff, Cream 100 Pieces/Box
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C
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*

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Gel-Tek Examination Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS

Item No. Description Unit

GLVLPF100*G-T Standard Cuff, Cream 100 Pieces/Box
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*G
-T

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

Item No. Description Unit

GLPFB100*U Standard Cuff, Black 100 Pieces/Box

              Lilith Gloves - STANDARD: ASTM
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Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Black Grip Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS

Item No. Description Unit

GLPFBT* Standard Cuff, Black 100 Pieces/Box
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• Made from natural rubber
• Consists of approximately 60% water, 35% rubber and 5% protein
• Low allergy 100mcg/g protein level
• Low powder, for easy donning

Latex Low Powder Gloves 

Latex Sterile Gloves 

• Extremely lightweight, strong and comfortable
• Textured fingertips and/or palms for excellent grip 
• Odourless when removed
• Skin tight, contoured fit
• Anatomically accurate design fits hands for excellent tactile sensitivity 
   and high dexterity level
• Available in cream, light blue and black

• Healthcare
• Medical
• Dental
• First aid and first aid kits

Livingstone proudly states that we are one of the only Australian glove supplier who adheres to Third Party Quality Inspection regimen to ensure 
strict quality compliance with Australian Standards and/or HACCP in each and every single shipment of gloves prior to delivery.

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Livingstone Examination Gloves - STANDARD: ASTM

Item No. Description Unit

GLVLX100*B Standard Cuff, Blue 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Livingstone Examination Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS

Item No. Description Unit

GLVLX100*P Standard Cuff, Cream 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

              Universal Examination Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS

Item No. Description Unit

GL100* Standard Cuff, Cream 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: XS-Extra Small, S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

Replace (*) with preferred size: 60 - Size 6, 65 - Size 6.5, 70 - Size 7, 75 - Size 7.5, 80 - Size 8 &
85 - Size 8.5

Replace (*) with preferred size: 65 - Size 6.5, 70 - Size 7, 75 - Size 7.5, 80 - Size 8 & 85 - Size 8.5

Item No. Description Unit

GLVLX* Standard Cuff, Cream 100 Pieces/Box

Item No. Description Unit

GLVLTXS*PFM Standard Cuff, Cream 50 Pairs/Box

Item No. Description Unit

GLVLTXS*CB Standard Cuff, Cream 50 Pairs/Box

              Lincon Examination Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS

              Skin Shield Powder Free Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS + EN455

              Skin Shield Low Powder Gloves - STANDARD: AS/NZS + EN455
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DETWIP200DISP ZSSGB012 ZSSGB008

SSGLOVESDISP 3SSGLOVESDISP

Glove Dispensers

Item No. Description Unit

DETWIP200DISP Single Tier Each

ZSSGB012 Double Tier Each

ZSSGB008 Triple Tier Each

• Neatly stores Livingstone’s range of vinyl, latex and nitrile glove boxes 
• Units vertically mount in either a wall or counter
• Dispensers designed to maximise convenience 
• Efficient way of dispensing gloves quickly and hygienically 

Livingstone Powder Coated Iron Wire Glove Dispensers

Livingstone Acrylic Glove Dispensers

Item No. Description Unit

GLVDISP100 Single Tier Each

GLVDISP100S Single Tier Each

Latex Finger Cots

Nitrile Finger Cots

Livingstone Finger Cots

Item No. Description Unit

FCASS* Cream 100 Pieces/Bag

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium & L-Large

• Made of 100% natural latex
• Powder free, reduces skin irritations 

• Medical and dental
• General Manufacturing
• Electronic Assembly
• Banks

• Anti-static and avoids electrical zaps 
• General purpose providing added protection for fingers
• Textured fingertips for increased dexterity and grip
• Smooth surface is ideal for all types of medical and industrial applications
• Used to keep moisture and dirt out of cuts or stitches
• Pre-rolled for convenience, comfort and protection
• Durable and long wearing for cost effectiveness

Lincon Finger Cots

Item No. Description Unit

FCASN* Blue 100 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium & L-Large

• Made from non latex synthetic chemical resistant material 
• 100% nitrile containing no natural rubber protein
• Powder free, reduces skin irritations

• Hospitals, pharmaceutical and laboratories
• Kitchen and food preparation 
• Electronic Assembly
• Semiconductor

• Providing added protection for fingers
• Textured fingertips for increased dexterity and grip
• Latex free contains no natural rubber protein
• Provides the lowest level of particulates possible
• Sulphur and chlorine free 
• Pre-rolled and soft for added comfort and protection
• Blue in colour for easy split detection

Item No. Description Unit

SSGLOVESDISP Single Tier Each

3SSGLOVESDISP Triple Tier Each

Livingstone Stainless Steel Glove Dispensers
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Rubber Gloves 

• Made from natural rubber latex
• Comes with three different linings to suit individual needs 

• Cleaning, janitorial, assembly work, hospitality and food manufacturing
• Flocklining: greater comfort
• Silverlining: easy donning
• Cottonlining: extra moisture absorbency

• Offers excellent flexibility and tensile strength 
• Slip resistant pattern on fingers and palms for excellent grip
• Features longer length for greater arm protection
• Resistant to detergents and chemicals 
• Comfortable and soft to wear
• Durable and versatile range 
• Available in blue, pink, green and yellow

              Livingstone Flocklined Unscented Gloves

• Ideal for hot water

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large, & XL-Extra Large 

Item No. Description Unit

GLVRBRHH*P Pink, Standard Length 1 Pair/Pack

GLVRBRHH*Y Yellow, Standard Length 1 Pair/Pack

              Lincon Silverlined Unscented Gloves

• Ideal for cold water

Replace (*) with preferred size: 065-Size 6 to 6.5, 070-Size 7, 075-Size 7.5, 080-Size 8 to 8.5,
090-Size 9.0 to 9.5 & 100-Size 10 to 10.5

Item No. Description Unit

GLVSL*P Pink, Standard Length 1 Pair/Pack

GLVSL*0B Blue, Standard Length 1 Pair/Pack

              Universal Flocklined Unscented Gloves

• Longer length for extra protection

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large, & XL-Extra Large

Item No. Description Unit

GLVRBRHH*UP Pink, Long Length 1 Pair/Pack

GLVRBRHH*UG Green, Long Length 1 Pair/Pack

GLVRBRHH*UY Yellow, Long Length 1 Pair/Pack

              Skin Shield Silverlined Vanilla Scented Gloves

• Ideal for cold water

Replace (*) with preferred size: 065-Size 6 to 6.5, 070-Size 7, 075-Size 7.5, 080-Size 8 to 8.5, 090-Size 
9.0 to 9.5 & 100-Size 10 to 10.5

Item No. Description Unit

GLVSL*PV Pink, Standard Length 1 Pair/Pack

GLVSL*BV Blue, Standard Length 1 Pair/Pack

GLVSL*GV Green, Standard Length 1 Pair/Pack

Replace (*) with preferred size: 7”-Size 7, 8”-Size 8, 9”-Size 9, 10”-Size 10 & 11”-Size 11

              Universal Flocklined Nitrile Unscented Gloves

• Chemical Resistant

Item No. Description Unit

GLVN2X*FU Green, Long Length 1 Pair/Pack

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small & M-Medium

              Livingstone Cotton Lined Unscented Gloves

• Cotton lined for comfort and general cleaning

Item No. Description Unit

GLVRBRCL*L Pink, Long Length  1 Pair/Pack

G
LV

RB
RH

H
M

P
G

LV
SL

0
7

5
P

G
LV

RB
RH

H
M

U
P

G
LV

SL
0

7
5

PV

G
LV

RB
RH

H
M

U
G

G
LV

SL
0

7
5

BV
G

LV
N

2
X1

1
FU

G
LV

RB
RC

LM
L

G
LV

RB
RH

H
M

U
Y

G
LV

SL
0

7
5

G
V

G
LV

RB
RH

H
M

Y
G

LV
SL

0
7

5
0

B



LIVINGSTONE FACILITY ESSENTIALS PRODUCT GUIDE | Promo Code LI009C1812 | 1st Edition LIVINGSTONE FACILITY ESSENTIALS PRODUCT GUIDE | Promo Code LI009C1812 | 1st Edition

1300 306 762 1300 780 008 www.livingstone.com.ausupplies@livingstone.com.au 1300 306 762 1300 780 008 www.livingstone.com.ausupplies@livingstone.com.au

H
A

N
D

 P
RO

TE
C

TI
O

N

56 57

SA
FE

TY
 W

EA
R

H
A

N
D

 P
RO

TE
C

TI
O

N

SA
FE

TY
 W

EA
R

• Made from low density polyethylene (LDPE)

Polyethylene Gloves

• Made from high quality polyethylene
• Latex free contains no natural rubber protein 
• Multipurpose
• Textured for better grip
• Ambidextrous
• Disposable 

• Latex allergies 
• Food preparation and handling
• Assembly and packaging 
• General duties and domestic use
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       Universal Embossed Gloves

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium & L-Large

Item No. Description Unit

GLVPEL100*U Clear, Pack 100 Pieces/Pack

CPEG*U Clear, Box 200 Pieces/Box

       Livingstone Regular Gloves

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium & L-Large

Item No. Description Unit

GLVPEL100* Clear, 100 Pieces/Pack Each

GLVPEL100*-25 Clear, 100 Pieces/Pack 25 Packs/Carton

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium & L-Large

       Sofeel Regular Gloves

Item No. Description Unit

GLVPEL500* Clear 500 Pieces/Box

       Livingstone Veterinary Gloves 

Item No. Description Unit

GLVPEL100V Clear Red, Shoulder Length, One Size 100 Pieces/Box

Copolymer Gloves

• Made from high grade copolymer film
• On paper backing for easy donning

• Latex allergies
• Light food preparation and processing
• Light assembly work
• General duties and domestic use

• Latex free contains no natural rubber protein
• Multipurpose and flexible
• Smooth and soft feel with high sensitivity
• Hygienic and allergen free
• Disposable
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Item No. Description Unit

GLVCPN100* Clear 100 Packs/Box

Sofeel Regular Gloves

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium & L-Large
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Cotton Gloves

Heat Resistant Gloves

Rigger Gloves

• Made from genuine cotton fibre

• Use as liner for outer gloves 
• Food and hospitality industries 
• Packaging and manufacturing 
• Light assembly, engineering, painting and maintenance

• Lightweight design
• Increase dexterity
• Insulates from hot and cold temperatures
• Ambidextrous
• Disposable or wash and reuse

              Livingstone Standard Knitted Gloves

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large, & XL-Extra Large 

Item No. Description Unit

GLVCTTN002* White, Standard 1 Pair/Bag

GLVCTTN*H White, Interlocked 12 Pairs/Bag

              Universal Knitted Gloves with Cuff

Item No. Description Unit

GLVCTTNKWU White, One Size, Men 12 Pairs/Bag

GLVCTTNKWSU White, One Size, Women 12 Pairs/Bag

              Livingstone Dot Palm Knitted Gloves

Item No. Description Unit

GLVCTTNDP White, One Size, Dot Palm 12 Pairs/Bag

• 100% knitted cotton glove lined with cotton with double face coating 
   of nitrile dots

• Automotive and construction
• Stainless steel, brass and aluminium polishing
• General steel handling
• Handling hot objects 

• Designed to provide heat protection against intermittent heat up to 205°C
• Offers maximum comfort, added sturdiness and easy to wear
• Extremely sturdy and seamless design 
• Easy to wear 
• Can wash and reuse
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• Made from A-Grade yellow cow grain

• Construction 
• Automotive
• Engineering
• Mining, construction and rigging

• Full leather safety gloves that are comfortable and flexible
• Provides excellent protection and durability
• Soft and easy to use allowing maximum sensitivity
• Features keystone thumb, in sewn elastic and out steam curved fingers 
• Ideal for all applications requiring greater dexterity
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Honeywell North Grip N Hot Mill Gloves

Item No. Description Unit

GLVAMBHOTMILL One Size, Regular Cuff 1 Pair/Pack

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Size 8, M-Size 9, L-Size 10, XL-Size 11

Livingstone Cow Grain Gloves

Item No. Description Unit

GLVCG*N Regular Cuff 1 Pair/Bag

GLVAMBHOTMILL

GLVCGSN

GLVCTTN002*

GLVCTTNDP

GLVCTTNKWU
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Synthetic Gloves

Cut Resistant Gloves

• Polyurethane (PU) coated palm
• Nylon liner

• Clean room and electronics assembly
• Automotive 
• Delicate and precise operations
• Painting

• PU coating for extra sensitivity and sense of touch
• Highly breathable and lightweight with nylon liner
• Excellent abrasion resistance and comfortable knit wrist
• Ideal for production line and small parts handling

• Latex crinkle drip

• Medium to heavy duty industries
• Glaziers and window fitters 
• Handling extremely sharp edged materials

• Crinkle textured finish increases traction for an unbeatable grip
• Latex barrier repels oil and grease and keeps fingers dry underneath
• EN 388 Level 5 Cut Protection
• EN 388 Level 3 Abrasion Resistance
• EN 388 Level 4 Tear Resistance
• EN 388 Level 3 Puncture Resistance
• Contact heat resistant up to 100ºC
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• Made from polyvinyl chloride (PVC) dipped gloves 

• Internal cotton lining
• Excellent resistance to most oils, fats and mechanical risk
• Great wet and dry grip 
• Protects from abrasion 

• Automotive 
• Manufacturing 
• Maintenance
• Chemical and food processing 
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       Livingstone Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Single Dipped Gloves

Item No. Description Unit

GLVINDR45L Red, Long Cuff, 45cm, 1 Pair/Pack Each

GLVINDR45 Red, Long Cuff, 45cm, 1 Pair/Pack 30 Pairs/Carton

       Livingstone Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Double Dipped Gloves

Item No. Description Unit

GLVPVCDDM-N Green, Regular Cuff, 27cm 1 Pair/Pack

Replace (*) with preferred size: 07-Extra Small/Size 7, 08-Small/Size 8, 09-Medium/Size 9,
10-Large/Size 10 & 11-Extra Large/Size 11

Livingstone Polyurethane (PU) Coated Gloves

Item No. Description Unit

PUN*N Standard Cuff 12 Pairs/Bag

Replace (*) with preferred size: 7-Size 7, 8-Size 8, 9-Size 9, 10-Size 10 & 11-Size 11

ProChoice Arax® Dry Grip Gloves

Item No. Description Unit

PCALD* Standard Cuff 12 Pairs/Bag

GLVINDR4R5L

GLVPVCDDM-N

PUN08N

PCALD9
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Low Density Polyethylene Aprons

• 100% polyethylene
• Waterproof
• Available in white, red and blue 
• 23 Microns

• Healthcare
• Food Service and food processing industries
• Industrial cleaning and domestic cleaning
• Sample taking and processing

• Heavyweight, strong polyethylene construction to protect clothing
• Combines flexible maneuverability and resistance to spills and stains
• Disposable, single use aprons, simply throw away after use
• Economical fluid barrier for light duty and medium duty applications
• Easy donning, slip head through loop and tie around waist 
• One size fits most, available in different lengths to suit all lengths
• Available in various packing options that are retail-friendly

Item No. Description Unit

APRLD71X117I 71 x 117cm, White 100 Packs/Box

APRLD71X117RI 71 x 117cm, Red 100 Packs/Box

APRLD71X117YI 71 x 117cm, Yellow 100 Packs/Box

Livingstone Individually Packed Aprons

              Livingstone Individually Packed Aprons

Item No. Description Unit

APRLD71X122E 71 x 122cm, White, Embossed 100 Packs/Box

              Livingstone Individually Packed Aprons

Item No. Description Unit

APRLD85X150 85 x 150cm, White 100 Packs/Box

       Livingstone Roll Aprons

Item No. Description Unit

APRLD85X130L 85 x 130cm, White 100 Pieces/Roll

       Livingstone Dispenser Box Aprons

Item No. Description Unit

APRLD85X150D 85 x 150cm, White
100 Pieces/Dispenser 
Box

Livingstone Dispenser Box Aprons
Item No. Description Unit

APRLD80X140DB
80 x 140cm, Blue, Embossed,
50 Pieces/Dispenser Box

10 Dispenser Boxes/
Carton

APRLD71X117I APRLD71X122E

APRLD85X130L

APRLD85X150D

APRLD85X150

APRLD80X140DB



LIVINGSTONE FACILITY ESSENTIALS PRODUCT GUIDE | Promo Code LI009C1812 | 1st Edition LIVINGSTONE FACILITY ESSENTIALS PRODUCT GUIDE | Promo Code LI009C1812 | 1st Edition

1300 306 762 1300 780 008 www.livingstone.com.ausupplies@livingstone.com.au 1300 306 762 1300 780 008 www.livingstone.com.ausupplies@livingstone.com.au

BO
D

Y 
PR

O
TE

C
TI

O
N

60 61

SA
FE

TY
 W

EA
R

BO
D

Y 
PR

O
TE

C
TI

O
N

SA
FE

TY
 W

EA
RHigh Density Polyethylene Aprons  

• 100% polyethylene
• Waterproof
• Available in white, blue and yellow 
• 21 Microns

• Lightweight, strong polyethylene construction to protect clothing
• Combines flexible maneuverability and resistance to spills and stains
• Disposable, single use aprons, simply throw away after use
• Economical fluid barrier for light duty and medium duty applications
• Easy donning, slip head through loop and tie around waist 
• One size fits most, available in different lengths to suit all lengths
• Available in various packing options that are retail-friendly

• Healthcare
• Food Service and food processing industries
• Industrial cleaning and domestic cleaning
• Sample taking and processing
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Sterile Aprons   

              Livingstone Dispenser Box Aprons

Item No. Description Unit

APRHD71X117 71 x 117cm, White
100 Pieces/Dispenser 
Box

APRHD71X117DB 71 x 117cm, Blue
100 Pieces/Dispenser 
Box

APRHD71X117GR 71 x 117cm, Yellow
100 Pieces/Dispenser 
Box

              Livingstone Individually Packed Aprons

Item No. Description Unit

APRHD71X117I 71 x 117cm, White 100 Packs/Box

       Livingstone Wall Hanging Perforated Aprons

Item No. Description Unit

APRHD84X123 84 x 123cm, Blue 100/Dispenser Pack

       Ainsworth Long Sterile Aprons

Item No. Description Unit

APRS 80 x 150cm, White 25 Pieces/Bag

• Sterile for use in areas highly sensitive to contamination
• Long front for full protective cover
• Disposable

APRHD71X117I

APRHD84X123

APRS

APRHD71X117
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Polyvinyl Chloride Aprons

• 100% polyvinyl chloride
• Waterproof
• Available in white and blue 
• 40 Microns

• Kitchens, food preparation, processing and manufacturing
• Industrial cleaning including degreasing, paint or cleaning agents
• Blending, compounding solids and/or liquids
• Sample taking and processing

• Heavyweight, durable PVC construction to withstand every day use  
• Blood, grease, oil and fat resistant to protect clothes from damage
• Designed to last, provides good abrasion resistance
• Reusable, simply wash and reuse again and again
• Excellent barrier protection for medium to heavy duty applications
• Easy donning, slip head through loop and tie around waist
• Longer length for maximum body coverage, one size fits all

Livingstone (PVC) Apron with Metal Eyelets

Item No. Description Unit

APVC87X129WH 87 x 129cm, White Each

APVC87X129BL 87 x 129cm, Blue Each

Polyethylene Ponchos   

Scrub Shirt and Pants

Item No. Description Unit

APRLD80X125 80 x 125cm, White, 1 Piece/Pack 100 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

APRHD72X130 73 x 122cm, White 50 Pieces/Bag

Item No. Description Unit

KIM6970* Blue 48 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

KIM6971* Blue 48 Pieces/Carton

Livingstone Low Density Polyethylene Individually Packed Poncho

• Hooded with draw strings and long sleeved for excellent protection with elasticised cuffs 
   for a secure fit
• Protected from head, arms to knees
• Waterproof

• Single-use scrub suits are made of a soft, yet protective fabric for light fluid contact
• More cost effective than washing reusable scrubs by saving on laundering costs
• Protective 3-layer SMS fabric

       Halyard Scrub Shirt

• Reinforced pocket
• T-Shirt style with scoop neck

Livingstone High Density Polyethylene Standard Poncho

• Sleeveless design
• Protected from neck, shoulder to knees
• Waterproof

APVC87X129WH APVC87X129BL

APRLD80X125 APRHD72X130

Replace (*) with preferred size: 1 - Medium, 2 - Large & 3 - X Large

Replace (*) with preferred size: 1 - Medium, 2 - Large & 3 - X Large

       Halyard Scrub Pants

• Drawstring waist ties
• Side and rear pockets
• Reinforced inseam

KIM69701

KIM69711
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• Made from lightweight non woven material 
• Latex free 
• One size fits all 
• Disposable 

• Front or back opening with elasticised wrists, neck and waist ties 
• Act as a protective shield against dirt and contamination
• Without pocket 
• Single use, simply throw away after use 

• Medical and Healthcare 
• Laboratory and Scientific
• Patient and surgical gowns 
• Food manufacturing
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Livingstone Non-Woven with Polyethylene Lining Gown

• Water resistant
Item No. Description Unit

DGTGW100 Green, 40gsm 100 Packs/Carton

Livingstone Non-Woven Long Sleeve Gown

Item No. Description Unit

DGT100N White, 40gsm 100 Packs/Carton

DGT White, 40gsm 200 Pieces/Carton

DGTY100 Yellow, 40gsm 100 Packs/Carton

Non-Woven Coats

Cotton Laboratory Coats

Replace (*) with preferred colour: B-Blue, G-Dark Green & W-White

• Front opening with velcro fastenings and elasticised wrists
• Disposable, single use gowns, simply throw away after use
• Latex free
• One size fits all

       Livingstone Non-Woven Long Sleeve Coats Without Pocket

Item No. Description Unit

DGVPBWOP Blue, 35gsm 100 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

LABCTM2 Extra Small, Male 82, Female 10 Each

LABCTM3 Extra Small, Male 87, Female 12 Each

LABCTM4 Small, Male 92, Female 14 Each

LABCTM5 Small, Male 97, Female 16 Each

LABCTM6 Medium, Male 102, Female 18 Each

LABCTM7 Medium, Male 107, Female 20 Each

LABCTM8 Medium, Male 112, Female 22 Each

LABCTM9 Large, Male 117, Female 24 Each

LABCTM10 Large, Male 122, Female 26 Each

LABCTM11 Extra Large, Male 127, Female 28 Each

LABCTM12 Extra Large, Male 132, Female 30 Each
LABCTM2 LABCTM4

Livingstone Long Sleeve Laboratory Coats

DGTY100

DGVPBWOP DGVPW

DGTGW100

Item No. Description Unit

DGVP* 35gsm 100 Packs/Carton

       Livingstone Non-Woven Long Sleeve Coats With Pocket
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• Made from lightweight, breathable non-woven polypropylene or 
   heavy duty polyvinyl chloride material
• Individually packed
• Variety of sizes and colours

• Food processing and manufacturing
• Insulation, painting and automotive 
• Janitorial and cleaning waste management
• Pharmaceutical, veterinary and healthcare

• Elasticised hood, wrist and ankle cuffs
• Head to feet protection with front zip to keep clothing clean and reduce 
   decontamination
• Single use non-woven coats offer durable and tear resistant protection 
   against non-hazardous dry particles, dirt and grime
• Durable and waterproof polyvinyl coats offer protection against wet work

Coveralls

       Livingstone Non-Woven Coveralls

Item No. Description Unit

CD* White 50 Packs/Carton

(*) Size Indicator: SML-Small, MED-Medium, LRG-Large, XLRG-Extra Large & XXLRG Extra Extra Large

       Universal Non-Woven Coveralls

Item No. Description Unit

CD*BN Blue 50 Packs/Carton

(*) Size Indicator: SML-Small, MED-Medium, LRG-Large, XLRG-Extra Large & XXLRG Extra Extra Large

(*) Size Indicator: M-Medium, L-Large, XL-Extra Large & XXL-Double Extra Large

Livingstone Polyvinyl Chloride (PVC) Coveralls
• Heavy duty PVC material, waterproof and durable

Item No. Description Unit

RCOVER* Yellow Each

Livingstone High Visibility Day Time Vest

• Front Velcro closure for easy donning 
• Made from light and breathable polyester

Livingstone Safety Vest Day and Night Use

• High Visibility for both day and night use
• H pattern on back with high fluoro reflection

Safety Vests

Replace * with Size - S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large, XL-Extra Large

Replace * with Size - S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large, XL-Extra Large

Item No. Description Unit

SAFEVEST*O Orange Each

SAFEVEST*Y Yellow Each

Item No. Description Unit

SVOAS*N Orange Each

SVYAS*N Yellow Each

• Lightweight polyethylene for excellent splash protection 
• Wrist to above elbow protection and sealed-in elastic for a secure fit

       Livingstone Low Density Polyethylene (LDPE) Sleeve Protectors

SLVPRO

SLVPROB

Sleeve Protection

Item No. Description Unit

SLVPRO 40 x 20cm, White, 100/Bag 20 Bags/Carton

SLVPRO-20 40 x 20cm, White 2000 Pieces/Carton

SLVPROB 40 x 20cm, Blue, 100/Bag 20 Bags/Carton

SLVPROB-20 40 x 20cm, Blue 2000 Pieces/Carton

CDMEDBN

SAFEVESTMO

RCOVERM

SVYASMN
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White		  Blue 		  Red		  Green 		  Yellow		  Unit	

BCAP16		  BCAP16B		  BCAP16R		  BCAP16G		 -		  100 Pieces/Dispenser Box

DISPOCAP250 	 DISPOCAPB250	 DISPOCAPR250	 DISPOCAPG250	  DISPOCAPY250 	 250 Pieces/Dispenser Box

DISPOCAP	 DISPOCAPB1000	 DISPOCAPR1000	 DISPOCAPG1000	  - 		  1,000 Pieces/Dispenser Box

• Livingstone Disposable Caps range is ideal for use in situations where hair needs to be kept away
• Made from non-woven material that is soft and lightweight to allow a cool and comfortable fit for prolonged use
• With an elastic outer band that is latex free to securely keep caps in place, and hair securely away
• Broad stretch band simplifies donning and doffing, while providing improved wearing comfort
• Designed for single use, simply throw away after use
• Offers protection in a variety of work environments
• Available in a variety of colours to suit each environment or cross contamination colour coding requirements
• Various packaging types available to cater to all needs
• 16gsm
• Large, 12” diameter
• One size fits most

              Livingstone Non-Woven Caps

• Double elastic outer band to securely keep caps in place and hair securely away 
• Designed for single use, simply throw away after use
• Offers protection in a variety of work environments
• Available in a variety of colours to suit each environment or cross contamination colour coding requirements
• 16gsm
• Large
• One size fits most

• Neatly stores Livingstone’s range of bouffant and beret cap boxes 
• Dispensers designed to maximise convenience
• Efficient way of dispensing caps quickly and hygienically 

Livingstone Powder Coated Iron Wire

Bouffant Caps

Crimp Caps

Disposable Caps Dispensers

White		  Blue 		  Red		  Green 		  Yellow		  Unit		

DISPOCAPCRP	 DISPOCAPCRPB	 DISPOCAPCRPR	 DISPOCAPCRPG	 DISPOCAPCRPY 	 1,000 Pieces/Dispenser Box	

Item No. Description Unit

BCAPDISP Dispenser for BCAP 100/Box Range Each

DCAP250DISP
Dispenser for DISPOCAP 250/Box 

Range
Each

BCAPDISP DCAP250DISP

BCAP16*

DISPOCAPCRP*

HDTB*

Hair Nets

Beard Covers

Balaclava

Head Cover 

Item No. Description Unit

DISPONET100 White 100 Pieces/Bag

DISPONET White 1,000 Pieces/Carton

DISPONETB100 Black 100 Pieces/Bag

DISPONETB Black 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

DISPOBC0100 White, Single Elastic Ear Loop 100 Pieces/Box

DISPOBC0100WN White, Double Elastic Ear Loop 100 Pieces/Box

BCB601L Blue, Double Elastic Ear Loop 500 Pieces/Box

• Made from fine woven net material, lightweight and comfortable for prolonged use 
• Designed for single use, simply throw away after use
• One size fits most

Livingstone Fine Woven Hair Nets

• Ensures that beards will not jeopardise your workplace operations or cleanliness
• Airy and lightweight for cool comfort
• Latex free
• One size fits most

Livingstone Non-Woven Covers

• Made from lightweight, non-woven material to keep user cool and comfortable
• Elasticised around the face to ensure there is no reduction of visual scope
• Elasticised neck to ensure comfort and stability at all times
• This style ensures complete coverage of head and neck for greater hygiene 
• Designed for single use, simply throw away after use
• One size fits most

       Livingstone Non-Woven Space Cap

• Made from non-woven material to keep user cool and comfortable
• Back flap provides extra protection and coverage from head, neck and shoulders 
• 47cm (L) x 57cm (W) x 30cm (Tie)
• Designed for single use, simply throw away after use
• One size fits most

Livingstone Non-Woven Cap with Back Flap

Item No. Description Unit

HBALWN White, Standard 1,000 Pieces/Carton

HBALWE White, Elasticised 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

DISHC White 1,000 Pieces/Carton

DISPONET DISPONETB

H
BA

LW
E

H
BA

LW
N

DISPOBC0100WN BCB601L

DISHC

Disposable Tieback Caps
• Premium caps with ties
• Designed for single use
• Made from non-woven material that is soft and lightweight

       Livingstone Non-Woven Caps

Item No. Description Unit

HDTB* With Ties 400 Pieces/Carton
Replace * with preferred colour- W-White, B-Blue, G-Green, Y-Yellow & P-Pink

       Livingstone Non-Woven Caps
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FMP3PEC FMP3P

PFM3PE PFM3PEB

FMP2P

Face Masks

Face Respirators

• Protects against dust and dirt
• Effectively reduces the incidence of cross infection
• Tie back and ear loop designs for easy donning and wear
• For single use only, simply dispose after use
• Latex free

       Livingstone Standard Paper 2 Ply Mask

• Perfect for infection control
• 3-ply non-woven fabric to reduce fibres
• Disposable
• Ear loop style for easy donning
• Latex free
• Flexible nose clip allows for better face contour and comfort

       Livingstone Round Dust Mask

• Excellent for dust and dirt particles

Livingstone N95 Particulate Respirator

• Bacterial Filtration Efficiency: >99%

Livingstone N95 Valved Particulate Respirator

• Tested and certified to AS/NZS 1716:2012
• Traditional convex shape with nose clip
• Double band holds mask firmly in place for maximum protection
• Durable, collapse resistant inner shell
• Lightweight construction is designed to help with wearer compliance
• Micro filter medium protects against micro-size particles
• Reliable, effective protection against fine particles
• Allows effective filtration with low breathing resistance for consistent performance
• Exhalation valve offers improved comfort in hot environments

Item No. Description Unit

FMP2P White, Ear Loop 100 Pieces/Box

Item No. Description Unit

FMPR White, Elastic Band 50 Pieces/Box

       Livingstone General Purpose 3 Ply Mask

• Flexible nose clips for a more comfortable fit
• Bacterial Filtration Efficiency: >98%
• Fluid resistant
Item No. Description Unit

FMP3PEC Green, Ear Loop 50 Pieces/Box

FMP3P White, Tie Back 50 Pieces/Box

       Livingstone Surgical 3 Ply Mask

• Flexible nose clips for a more comfortable fit
• Bacterial Filtration Efficiency: >99%

Item No. Description Unit

PFM3PE Green, Ear Loop 50 Pieces/Box

PFM3P Green, Tie Back 50 Pieces/Box

PFM3PEB Blue, Ear Loop 50 Pieces/Box

Item No. Description Unit

FMN95RN White, Ear Loop, P2 Regular 20 Pieces/Box

FMN95D White, Ear Loop, Duckbill 30 Pieces/Box

Item No. Description Unit

RESP8822 White, Ear Loop, P2 Cone 10 Pieces/Box 

FMN95RVN White, Ear Loop, P2 Flat Folded 10 Pieces/Box 

FMPR

RESP8822 FMN95RVN

FMN95DFMN95RN

• Durable anti-scratch coating 
• Advanced anti-fog coating 
• 100% UV protection
• Standards approved to AS/NZS 1337:1:2010 for medium impact protection
• Unisex fit for all sized faces 

Chimera Gecko Spectacles

• All Polycarbonate frame, maximum peripheral vision without compromising protection

Chimera Nova Spectacles

• Crafted with emphasis on comfort and fit, designed with enhanced coverage and flexible 
   nose bridge for a refined fit

Chimera Raider Spectacles

• Features an advanced moulded frame to maximise comfort, durability and protection with 
   temple pads for superior grip 

       Livingstone Reusable Anti-Fog Spectacles

• Complies with ANSI Z87.1-2015 and AS/NZS 1337.1-2010

• Polycarbonate lens offers impact protection
• Suitable for construction, education and healthcare industries
• One piece contoured wrap around spectacle
• Anti-Scratch coating increases lens durability

       Livingstone Reusable Regular Spectacles

• Complies with EN166:2001 and ANSI Z87.1-2010

• Fits over prescription glasses and easily assembled
• Multi-purpose, suitable for dental and healthcare industries
• Lightweight design
• One size fits all

Livingstone Disposable Spectacles

Safety Spectacles

Protective Spectacles

Item No. Description Unit

CHRGK1 Clear, Indoor Each

CHRGK2 Smoke, Outdoor Each

CHRGK3 Amber, Low Light Conditions Each

Item No. Description Unit

CHRRD1 Clear, Indoor Each

CHRRD2 Smoke, Outdoor Each

CHRRD3 Grey-Polarised Each

Item No. Description Unit

SAFESPEC101 Clear 10 Pieces/Box 

Item No. Description Unit

SAFESPECAF Clear 10 Pieces/Box 

Item No. Description Unit

DENTSPEC Clear 50 Pieces/Box 

Item No. Description Unit

CHRNV1 Clear, Indoor Each

CHRNV2 Brown-Mirror, High Contrast Vision Each

CHRNV3 Smoke, Outdoor Each

CHRNV4 Sepia, Enhanced Comfort Each

CHRNV1 CHRNV2

CHRNV3 CHRNV4

CHRGK1 CHRGK2 CHRGK3

SAFESPECAF

DENTSPEC

   SAFESPEC101

CHRRD1 CHRRD2

Disposable Spectacles

CHRRD3



LIVINGSTONE FACILITY ESSENTIALS PRODUCT GUIDE | Promo Code LI009C1812 | 1st Edition LIVINGSTONE FACILITY ESSENTIALS PRODUCT GUIDE | Promo Code LI009C1812 | 1st Edition

1300 306 762 1300 780 008 www.livingstone.com.ausupplies@livingstone.com.au 1300 306 762 1300 780 008 www.livingstone.com.ausupplies@livingstone.com.au

FO
O

T 
PR

O
TE

C
TI

O
N

68 69

SA
FE

TY
 W

EA
R

FA
C

E 
PR

O
TE

C
TI

O
N

SA
FE

TY
 W

EA
R

MDEARPLUG

• Hearing protection for a range of noise levels
• Individually packed

Livingstone Ear Muffs

• Hearing protection for a range of noise levels
• Individually packed

       Livingstone Standard Ear Plugs

Livingstone Metal Detectable Ear Plugs

Item No. Description Unit

EARMUFF One Size Fits All, 28dB Each

• Made from high grade polycarbonate 
• Lens offer high protection and are impact resistant 
• Protects against optical radiation 
• Elastic strap ensures a comfortable and secure fit 
• One size fits all

Livingstone Safety Goggles

Item No. Description Unit

SAFEGLAS Clear Each

Item No. Description Unit

MDEARPLUG Corded, Metal Detectable 100 Pairs/Box

Safety Goggles

Ear Muffs

Ear Plugs

Item No. Description Unit

LIVEPC Corded, Class A 100 Pairs/Box

LIVEPUC Uncorded, Class A 200 Pairs/Box

• Polycarbonate visor window that allows for unobstructed views
• Lightweight for prolonged use
• Provides excellent protection to the face
• Already assembled for immediate use
• Protects against foreign particles, chemical splash and dust

Livingstone Polycarbonate Visor 
Item No. Description Unit

LIVFS502AO Orange Each

LIVFS502AY Yellow Each

Face Shields

LIVFS502AO LIVFS502AY

SAFEGLAS

LIVEPUC

EARMUFF

• Made from black rambler leather 
• Dual density PU sole that resists heat up to 130°C
• Slip, oil, abrasion and acid resistant
• Elastic sided
• Steel toe cap

Bata Industrials Hercules Safety Boot

• 40cm knee length 
• Channeling in the sole allows improved liquid dispersal and slip resistance 
• Reinforced at heel, ankle and shin 
• Oil and acid resistant
• Features water repellent uppers
• Designed for food and beverage, fresh produce processing and landscaping industries

Bata Industrials Utility Safety Gumboot

• Steel toe cap

• 40cm knee length 
• Made from polyurethane
• Features fuel oil resistant outsole and cold insulation
• Water, oil, acid and abrasion resistant
• Designed for food and beverage, fresh produce processing and landscaping industry
• Steel toe cap

Bata Industrials Worklite Safety Gumboot

Item No. Description Unit

BAH70560514-* Black, 705-605414 1 Pair/Pack

Safety Boots 

Utility Gumboots

Safety Gumboots

Replace (*) with preferred size: 2-Size 2, 3-Size 3, 4-Size 4, 5-Size 5, 6-Size 6, 6H-Size 6.5, 7-Size 7,

7H-Size 7.5, 8-Size 8, 8H-Size 8.5, 9-Size 9, 9H-Size 9.5, 10-Size 10, 11-Size 11, 12-Size 12 & 13-Size 13

BAH70560514-9

Replace (*) with preferred size: 6- Size 6, 7-Size 7, 8-Size 8, 9-Size 9, 10-Size 10, 11-Size 11, & 12-Size 12

Replace (*) with preferred size: 4-Size 4, 5-Size 5, 6-Size 6, 7-Size 7, 8-Size 8, 9-Size 9, 10-Size 10,

11-Size 11, 12-Size 12, 13-Size 13 & 14-Size 14

Replace (*) with preferred size: 5-Size 5, 6-Size 6, 7-Size 7, 8-Size 8, 9-Size 9, 10-Size 10, 11-Size 11 &

12-Size 12 

Item No. Description Unit

BJUSTGB* Black, Red Sole, 892-65090 1 Pair/Pack

BAU89211090-* White, 892-11090 1 Pair/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

BAW89212012-* White, 892-12012 1 Pair/Pack

BAW89262020-* Black, 892-62020 1 Pair/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

BAU89211080-* White, 892-11080 1 Pair/Pack

NS66BT* Black, 892-66080 1 Pair/Pack

BAU89277080-* Green, 892-77080 1 Pair/Pack

BJUSTGB9

BAU89211080-9

BAU89211090-9

NS66BT9

BAU89277080-9

BAW89212012-9 BAW89262020-9

Bata Industrials Utility Non-Safety Gumboot
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Replace (*) with preferred size: 15-Size 15

Replace (*) with preferred size: 4-Size 4, 5-Size 5, 6-Size 6, 7-Size 7, 8-Size 8, 9-Size 9, 10-Size 10,

11-Size 11 & 12-Size 12

BA10295-15

SFZERO9

BA10095-9

JM2WG400NS9

JM3BGST9

JM2GG400NS9

GRNSTGB9

Gumboots
• 40cm knee length
• Made from injected PVC nitrile compound and easily washable
• Tyre tread sole design allows for improved liquid dispersion and slip resistance
• Oil, fat, blood, acid and abrasion resistant
• Specially designed for the food processing industry

Bata Industrials Jobmaster Safety Gumboot

• Steel toe cap

• 30cm calf length
• Made of PVC with oil resistant and yellow non-slip soles
• New and improved shank design for better traction and wearability
• Oil, fat and blood resistant 
• Features tunnel system in heel and air cushion insole
• Steel toe cap

Bata Industrials Industrial Safemate Gumboot

• Made from black leather upper 
• Full grain freezer boot with Thermatoe and replaceable liner 
• Oil, fat, blood, acid and abrasion resistant 
• Heat resistant sole up to 130°C
• Features water repellent upper 

Bata Industrials Zero Boots

Replace (*) with preferred size: 4-Size 4, 5-Size 5, 6-Size 6, 6H-Size 6.5, 7-Size 7, 7H-Size 7.5, 8-Size 8, 

8H-Size 8.5, 9-Size 9, 9H-Size 9.5, 10-Size 10, 11-Size 11, 12-Size 12 & 13-Size 13

Replace (*) with preferred size: 4-Size 4, 5-Size 5, 6-Size 6, 6H-Size 6.5, 7-Size 7, 7H-Size 7.5, 8-Size 8, 

8H-Size 8.5, 9-Size 9, 9H-Size 9.5, 10-Size 10, 11-Size 11, 12-Size 12, 13-Size 13 & 14-Size 14

Item No. Description Unit

BA10095-* White, 892-10095 1 Pair/Pack

JM3BGST* Black, Grey Sole, 892-62290 1 Pair/Pack

GRNSTGB* Green, 892-73095 1 Pair/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

JM2WG400NS* White, 892-10095 1 Pair/Pack

JM2GG400NS* Green, 892-73095 1 Pair/Pack

Bata Industrials Jobmaster Non-Safety Gumboot

Industrial Safety Gumboots

Freezer Boots 

Item No. Description Unit

BA10295-* White, Yellow Sole, 892-10295 1 Pair/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

SFZERO* Black, 804-63061 1 Pair/Pack

Replace (*) with preferred size: S-Small, M-Medium, L-Large & XL-Extra Large

GUBBOBM

• Used to keep shoes dry, provides grip and hygiene protection
• Often worn in critical hygiene areas, especially useful for visitors to the site
• Used on poultry farms to reduce cross contamination
• Use anywhere there’s mud or dirt, grainy rubber sole for extra grip
• Cost and time saving, simply pull over shoes to keep them clean and dry
• Wipe clean after use, can be reused many times and folds up small enough to fit in your 
   bag or pocket

       Gubba Hygiene Waterproof Overboot

• The Shintoe is a polypropylene (PP) and polyethylene (PE) laminated shoe/boot cover with 
   a hard wearing PVC sole
• Designed to cover feet and footwear up to the shin
• Waterproof upper, comfortable internal PP lining
• For indoor and outdoor use
• Provides coverage from the toes to the shin

       Pro-Val Shintoe Disposable Boot Cover

• Lightweight material for excellent splash and contamination protection 
• Sealed in elastic for a secure fit
• One size fits all

Livingstone Non-Woven Shoe Covers

• Lightweight material for excellent splash and contamination protection 
• Sealed in elastic for a secure fit
• One size fits all 
• Water resistant

       Livingstone Polyethylene Shoe Covers

Overboots

Boot Protection

Non-Woven Shoe Protection

Polyethylene Shoe Protection

Item No. Description Unit

GUBBOB* Green, Black Sole 1 Pair/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

BOOTPPE One Size Fits All 500 Pieces/Box

Item No. Description Unit

OSDBL Blue 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

OSDBLPVC Blue 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

OSDBLNS Blue with Blue Non-Slip Sole 1,000 Pieces/Carton

OSDWLNS White with Blue Non-Slip Sole 1,000 Pieces/Carton

       Livingstone Non-Woven Shoe Covers

BOOTPPE

OSDBL

OSDBLPVC

OSDBLNS OSDWLNS
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• Made from a combination of wool and acrylic outer with 3M Thinsulate lining for added 
   warmth

Pro-Val Beanie

• Made from tough PU coated oxford nylon outer that is reinforced at the front and arms 
• Nylon taffeta lining channel quilted with thick bonded polyester fibre 
• Meets AS/NZS 4602:1999 

Pro-Val Freezer Jacket 

• Made with tough and water-resistant outer shell 100% nylon fabric
• Features polyester fibrefill insulation and taffeta lining 
• Meets AS/NZS 4602:1999 

Pro-Val Freezer Trousers 

• Natural latex coated glove with internal cotton lining
• Excellent attrition resistance
• Waterproof 
• Draping and skidproof processed

Excelsafe Latex Coating Short Cuff Gloves 

Excelsafe Latex Coating Long Cuff Gloves 

Freezer Beanie

Freezer Jacket 

Freezer Trousers 

Freezer Gloves

Item No. Description Unit

FB59275L Grey, One Size Each 

Item No. Description Unit

FJ590* Green and Yellow Each 

Item No. Description Unit

FP592* Green Each 

Item No. Description Unit

GLVINDLXYS
Yellow, with Elasticised Knitted Wrist, 

25cm
1 Pair/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

GLVINDLXY Yellow, Gauntlet Cuff, 30cm 1 Pair/Pack

Replace (*) with preferred size: 09XS-Extra Small, 10S-Small, 11M-Medium, 012L-Large, 013XL-Extra Large, 

014XXL-Double Extra Large

Replace (*) with preferred size: 11M-Medium, 012L-Large, 013XL-Extra Large, 014XXL-Double Extra Large, 

015XXXL-Triple Extra Large & 016XXXXL-Quadruple Extra Large

FB59275L

GLVINDLXYS

GLVINDLXY

FJ59011M

FP59211M

PACKAGING
74 - 75   Wraps
15 - 76   Tapes
15 - 77   Packaging Protection
78 - 79   Plastic Bags
15 - 80   Office Supplies
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• High gloss outer layer stops pallets sticking, high elasticity allows stretch memory
• Excellent puncture resistance against sharp and pointed edges

Lincon Cast Stretch Film Machine Wrap 

Universal Cast Stretch Film Machine Wrap 

Lincon Cast Stretch Film Hand Wrap

Universal Cast Stretch Film Hand Wrap

Item No. Description Unit

SML17 Clear, 17um, 50cm x 1290m Each

SML20 Clear, 20um, 50cm x 1630m Each

SML23 Clear, 23um, 50cm x 1420m Each

SML25 Clear, 25um, 50cm x 1305m Each

Item No. Description Unit

SM17 Clear, 17um, 50cm x 1290m Each

SM20 Clear, 20um, 50cm x 1630m Each

SM23 Clear, 23um, 50cm x 1420m Each

SM25 Clear, 25um, 50cm x 1305m Each

Item No. Description Unit

SHL17 Clear, 17um, 50cm x 1290m Each

SHL20 Clear, 20um, 50cm x 1630m Each

SHL23 Clear, 23um, 50cm x 1420m Each

SHL25 Clear, 25um, 50cm x 1305m Each

Item No. Description Unit

SHRINK17 Clear, 17um, 50cm x 450m Each

SHRINK20 Clear, 20um, 50cm x 400m Each

SHRINK Clear, 23um, 50cm x 400m Each

SHRINK25 Clear, 25um, 50cm x 375m Each

SHRINKBLK Black, 23um, 50cm x 400m  4 Rolls/Carton 

Shrink Wrap

Item No. Description Unit

BUB100 White, 1.52m x 100m Each

BUBBLE White, 1.52m x 100m  Each

BUB200 White, 1.52m x 200m Each

BUBBLE200 White, 1.52m x 200m  Each

Castaway SpeedWrap® PVC Perforated Wrap

• Ideal for wrapping that requires consistent portion control
• Made from recyclable PVC
• Perforated sheets to reduce waste
• Australian made in HACCP certified facilities

• Bubble Wrap is an economical and versatile solution for wrapping delicate and fragile 
   objects
• Helps to prevent damage during transport and storage of any items including electronic 
   equipment, paintings, crystal or glass items

Livingstone Bubble Wrap

Castaway SpeedWrap® Perforated Wrap Stainless Steel Dispenser

• SpeedWrap dispenser can be permanently mounted for easy dispensing

Film Wrap

Bubble Wrap 

Item No. Description Unit

FWP* Clear, 500m, 1 Roll/Pack 3 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

FWPDISP Single Tier Each 

Replace (*) with preferred size: 1515-15 x 15cm, 2525-25 x  25cm, 3030-30 x 30cm, 3535-35 x 35cm, 
4040-40 x 40cm, 4545-45 x 45cm

SHRINK17

SHL17

SM17

SML17

FWPDISPFWP1515-15

BUB100

• Stretch wrap with the added benefit of bubble layers to increase protection of delicate and  
   fragile objects

Livingstone Bubble Stretch Wrap

Bubble Stretch Wrap 

Item No. Description Unit

STRETCHPW20100 Clear, 20um, 10cm x 300m Each

Hand Tape
• The best value for money all purpose packaging tapes
• Made of polypropylene film coated with an aggressive, long-aging acrylic adhesive

       Universal Hand Tape

Item No. Description Unit

PMA3675C Clear, 3.6cm x 75m Each

PMA4875CU Clear, 4.8cm x 75m Each

PMA4875CU06 Clear, 4.8cm x 75m 6 Rolls/Pack

PMA4875BU Brown, 4.8cm x 75m Each

PMA4875BU06 Brown, 4.8cm x 75m 6 Rolls/Pack

PMA4875C100U Clear, 4.8cm x 100m Each 

PMA48100CU06 Clear, 4.8cm x 100m 6 Rolls/Pack

PMAH50
Hand Held Dispenser for PMA4875* 

Tape
Each

Urgent Packaging Tape
• The best value for money all purpose packaging tapes
• Made of polypropylene film coated with an aggressive, long-aging acrylic adhesive

Livingstone “Urgent” Packaging Tape
Item No. Description Unit

TAPEURGENT Red and White, 4.8cm x 100m Each

TAPEURGENT-36 Red and White, 4.8cm x 100m 36 Rolls/Pack

STRETCHPW20100

PMA4875CU

PMA4875BU PMAH50

Fragile Packaging Tape
• The best value for money all purpose packaging tapes
• Made of polypropylene film coated with an aggressive, long-aging acrylic adhesive

Universal “Fragile” Packaging Tape
Item No. Description Unit

TAPE48X75F Red and White, 4.8cm x 75m Each

TAPE48X66F6 Red and White, 4.8cm x 66m 6 Rolls/Pack

TAPE48X66F12
Red and White, 4.8cm x 66m,

6 Rolls/Pack
12 Packs/Carton

TAPE48X75F

TAPEURGENT
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• Optimised for quick and secure machine tape wrapping 
• Formulated with pressure sensitive adhesive emulsion that is activated once applied 
• Suitable for use in both a warm environment or freezer conditions
• High tensile strength and high breaking strains make these tapes excellent for secure 
   carton sealing

Universal Industrial Machine Tape
Item No. Description Unit

PMA48C1000 Clear, 4.8cm x 1,000m Each

PALLETWRAPPER Dispenser for PMA48C1000 Each

PMA48BL1000 Blue, 4.8cm x 1,000m Each

PMA48C2000 Clear, 4.8cm x 2,000m Each

PMA48C2000-3 Clear, 4.8cm x 2,000m 3 Rolls/Carton

Rubber Adhesive Machine Tape

Hot Melt Adhesive Machine Tape

Freezer Tape 
• Temperature resistant, perfect to label items in fridge or freezer
• Adheres well to foil, plastic film and paper

3M Freezer Tape

Item No. Description Unit

3MFRZRTAPE Tan, 4.8cm x 100m Each

• Natural Rubber Solvent Adhesive
• Excellent fast bonding adhesion on a wide variety of surfaces and temperatures
• High break strain and agressive adhesive

Omni Premium Packaging Machine Tape

• Hot Melt Rubber Adhesive
• Premium adhesion qualities that can be applied to paper and cardboard cartons in
   normal temperature environments

Omni Regular Packaging Machine Tape

Item No. Description Unit

OMPRM48X1000L Clear, 4.8cm x 1,000m Each

OMPRM48X1000 Clear, 4.8cm x 1,000m 6 Rolls/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

OMRG48X1000L Clear, 4.8cm x 1,000m Each

OMRG48X1000 Clear, 4.8cm x 1,000m 6 Rolls/Pack

PALLETWRAPPERPMA48C1000

OMPRM48X1000L

OMRG48X1000L

3MFRZRTAPE

Pallet Top Covers

Cardboard Corner Protector

Polypropylene Hand Strapping

• Prevents damage to tops of pallets from rain and dirt
• Use with pallet wrap as theft deterrent

Signet Pallet Cap

• Reinforces and strengthens corners and edges of boxes 
• Improves ability to stack boxes for transport and storage 
• Reduces the potential for damage to box contents

Cardboard Corner Protector

• Flexible, light and easy to use by hand - no machine required
• Ideal for palletising or tying cartons together
• Supplied in handy dispenser box that promotes easy use and tidy storage
• Break load of 90kg

Signet Hand Strapping

Item No. Description Unit

PALLETTOPC
Clear, 20um, 170 x 170cm,

250 Sheets/Roll
Each

PALLETTOPCU
Clear, 23um, 168 x 168cm,

250 Sheets/Roll
Each

Carton Liners
• Protects the product from dust and dirt

Livingstone High Density Polyethylene Liners
Item No. Description Unit

CL630X630X380W
White, 15um, 63 x 63 x 38cm,

500 Sheets/Roll
Each

CLFB630X630X380
White, 15um, 63 x 63 x 38cm,

500 Sheets/Roll
Each

CRTL63X38BL 
Blue, 15um, 63 x 63 x 38cm,

500 Sheets/Roll
Each

Item No. Description Unit

CORNERP1170 116 x 5.6 x 5.6cm 25 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

POLYSTRAP Yellow, 1.2cm x 1,000m Each

PALLETTOPC

CRTL63X38BL 

CL630X630X380W

CORNERP1170 

POLYSTRAP 
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GRegular Plastic Singlet Bag 

Embossed Plastic Singlet Bag 

Regular Plastic Carry Bag 

• Multi-purpose range of singlet bags
• Made from high density polyethylene (HDPE) 
• Extremely durable and cost effective

Livingstone Regular Clear Singlet Bag

• Multi-purpose range of singlet bags
• Made from high density polyethylene (HDPE) 
• Extremely durable and cost effective

Livingstone Embossed Clear Singlet Bag

• Multi-purpose range of singlet bags
• Made from high density polyethylene (HDPE) 
• Extremely durable and cost effective

Livingstone Regular Clear Carry Bag

• Multi-purpose range of singlet bags
• Made from high density polyethylene (HDPE) 
• Extremely durable and cost effective

Tailored Packaging Jumbo Blue Singlet Bag

Item No. Description Unit

SGBSL
Small, 10um, 40 x 20 x 10cm,

100 Pieces/Pack
Each

SGBS
Small, 10um, 40 x 20 x 10cm,

100 Pieces/Pack
50 Packs/Carton

SGBML
Medium, 12um, 50 x 25 x 12cm,

100 Pieces/Pack
Each

SGBM
Medium, 12um, 50 x 25 x 12cm,

100 Pieces/Pack
30 Packs/Carton

SGBLL
Large, 14um, 54 x 30 x 16cm,

100 Pieces/Pack
Each

SGBL
Large, 14um, 54 x 30 x 16cm,

100 Pieces/Pack
20 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

SGBES
Small, 19um, 22 x 13 x 40cm,

194 Pieces/Pack
10 Packs/Carton

SGBEM
Medium, 20um, 25 x 12 x 44cm, 

158 Pieces/Pack
10 Packs/Carton

SGBEL
Large, 21um, 30 x 17 x 54cm,

97 Pieces/Pack
10 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

SGBCS Small, 12um, 40 x 45cm 1,000 Pieces/Carton

SGBCM Medium, 12um, 40 x 50cm 1,000 Pieces/Carton

SGBCMT Medium, 13um, 40 x 50cm 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

JP580X300X200B Jumbo, 17um, 58 x 30 x 20cm 1,000 Pieces/Carton

SGBSL SGBLL

SGBES SGBEM

JP580X300X200B

SGBCM SGBCMT

Jumbo Plastic Singlet Bag 

BHSB3*

BHSB60X50

Heavy Duty Plastic Bags

Produce Roll Bags

• Multi-purpose range of singlet bags
• Made from high density polyethylene (HDPE) 
• Extremely durable and cost effective

Logan Heavy Duty Plastic Bags

• Made from high quality virgin high density polyethylene 
• Thick polyethylene bags are stronger and more puncture resistant than regular liners
• Transparent bags for contents to be quickly and safely identified
• Easy dispensing perforated bag on a roll is perfect for high speed packing on the shop 
   floor or prepacking
• Ideal for product and meat packing
• 16 microns

Tailored Packaging High Density Polyethylene Gusseted Rolls
Item No. Description Unit

PPB2545CT 25 x 45cm, 375 Pieces/Roll 6 Rolls/Carton

PPB1218CT 30 x 45cm, 375 Pieces/Roll 6 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

PB915X610X100C Clear, 100um, 91.5 x 61cm 50 Pieces/Pack

Biohazard Contamination Bags

Clinical Waste Biohazard Bags

PPB2545CT PPB1218CT

• Made from low density polyethylene
• Zip-lock sealed section for strong specimens, test tubes and swabs
• Clearly labelled Biohazard symbol for easy identification and handling

Livingstone Biohazard Specimen Bags

• Made from low density polyethylene
• Ensures safe collection and disposal of infectious waste
• Heavy duty, disposable and impervious to moisture to minimise the risk of contamination

Livingstone Yellow Biohazard Waste Bags

Item No. Description Unit

BHSB3* 3 Ply, 16 x 24.5cm 2,000 Pieces/Carton

Replace (*) with preferred colour: Y-Yellow, B-Blue, G-Green, P-Purple & R-Red”Urgent”

Item No. Description Unit

BHSB60X50 30um, 60 x 50cm 500 Pieces/Carton

BHSB99X57 30um, 99 x 57cm 260 Pieces/Carton

BHSB100X78 40um, 100 x 78cm 250 Pieces/Carton

PB915X610X100C
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Archive Boxes

Desk Supplies

• Perfect for filing
• Ideal storage solution
• Sturdy and strong design
• Packed flat ready for easy assembly in 4 easy steps
• Large labelling area for clear identification
• Easy to pick up carry handles on each side
• Fits A4 documents, foolscap and lever arch folders
• 100% recyclable

Livingstone Archive Boxes

Pens

Item No. Description Unit

LIVARCBX01 39 x 30.5 x 26cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

ZAB1000* Ballpoint, Fine, Silver Tip 12 Pieces/Box

GPE12000* Felt Tip, Fine, 0.04cm 12 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred colour: BE-Blue, BK-Black & RD-Red

Replace (*) with preferred colour: 1-Black, 3-Blue & 4-Green

Item No. Description Unit

STD110HB12 Traditional, 110 HB 20 Pieces/Box

Staedtler Pencils

Staedtler Erasers
Item No. Description Unit

STD52650AJL Individually Packed, 1/Pack Each

STD52650AJ Individually Packed, 1/Pack 20 Pieces/Box

Metal Fold Away Trolley

Item No. Description Unit

ACO9752326 14cm, Amber Handles Each

ACO975465 21cm, Amber Handles Each

Dursharp Scissors

• No assembly required - unfolds in seconds and transports items effortlessly
• Rugged steel design
• The deep plate accommodates most cartons, supplies and equipment
• Easily fold down for transport and storage in car trunks, store rooms, or garages
• Silent ball-bearing and non-mark casters won’t streak or damage surfaces

ACCO Metal Fold Away Trolley

Item No. Description Unit

ACO87502 50kg Capacity Each

ACO87503 90kg Capacity Each

Markers

Penline Highlighters

Item No. Description Unit

SAN3000* Fine, 0.1cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

PMA5840* Chisel Point Each

PMAS400BKP Bullet Point 12 Pieces/Box

PMA38336 Multi Pack 6 Pieces/Box

Replace (*) with preferred colour: 1-Black, 2-Red & 3L-Blue

Replace (*) with preferred colour: BL-Blue, OR-Orange, P-Pink, V-Violet, Y-Yellow & GR-Green

LIVARCBX01

STD110HB12

ACO975465

ACO87502

GPE12000*

SAN3000*

FOOD PACKAGING
82 - 83   Food Wrap
84 - 90   Food Containers
91 - 94   Catering
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Aluminium Foil

Cling Wrap

Glad Wrap

Plastic Wrap
• Universal Cling Wrap offers long-lasting freshness and is safe and easy to dispense
• Whether you are preparing, cooking, or storing meals, you can count on Universal
• Contains no plasticisers so you can reheat with confidence
• BPA free 
• Microwave safe
• Seals in freshness 
• Heavy duty food wrap that is strong and non-toxic
• Packaged in a dispenser box with 2 dispenser options
• Sold in two popular sizes 

              Universal Plastic Wrap

• Universal Aluminium Foil is ideal for cooking and baking to ensure flavoursome results
• Can also be used as a grill liner to minimise mess and save costs
• Strong and durable all-purpose aluminium foil
• Seals in freshness 
• Packaged in a dispenser box with cutting blade for easy application 
• Sold in two popular sizes 
• 10 Microns

              Universal Aluminium Foil

• Glad wrap is premium in quality and performance
• Seals in freshness and flavour for longer term storage
• End-of-roll reminder, so you won’t run out of wrap

Glad Wrap

• Ideal for covering and storing your prepared foods and leftovers
• Can be used for reheating them in the microwave
• Clings tightly to foods, sealing in the freshness

Vitafresh Cling Wrap

Item No. Description Unit

CLINGW33 33cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box Each

CLINGW33-6 33cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box 6 Boxes/Carton

CLINGW45 45cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box Each

CLINGW45-6 45cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box 6 Boxes/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

CLINGW33V 33cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box Each

CLINGW33V-6 33cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box 6 Boxes/Carton

CLINGW45V 45cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box Each

CLINGW45V-6 45cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box 6 Boxes/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

AFOIL33 30cm x 150m, 1 Roll/Box Each

AFOIL33-6 30cm x 150m, 1 Roll/Box 6 Boxes/Carton

AFOIL44 44cm x 150m, 1 Roll/Box Each

AFOIL44-6 44cm x 150m, 1 Roll/Box 6 Boxes/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

NPKAGLADW3L 33cm x 300m, 1 Roll/Box Each

NPKAGLADW3 33cm x 300m, 1 Roll/Box 6 Boxes/Carton

NPKAGLADW6L 33cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box Each

NPKAGLADW6 33cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box 6 Boxes/Carton

NPKAGLADW4L 45cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box Each

NPKAGLADW4 45cm x 600m, 1 Roll/Box 6 Boxes/Carton

NPKAGLADW6L

NPKAGLADW3L

AFOIL33

AFOIL44

CLINGW45

CLINGW45V

CLINGW33

CLINGW33V

Butcher Paper

Grease Proof Paper

Baking Paper

Heavy Duty Aluminium Foil

• Economical choice for packaging food
• Also commonly used for wrapping fragile objects for added protection

Livingstone Butcher Paper

• Non-opaque, high density paper
• Perfect for cooking or wrapping food containing grease
• 44gsm

Universal Grease Proof Paper

Item No. Description Unit

BUTCHERP610X810 81 x 61cm, 600 Pieces/Pack Each

BUTCHERPSML3KG 51 x 40cm, 3kg, Approx.128 Sheets Each

BUTCHERPMED3KG 81 x 51cm, 3kg, Approx. 158 Sheets Each

BUTCHERPLRG3KG 89 x 57cm, 3kg, Approx. 126 Sheets Each

Item No. Description Unit

GP30 30cm x 120m, 1 Roll/Box Each

GP30-4 30cm x 120m, 1 Roll/Box 4 Boxes/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

NPKAGLADH4L 44cm x 150m, 1 Roll/Box Each

NPKAGLADH4 44cm x 150m, 1 Roll/Box 4 Boxes/Carton

• Non-stick paper that is easily dispensed with a cutting blade
• Sold in two popular sizes 
• 44gsm

Universal Baking Paper
Item No. Description Unit

BP30 30cm x 120m, 1 Roll/Box Each

BP30-4 30cm x 120m, 1 Roll/Box 4 Boxes/Carton

BP40 40cm x 120m, 1 Roll/Box Each

BP40-4 40cm x 120m, 1 Roll/Box 4 Boxes/Carton

• Glad Professional quality foils for food preparation and storage
• Quality aluminium foil wraps specially graded for professional catering needs
• End-of-roll’ sticker approximately 15 m before the end of the roll
• Spreads heat evenly to protect food from burning
• Seals in both freshness and flavour

Glad Extra Heavy Duty Catering Foil

NPKAGLAD4L

GP30

BUTCHERPSML3KG

BP40

BP30
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Round Take Away Container and Lid Set

Round Take Away Container Lid

Round Take Away Containers

Rectangular Take Away Containers

• Made from high quality transparent polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Food grade and microwave safe
• Stackable for compact storage
• Disposable, can be recycled 

Livingstone Plastic Container

• Made from high quality transparent polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Food grade and microwave safe
• Stackable for compact storage
• Disposable, can be recycled 

Livingstone Plastic Container

• Made from high quality transparent polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Food grade and microwave safe
• Stackable for compact storage
• Disposable, can be recycled 

Livingstone Plastic Container + Lid

• Made from high quality transparent polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Food grade and microwave safe
• Disposable, can be recycled 

Livingstone Plastic Lid

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCTN04 4oz/110mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton 

LIVCTN10 10oz/280mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton 

LIVCTN12 12oz/350mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton 

LIVCTN16 16oz/440mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton 

LIVCTN20 20oz/540mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton 

LIVCTN25 25oz/700mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton 

LIVCTN30 30oz/850mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton 

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCTNLIDRD Lid fits all Round Containers 500 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCTN10K 10oz/280mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

LIVCTN16K 16oz/440mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

LIVCTN20K 20oz/540mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

LIVCTN25K 25oz/700mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCTN500 500mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

LIVCTN650 650mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

LIVCTN750 750mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

LIVCTN1000 1,000mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

LIVCTN10

LIVCTN25

LIVCTN25K

LIVCTNLIDRD

LIVCTN1000

LIVCTN500

• Made from high quality transparent polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Food grade and microwave safe
• Disposable, can be recycled 

Livingstone Plastic Lid
Item No. Description Unit

LIVCTNLID Lid fits all Rectangular Containers 500 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

UCCTNLID Lid fits all Rectangular Containers 500 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

UCCTN500 500mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

UCCTN650 650mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

UCCTN750 750mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

UCCTN1000 1,000mL, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCTNBS500K 500mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

LIVCTN650K 650mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

LIVCTN750K 750mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

LIVCTN1000K 1,000mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

UCCTN500K 500mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

UCCTN650K 650mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

UCCTN750K 750mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

UCCTN1000K 1,000mL Kit 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Rectangular Take Away Container and Lid Set

Rectangular Take Away Container and Lid Set

Rectangular Take Away Container Lid

Rectangular Take Away Containers
• Made from high quality transparent polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Food grade and microwave safe
• Stackable for compact storage
• Disposable, can be recycled 

Universal Plastic Container

• Made from high quality transparent polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Food grade and microwave safe
• Stackable for compact storage
• Disposable, can be recycled 

Livingstone Plastic Container + Lid

• Made from high quality transparent polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Food grade and microwave safe
• Stackable for compact storage
• Disposable, can be recycled 

Universal Plastic Container + Lid

Universal Plastic Lid

LIVCTNBS500K

UCCTN500K

LIVCTNLID

UCCTNLID

UCCTN1000

UCCTN500
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Resealable Zip Lock Bag

Portion Control Cups 

Sauce Containers

Resealable Sleeve Bag

• Made from high quality transparent polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Food grade and microwave safe
• Stackable for compact storage
• Disposable, can be recycled 

Livingstone Plastic Containers

• Made from high quality transparent polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Food grade and microwave safe
• Stackable for compact storage
• Disposable, can be recycled 

Livingstone White Portion Cups

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCTN2.5 2oz/70mL Container 1,000 Pieces/Carton

LIVCTN2.5LID 2oz/70mL Lid 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

LIVSOLP075S 0.75oz/22.2mL, 250 Pieces/Sleeve 20 Sleeves/Carton

LIVSOLP050 1oz/29.6mL, 250 Pieces/Sleeve 20 Sleeves/Carton

LIVSOLP150 1.5oz/44.4mL, 250 Pieces/Sleeve 20 Sleeves/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

LIV5PC050PET 0.5oz/14.9mL, 250 Pieces/Sleeve 20 Sleeves/Carton

LIV5PC100PET 1oz/29.6mL, 250 Pieces/Sleeve 20 Sleeves/Carton

LIV5PC150PET 1.5oz/44.4mL, 250 Pieces/Sleeve 20 Sleeves/Carton

Livingstone Clear Portion Cups

• Made from low density polyethylene (LDPE)
• Seals in freshness to keep food fresh for longer periods of time
• Multi-purpose storage solution made with food safe polyethylene 
• Convenient and versatile to easily seal food with lock zipper 
• Suitable for fridge and freezer 
• 40 microns
• Perfect for long term storage

Livingstone Clear Sleeve Bag

• Made from low density polyethylene (LDPE)
• Seals in freshness to keep food fresh for longer periods of time
• Multi-purpose storage solution made with food safe polyethylene 
• Convenient and versatile to easily seal food with lock zipper 
• Suitable for fridge and freezer 
• 40 microns
• Perfect for long term storage

Livingstone Clear Sleeve Bag with UN Logo

Item No. Description Unit

BPEZ090X150 4 x 7.5cm 1,000 Pieces/Pack

BPEZ100X180 10 x 18cm 1,000 Pieces/Pack

BPEZ125X200 12.5 x 20cm 1,000 Pieces/Pack

BPEZ150X200 15 x 20cm 1,000 Pieces/Pack

BPEZ250X300 25 x 30cm 1,000 Pieces/Pack

BPEZ360X400 36 x 40cm 1,000 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

BPEZUN09X16 9 x 16cm 1,000 Pieces/Pack

BPEZUN12X20 12 x 20cm 1,000 Pieces/Pack

BPEZUN15X25 15 x 25cm 1,000 Pieces/Pack

LIVCTN2.5 LIVCTN2.5LID

LIVSOLP150 LIV5PC150PET

BPEZ90X150 BPEZ100X180

BPEZUN09X16

Noodle Boxes

Pizza Boxes

Foam Containers

Oyster Trays
• Used to hold and store oysters
• Readily used by wholesalers and fish shops/market
• Available in two sizes, one dozen and half dozen

Livingstone PVC Trays 

• White cardboard with thin metal handle
• Wax-coated and food safe

Livingstone Cardboard Box with Handle

• White pizza box with hinged lid

Livingstone Cardboard Box 

• Foam takeaway containers exhibit excellent heat insulation properties so food can be
   maintained at its serving temperature ensuring quality and taste for hot or cold food
• Suitable option for take away hot or cold food applications
• Single piece construction makes it resistant to leakage and provides great closure via tabs
• Flexible and stackable qualities also make it ideal for the fast paced take away shop

Snopak Food Container

Item No. Description Unit

OT03 Black, Fits Half Dozen 800 Pieces/Carton

OTCLEAR12 Clear, Fits Dozen 800 Pieces/Carton

OT01800 Black, Fits Dozen 800 Pieces/Carton

OT01800BLUE Blue, Fits Dozen 800 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

FC117X117X75
Burger Box, 11.7 x 11.7 x 7.5cm, 

125 Pieces/Pack
4 Packs/Carton

FC215X215X70-3C
3 Compartment Dinner Box,

21.5 x 21.5 x 7cm, 100 Pieces/Pack
2 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

NB8WH-W 8oz/240mL, 6 x 4.5 x 6.5cm 500 Pieces/Carton

NB16WH-W 16oz/477mL, 7.5 x 5.5 x 8.5cm 250 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

PIZZABW9 Square, 9” 100 Pieces/Pack

PIZZABW11 Square, 11” 100 Pieces/Pack

PIZZABW13 Square, 13” 100 Pieces/Pack

FC215X215X70-3C

OT01800

NB8WH-W

PIZZABW*
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Piping Bags

Cake Boxes

Lunch Boxes

Chip Cups

• Poly-lining ensures these boxes are leak-proof for saucy foods and salad dressings
• Preformed lid without preview window so food can be served immediately
• Side tabs secure the lid in place
• Nested for easy storage
• Microwave safe

Detpak Cardboard Box

• Non-slip exterior and smooth interior for consistent flow
• Dual density bags can be cut to suit any coupler or decorating tip
• Hot, cold, microwave, freezer and defrost safe
• Will not balloon or split with proper use
• Disposable for single use only
• Food safe

Livingstone Pastry Piping Bags

• Printed chip cups are specially coated with food board which prevents oil from leaking 
   through and collapsing the cup
• Perfect for hot chips, wedges and snack size treats

Livingstone Paper Cup

• Flat packed for easy storage
• Easy to form

Livingstone Cardboard Box

Item No. Description Unit

LUNCHBOXS Small, 15 x 10 x 4.5cm 200 Pieces/Carton

LUNCHBOXM Medium, 18 x 12 x 5cm 200 Pieces/Carton

LUNCHBOXL Large, 19.5 x 14 x 6.5cm 200 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

CBW8X8X4 8 x 8 x 4” 100 Pieces/Pack

CBW10X10X4 10 x 10 x 4” 100 Pieces/Pack

CBW12X12X4 12 x 12 x 4” 100 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

PIPINGBC 45cm/18”, Clear 100 Pieces/Roll

PIPINGBB 30.5cm/12”, Blue 100 Pieces/Roll

Item No. Description Unit

CHIPC8 8oz/113g 50 Pieces/Sleeve

CHIPC12 12oz/170g 50 Pieces/Sleeve

LUNCHBOXL

CBW10X10X4

PIPINGBBPIPINGBC

CHIPC8 CHIPC12

Sandwich Bag

Toast Bag

Sandwich Wedges

Foil Lined Bags
• Includes an inner lining of foil which helps maintain food temperature and freshness by 
   heat retention
• Provides an excellent barrier against oil or grease seeping through the packaging 
• Perfect for chicken or kebabs

Livingstone Chicken Bag

• Made from low density polyethylene 
• Ideal for transporting sandwiches or storing food for short periods of time
• Suitable for fridge and freezer 
• Microwave safe 
• Perfect for one standard sandwich

Livingstone Clear Sleeve Bag

• Made from clear plastic, extremely popular with cafes and kitchens 
• Excellent way to showcase or store sandwiches 
• Securely fasten using two press clips to seal sandwiches and maintain freshness
• Clearview design for premium presentation and easy identification
• Hinged design for easy assembly 
• Stackable for easy storage 
• Sealed sleeves and identifiable outer cartons
• Perfect for one standard sandwich

Livingstone Clear Wedges

• Assists in keeping toast fresh
• 1 ply paper
• Maintains a high standard of hygiene 
• Protects toast from contamination 

Livingstone Paper Bag

Item No. Description Unit

CHICKBAGS Small, White, Plain 250 Pieces/Carton

CHICKBAGL Large, White, Plain 250 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

SW1-100N Half, 100 Pieces/Sleeve 5 Sleeves/Carton 

SW4-100N Quarter, 250 Pieces/Sleeve 3 Sleeves/Carton 

Item No. Description Unit

TB1-500 White, 20 x 16.5cm 500 Pieces/Pack

TB1-500F Floral, 20 x 16.5cm 500 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

KEBABPD01 26.5 x 10 x 4cm, Printed “KEBAB” 500 Pieces/Carton

KEBABPN01 26.5 x 10 x 4cm, White, Plain 500 Pieces/Carton

Livingstone Kebab Bag

Item No. Description Unit

SB1-1000 20 x 25cm 1,000 Pieces/Carton

SB1-100

CHICKBAGSCHICKBAGL

SW1-100N SW4-100N

TB1-500FTB1-500
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Paper Bag

Lunch Bag

Cutlery Bag

Oven Bags

• Assists in keeping cutlery clean
• 1 ply paper
• Maintains a high standard of hygiene 
• Protects cutlery from contamination 

Livingstone Paper Bag

• Assists in keeping food protected 
• 1 ply paper 
• Maintains a high standard of hygiene 
• Perfect for canteens or kitchen to store lunch, sandwiches, fruit, vegetables and more 

Livingstone Brown Paper Bag

• Assists in keeping food protected 
• 1 ply paper 
• Maintains a high standard of hygiene 
• Perfect for canteens or kitchen to store lunch, sandwiches, fruit, vegetables and more 

Cast Away White Paper Bag

• Makes roasting faster, easier and cleaner 
• Made from heat resistant polyester material
• Can be used in both fan forced and conventional ovens 

Glad Oven Bags

Item No. Description Unit

CB1-100 White, 28 x 7.6cm 1,000 Pieces/Pack

CB1-500F Floral, 28 x 7.6cm 500 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

1WB Small, 16 x 18.5cm 500 Pieces/Carton

BAGPPR16X23 Small, 16.5 x 24cm 500 Pieces/Carton

2WB Medium, 20 x 20.5cm 500 Pieces/Carton

BAGPPR20X25 Medium, 20 x 25cm 500 Pieces/Carton

BAGPPR23X33 Large, 23.5 x 35cm 500 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

4FWPB 4 Flat, 1.1kg, 28 x 23.5cm 500 Pieces/Pack

6FWPB 6 Flat, 1.5kg, 35 x 23.5cm 500 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

GLDOVENBAG Regular, 25 x 38cm, 5 Pieces/Pack 24 Packs/Carton

GLDOVENBAGL Large, 35 x 48cm, 4 Pieces/Pack 24 Packs/Carton

CB1-100

CB1-500F

BAGPPR16X23 BAGPPR23X33

4FWPB

GLDOVENBAGLGLDOVENBAG

CHOPS-100

Plastic Cutlery
• Made from high quality polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Disposable range, ideal for single use 
• Safe for hot and cold food and beverages

Livingstone Plastic Spoons 

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCUTTPCAL Teaspoon, 100 Pieces/Pack Each

LIVCUTTPCA Teaspoon, 100 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

NPSCCC314823 Dessert Spoon, 100 Pieces/Pack Each

LIVCUTDPCA Dessert Spoon, 100 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

LIVCUTCPCAL Chinese Spoon, 100 Pieces/Pack Each

LIVCUTCPCA Chinese Spoon, 100 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

Livingstone Plastic Forks

Livingstone Plastic Knives

Livingstone Plastic Spork

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCUTFPCAL Fork, 100 Pieces/Pack Each

LIVCUTFPCA Fork, 100 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCUTKPCAL Knife, 100 Pieces/Pack Each

LIVCUTKPCA Knife, 100 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCUTSFPCAL Spork, 100 Pieces/Pack Each

LIVCUTSFPCA Spork, 100 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

Wooden Chopsticks
• Made from natural wood
• Splinter free
• Biodegradable
• Disposable
• Will not absorb flavours from food dishes
• Individually packed

Livingstone Wooden Chopsticks
Item No. Description Unit

CHOPS-100 Chopsticks, 1 Pair/Pack 100 Packs/Box

Environmental Bioplastic Cutlery Range
• Durable environmentally friendly alternative to plastic
• Fully compostable, bioplastic made from renewable resources
• Smaller carbon footprint compared to conventional plastic cutlery

BioPak Environmental Bioplastic Range

Item No. Description Unit

ECOSPOON Dinner Spoon 1,000 Pieces/Carton

ECOFORK Dinner Fork 1,000 Pieces/Carton

ECOKNIFE Dinner Knife 1,000 Pieces/Carton

ECOSPORK Dinner Spork 1,000 Pieces/Carton

ECOSPOON ECOFORK

ECOKNIFE ECOSPORK

LIVCUTFPCAL

LIVCUTKPCAL

LIVCUTSFPCAL

LIVCUTTPCAL

NPSCCC314823

LIVCUTCPCAL
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LIVPC237

Plastic Plates

Environmental Bioplastic Plate Range

• Made from high quality polypropylene, sturdy and heat resistant
• Disposable range, ideal for single use 
• Safe for hot and cold food

Livingstone Plastic Plates

• Durable environmentally friendly alternative to plastic
• Fully compostable, bioplastic made from renewable resources
• Smaller carbon footprint compared to conventional plastic plates

BioPak Environmental Bioplastic Range

Item No. Description Unit

LIVPP175W 7” Round Plate, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

LIVSOLPS95W 9” Round Plate, 50 Pieces/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

ECOPLATE6R 6” Round Plate 1,000 Pieces/Carton

ECOPLATE7R 7” Round Plate 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Plastic Bowls

Plastic Cups

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCTN1050BL White, 1,050mL, Bowl and Lids 400 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

CDC200WDISP Dispenser for CDC200* Each 

• Microwaveable

Livingstone Plastic Round Bowl

       Universal Plastic Cups
• Made from lightweight polypropylene plastic 
• Features a rolled rim and ribbed body for easy grip 
• Best Seller for Cold Beverages

Livingstone Plastic Cups Dispenser

• Dispenser neatly stores cups 
• Holds up to 60 cups

Item No. Description Unit

LIVCTN1050 White, 1,050mL, Bowl Only 400 Pieces/Carton

LIVCTN1050LID White, Lid Only 400 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

CDC200 Clear, 200mL 1,000 Pieces/Carton

CDC200W White, 200mL 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Livingstone Plastic Round Bowl and Lid

ECOPLATE6R

LIVPP175W LIVSOLPS95W

CDC200 CDC200W CDC200WDISP

LIVCTN1050BL

Foam Cups
• Comfortable to hold and insulated to keep liquids warm whilst reducing heat transference
• Tightly sealed to prevent leakages
• Best Seller for Hot or Cold Beverages

Universal Foam Cups

Item No. Description Unit

DT8J8UC Regular, 237mL 1,000 Pieces/Carton

DT8J8TLID Lid for DT8J8UC 1,000 Pieces/Carton

DT12J125 Large, 355mL 500 Pieces/Carton

DT12SPL Lid for DT12J125 1,000 Pieces/Carton

DT16J165 Extra Large, 473mL 500 Pieces/Carton

DT16EL Lid for DT16J165 1,000 Pieces/Carton

DT8J8UC DT8J8TLID

Dome Style Lid

Paper Cups

Wooden Stirrers

• Single rigid wall and tightly sealed to prevent any leakages
• Matte surface with unique coffee designs or plain boutique
• Best Seller for Hot Beverages

       Livingstone Paper Cups

Item No. Description Unit

LIVPC114 Coffee Design, 114mL 2,000 Pieces/Carton

LIVSOL376H Plain Design with Handle, 170mL 1,000 Pieces/Carton

LIVPC237 Coffee Design, 237mL 1,000 Pieces/Carton

DT8SPL Lid for LIVPC237 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

IPLPRDO-12 Lid for 10/12/14oz 1,000 Pieces/Carton

IPLRDO-24 Lid for 16/20/24oz 1,000 Pieces/Carton

CPET1624FL Lid for 16/20/24oz 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Livingstone Dome Style Lid 

• Made from natural wood
• Splinter free
• Biodegradable 
• Will not leave an unpleasant taste or odour in beverages
• Disposable 
• Suitable for stirring coffee, tea and other hot drinks 
• A must have for caterers, canteens, tearooms, staff kitchens, cafes and more

       Livingstone Wooden Chopsticks
Item No. Description Unit

WSTK 11.4cm 1,000 Pieces/Pack

LIVSOL376H

IPLRDO-24

WSTK



LIVINGSTONE FACILITY ESSENTIALS PRODUCT GUIDE | Promo Code LI009C1812 | 1st Edition LIVINGSTONE FACILITY ESSENTIALS PRODUCT GUIDE | Promo Code LI009C1812 | 1st Edition

1300 306 762 1300 780 008 www.livingstone.com.ausupplies@livingstone.com.au 1300 306 762 1300 780 008 www.livingstone.com.ausupplies@livingstone.com.au94

FO
O

D
 P

A
C

K
A

G
IN

G
C

A
TE

RI
N

G
Café Napkins
• An essential for any kitchen, boardroom or canteen
• Strong, absorbent, convenient and versatile in size
• Easy to fold and beautifully presented with a high quality finish
• Perfect for all dining occasions
• Prefolded for fast and efficient table setting

Livingstone Café Napkins

Item No. Description Unit

MC2034N White, E-Fold, 1 Ply, 500 Sheets/Pack 20 Packs/Carton

MC2034DISP Dispenser for MC2034N Each

Lunch Napkins

Dinner Napkins

Paper Table Covers

• An essential for any kitchen, boardroom or canteen
• Strong, absorbent, convenient and versatile in size
• Easy to fold and beautifully presented with a high quality finish
• Perfect for all dining occasions
• Prefolded for fast and efficient table setting

Livingstone Lunch Napkins

• An essential for any kitchen, boardroom or canteen
• Strong, absorbent, convenient and versatile in size
• Easy to fold and beautifully presented with a high quality finish
• Available in a variety of colours that are perfect for all dining occasions
• Prefolded for fast and efficient table setting

Swan Dinner Napkins

• High quality 
• Disposable, simply dispose after use
• Perfect for all dining occasions
• Hygienic alternative to fabric table cloths
• Cost effective by reduces cleaning costs compared to fabric table cloths

Livingstone Paper Table Covers

Item No. Description Unit

NAPLUNCHN White, 1 Ply 500 Sheets/Pack

MC1200 White, 2 Ply 100 Sheets/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

216* 40 x 40cm, 2 Ply 1,000 Pieces/Carton

Colour Indicator replace (*) with preferred colour: W-White, GY-Golden Yellow, G-Green, R-Red & 
BY-Burgundy 

Item No. Description Unit

PSH750X750 75 x 75cm Sheet 250 Pieces/Pack

PSH800X800 80 x 80cm Sheet 250 Pieces/Pack

PSH900X900 90 x 90cm Sheet 250 Pieces/Pack

MC2034N MC2034DISP

NAPLUNCHN

216W

PSH900X900

FIRST AID
  96 -   99 First Aid Kits
100 - 102 Wound Care
104 - 105 Bandages
106 - 107 Dressings
103 - 108 Gauze
109 - 110 Adhesive Strips
112 - 113 Emergency Equipment
103 - 114 Signage
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Medium General Purpose Kit 

Small General Purpose Kit 

Large General Purpose Kit 

Standard Workplace Kit

• An all purpose kit that is great for small cuts, burns and wounds
• Portable design

Livingstone Small General Purpose PVC Case Kit

• Suitable for 1-25 employees in a workplace 
• Comprehensive kit that contains necessary items to address common workplace injuries
• Portable design 

Livingstone Standard Workplace Kit in Metal Cabinet

• An all purpose kit that is great for medium cuts, burns and wounds
• Portable design

Livingstone Medium General Purpose PVC Case Kit

• An all purpose kit that is great for large cuts, burns and wounds
• Portable design

Livingstone Medium General Purpose PVC Case Kit

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAGPS Kit, 25.5 (W) x 12 (H) x 7 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAGPSR Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAGPMR Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAGPLR Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAGPM Kit, 27.5 (W) x 19 (H) x 8 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAGPL Kit, 42 (W) x 18.5 (H) x 18 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKNSWMM Kit, 28.5 (W) x 23.5 (H) x 9 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKNSWMP  Kit, 7 (W) x 18.5 (H) x 13 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKNSWMRF  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Livingstone Standard Workplace Kit in Plastic Cabinet

Livingstone Standard Workplace Kit Refill

Livingstone Small General Purpose Kit Refill

Livingstone Medium General Purpose Refill

Livingstone Large General Purpose Refill

FAKCLAGPS

FAKCLAGPM

FAKCLAGPL

FAKNSWMM FAKNSWMP

Class B NSW and VIC First Aid Kits

National Workplace Kit

Standard Hospitality Industry Kit 

Class A NSW and VIC First Aid Kit

• Low risk workplace: Suitable for 100 employees, workplaces include offices and retail 
   operations 
• Medium risk workplace: Suitable for 25 employees, workplaces include manufacturing 
   plants and kitchens 
• Wall mounted design 

       Livingstone National Workplace Kit in Metal Cabinet
Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLANAT Kit, 51 (W) x 39.5 (H) x 13 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLANATR  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Livingstone National Workplace Kit Refill

• Ideal for large kitchens, small restaurants and/or food service operations 
• Ideal for cuts and burns in food processing, hospitality and food handling industries 
• Portable design

Livingstone Standard Hospitality Kit in Metal Cabinet

• Portable backpack or wall mounted cabinet suitable for 100+ employees
• Recommended for high risk work areas such as construction sites, factories, warehouses 
   and manufacturing industries

Livingstone Class A NSW and VIC Kit in Backpack

• Wall mountable and portable first aid kit suitable for 11-99 people
• Recommended for medium risk work areas such as warehouses, light manufacturing 
   industry, restaurants and small offices

Livingstone Class B NSW and VIC Kit in Metal Cabinet

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAHOSP Kit, 28 (W) x 44 (H) x 14 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAASFT Complete Kit in Backpack Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAB Kit, 35 (W) x 11 (H) x 27 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAHOSPM  Kit, 30 (W) x 18 (H) x 14 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAA  Kit, 44 (W) x 14 (H) x 18 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLABR  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAHOSPR  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAAR  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Livingstone Standard Hospitality Kit in Plastic Cabinet

Livingstone Class A NSW and VIC Kit in Metal Cabinet

Livingstone Class B NSW and VIC Kit Refill

Livingstone Standard Hospitality Kit Refill

Livingstone Class A NSW and VIC First Aid Kit Refill

FAKCLANAT

FAKCLAHOSPM

FAKCLAA

FAKCLAB
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Eye Module Kit

Class C NSW First Aid Kit

Child Care Kit

Personal Kit

• Emergency care kit for small businesses that is suitable for 1-10 people
• Recommended for low risk work areas such as restaurants and small offices
• Available in a variety of case types to cater to specific requirements

Livingstone Class C NSW Basic Kit in Nylon Pouch

• Complete kit designed to treat eye injuries in any workplace

Livingstone Eye Module in PVC Case

• Complete first aid kit designed for treating injuries of young children
• Lightweight PVC case is designed for easy storage and accessibility

Livingstone Child Care Kit in PVC Case

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLACN Kit Each

Item No. Description Unit

EYEMODULE Kit, 23 (W) x 4 (H) x 13 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKHMCCT Kit, 27.7 (W) x 8 (H) x 13.5 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLACP  Kit, 27.9 (W) x 7.8 (H) x 14.9 (D)cm Each

FAKCLACV  Kit, 22.5 (W) x 7 (H) x 12 (D)cm Each

FAKCLACT  Kit, 28 (W) x 10 (H) x 14 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLACR  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Item No. Description Unit

EYEMODULER  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKHMCCTR  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Livingstone Class C NSW Basic Kit in Plastic PVC Case

Livingstone Class C NSW Basic Kit Refill

Livingstone Eye Module Refill

Livingstone Child Care Kit Refill

• Lightweight and portable kit packed with essential first aid items

Livingstone Personal First Aid Kit in PVC Case
Item No. Description Unit

FAKCONPER Kit, 15 (W) x 4 (H) x 10 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCONPERN  Kit, 20 (W) x 4 (H) x 14 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCONPERR  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Livingstone Personal First Aid Kit in Nylon Pouch

Livingstone Personal First Aid Kit Refill

FAKCLACN

EYEMODULE

FAKHMCCT

FAKCONPER

Kitchen Kit

Electrical Kit

Dental Kit

Auto Kit

• Excellent kit for minor injuries and wounds that may happen in the kitchen

Livingstone Kitchen Kit in Plastic Case, Without Fire Blanket

• Basic first aid kit catering to smaller injuries that might happen while travelling
• Ideal for commercial vehicles and heavy goods vehicles

Livingstone Auto Kit in Nylon Pouch

Item No. Description Unit

FAKHMKIT Kit, 24 (W) x 15 (H) x 5 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCONAUTNK Kit, 33 (W) x 6 (H) x 21 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKHMKITX  Kit, 24 (W) x 15 (H) x 5 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCONAUT Kit, 25.5 (W) x 7 (H) x 12 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKHMKITR  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCONAUTNR Refill in a Zip Lock Bag Each

Livingstone Kitchen Kit in Plastic Case, With Fire Blanket

Livingstone Auto Kit in PVC Case

Livingstone Kitchen Kit Refill

Livingstone Auto Kit Refill

• Designed for electricians and to be placed in areas exposed to electrical maintenance 

Livingstone Electrical Kit in Metal Cabinet

• Ideal for small dental surgeries, this kit is packed with items to manage minor wounds

Livingstone Dental Kit in PVC Case

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAE Kit, 38 (W) x 12 (H) x 21 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAD Kit, 26 (W) x 7 (H) x 22 (D)cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLAER  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Item No. Description Unit

FAKCLADR  Refill in Zip Lock Bag Each

Livingstone Electrical Kit Refill

Livingstone Dental Kit Refill

FAKCLAE

FAKCLAD

FAKHMKIT

FAKCONAUT
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Burn Treatment

Emergency Burn Treatment

Reusable Hot & Cold Packs

Instant Packs

• Reusable pack to relieve pain and swelling of minor injuries
• Freezable or microwavable
• Use heat to relax muscles and reduce pain
• Use cold to reduce inflammation and swelling

       Livingstone Reusable Hot & Cold Packs

• Directly targets the intended area of pain
• Perfect for emergencies or first aid kit, single use only, dispose after use
• The perfect alternative drug free option for immediate pain relief
• Squeeze or punch for instant activation that lasts up to 15 minutes 
Qwik-Ice Instant Cold Pack
• Ideal for relieving fevers, toothaches, headaches, sprains and muscle injuries

Item No. Description Unit

HCPACKN Small, 10 x 25cm Each 

HCPCOVERN Cover for HCPACKN Each 

HCP150X300N Medium, 15 x 30cm Each 

HCP250X250N Large, 25 x 25cm Each 

HCPCOVERLRG Cover for HCP250X250N Each 

HCPACK2N Twin Pack, 24 x 11.5cm Each 

HCPACKMIN Mini Pack, 9.7 x 11.7cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

CPI11X18C 11 x 18cm, -5°C - 4°C Each

CPINW11X18C With Nonwoven cover, 11 x 18cm, 
-5°C - 4°C Each

CPI9X15C Mini, 9 x 15cm, -5°C - 4°C Each

• First aid emergency burn treatment for minor burns, scalds and sunburn
• Cools and soothes skin while relieving pain and inflammation
• Water soluble
• Non-adherent and non-toxic to the skin, easy to apply
• Gel works to draw out heat while rehydrating the skin
• Spray contains a hydrogel that is perfect for a hands free solution
• Dressing is sterile, infused with cooling hydrogel and sits comfortably on the burn

Livingstone Burn Treatment

• Specially formulated to soothe and cool burns to help ease the pain and effectively
   rehydrate the skin
• Burnaid is for the first aid treatment of minor burns, scalds and sunburn

BurnAid Burn Treatment

Item No. Description Unit

LBURNGEL03 3.5g, Sterile Sachet Each

LBURNGEL0350 3.5g, Sterile Sachet 50 Pieces/Bag

LBURNGEL25 25g Tube Each

LIVBURN50 50mL Pump Spray Each

LB10X10L 10 x 10cm Sterile Dressing Each

LB20X20L 20 x 20cm Sterile Dressing Each

Item No. Description Unit

BURNGEL03 3.5g, Sterile Sachet Each

BURNGEL0350 3.5g, Sterile Sachet 50 Pieces/Bag

BURNGEL25 25g Tube Each

BURNSPRAY 50mL Pump Spray Each

BURN10X10L 10 x 10cm Sterile Dressing Each

BURN20X20L 20 x 20cm Sterile Dressing Each

BURN55X40L 55 x 40cm Sterile Dressing Each

Item No. Description Unit

HPI14X22C  14 x 22cm, 53°C - 65°C Each

HPINW14X22C With Nonwoven cover, 11 x 18cm, 
53°C - 65°C Each

Qwik-Hot Instant Hot Pack

HCPACKN HCPACK2N

LIVBURN50

BURNSPRAY

LBURNGEL03

BURNGEL03

LB20X20L

BURN10X10L

LBURNGEL25

BURNGEL25

HCP150X300N HCP250X250N

CPI11X18C CPINW11X18C

HPI14X22C HPINW14X22C

• Ideal for relieving swelling, tension of minor injuries, bruises, muscles aches and sprains

Irrigation Solution

Povidone Iodine Swabs

Antiseptic Towelettes

• Contains 10% Povidone Iodine for a gentle antiseptic action
• Suitable for treating minor cuts ad grazes
• Used for large area skin pep prior to injections or surgery 
• Individually foil wrapped to prevent swabs from drying out and eliminates leakage
• Easy to tear packaging for faster access especially during emergencies
• 2-Ply non-woven material ensures effective coverage
• Individually packaged

Livingstone Mini Liv-Wipe Povidone Iodine Swabs

• Formulated with a hypoallergenic and non-irritating formulation
• Cleansing and moisturising solution that will leave your skin feeling soft and clean
• Ideal for fast and easy cleaning and disinfection of the skin
• Alcohol free
• Individually packed to eliminate cross infection
• Contains glycerine to maintain softer skin
• Disposable, single use only
• Strong and durable material to ensure effective cleaning action

Livingstone Antiseptic Towelettes

• Ampoule packaging allows for a direct and precise application
• Simply “squeeze and point”
• Sterile until ampoule is opened
• Used as a irrigation to flush flesh wounds
• Can also be used with dilution of medication for inhalation
• Can be used as eye wash 
• Individually packaged

Livingstone Sodium Chloride Irrigation Solution

Item No. Description Unit

LWMPI  5.5 x 5cm, 1 Piece/Pack  100 Pieces/Box

Item No. Description Unit

TOWANTN  14.5 x 12.6cm, 1 Piece/Pack  50 Packs/Box

Item No. Description Unit

DWSC5550N  0.9%, 30mL Ampoule  30 Pieces/Box

Wound Dressing Packs
• An essential first aid or medical treatment dressing pack for minor wounds
• Convenient, ready to use packs

Livingstone Basic Wound Dressing Packs
Item No. Description Unit

DRSPKB NSW Type, Sterile, 1/Pack Each

DRSPKB-162 NSW Type, Sterile, 1/Pack 162 Packs/Carton

DRSPKB3L VIC Type, Sterile, 1/Pack Each

DRSPKB3 VIC Type, Sterile, 1/Pack 120 Packs/Carton

DRSPKB4BL QLD Type B, Sterile, 1/Pack Each

DRSPKB4B QLD Type B, Sterile, 1/Pack 160 Packs/Carton

DRSPKB6BL WA Type B, Sterile, 1/Pack Each

DRSPKB6B WA Type B, Sterile, 1/Pack 160 Packs/Carton
DRSPKB

LWMPI

TOWANTN

DWSC5550N
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Total amount of drug and respirable dosage emitted 
from Livingstone Disposable Cardboard Spacer is 

significantly higher compared to other brand

   

 
   

 

 

Dual-valve holding chamber 
Used for effective administration of aerosol
medication when managing asthma

Portable and compact
Lightweight and foldable packaging to
store in any bag, pocket or first aid kit

Economical  
Less expensive than traditional plastic spacers 

Clear-view window 
Monitors delivery of aerosol medication

Pop-open-go assembly
Designed for convenience or immediate
use in emergency attacks

Individually packed
Avoids cross contamination

Single patient use 
Dispose when worn or damaged

 

LIVINGSTONE DISPOSABLE
FLAT PACK SPACER

 

Code: DCS25N
Unit: 25 Spacers/Box

Unique
patented
design

Tested by The University of Western Australia 

THE BEST FLAT PACK
SPACER IN AUSTRALIA

How to use in 4 easy steps:

ST
EP

 1

ST
EP

 2

5-10
secs.ST

EP
 3

ST
EP

 4

Write your

name here!

Convenient
Flat Pack!

Report

on 

Request

Adhesive Removal Wipe
• Effectively removes adhesive left from bandages and tapes
• Leaves the skin free of tape residue
• Contains no harsh chemicals
• Individually wrapped

Liv-Wipe Adhesive Removal Pad
Item No. Description Unit

ADHTRVP 1 Piece/Pack 100 Packs/Box

ADHTRVP

Microporous Surgical Tape Roll
• Breathable paper tape that secures dressings and devices to the skin
• Hypoallergenic and latex free
• Gentle and adheres well to dry or damp skin
• Excellent for repeated applications on sensitive skin
• Leaves minimal adhesive residue

       Liv-Pore Microporous Surgical Tape
Item No. Description Unit

TSLP13X9CN 1.3cm x 9m, Roll 24 Rolls/Box

TSLP13X9DIS 1.3cm x 9m, Roll Dispenser Tape 12 Tapes/Box

TSLP25X5DIS 2.5cm x 5m, Roll Dispenser Tape 12 Tapes/Box

TSLP25X9CN 2.5cm x 9m, Roll 12 Rolls/Box

TSLP25X9DIS 2.5cm x 9m, Roll Dispenser Tape 12 Tapes/Box

TSLP50X9CN 5cm x 9m, Roll 6 Rolls/Box

TSLP75X9CN 7.5cm x 9m, Roll 6 Rolls/Box

TSLP13X9C TSLP13X9DIS

Single Patient Cardboard Spacer
• The best disposable cardboard spacer in Australia
• Independently tested by top research facility at the University of Western Australia
• Portable and unique, can easily be stored in any bag or first aid kit
• Economical and less expensive that traditional plastic spacers
• Dual-valve holding chamber, used for effective administration of aerosol medication when 
   managing asthma
• Clear-view window, monitor delivery of medication
• Pop-up design, created for convenience, simply pop open and go
• Individually packed to avoid cross contamination from traditional plastic spacers
• Single patient use, dispose when worn or damaged
• Unique patented design

       Livingstone Disposable Cardboard Spacer
Item No. Description Unit

DCS25N Individually Wrapped, 1 Piece/Pack 25 Packs/Box

DCS25NHow to use in 4 easy steps:

ST
EP

 1

ST
EP

 2

5-10
secs .ST

EP
 3

ST
EP

 4

Vomit Bags

Item No. Description Unit

EMESISBGU50 1,500mL Capacity 50 Pieces/Box

• Graduated at 100mL increments to effectively monitor body fluid loss
• Double polyethylene with hard plastic rim that fits perfectly over mouths
• A complete reduction in cross infection by splash back
• The twist and lock mechanism traps content and odour
• A secured and safe disposal process to reduce the risk of contamination
• Simply twist, lock and throw away after use

       Universal Vomit Bag

EMESISBGU50

Tested by The University of Western Australia 
THE BEST JET PACK SPACER IN AUSTRALIA
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Elastic Cohesive Bandages

Medium Weight Crepe Bandages

• Used for compression, a cohesive bandage helps prevent swelling during the early stages of an injury
• Self-adherent and breathable material, porous, lightweight, soft and comfortable
• Can be easily torn or cut to required length
• Offers consistent, non-slip support 
• Unstretched length: 2m, Stretched length: 4.5m

Livingstone Elastic Cohesive Bandages

• 100% cotton extra stretch with woven selvedge and highly elastic
• Ideal for holding large dressings in place or for strapping 
• Individually wrapped

Universal Crepe Bandages

Livingstone Crepe Bandages

Surviv-A-Wrap Crepe Bandages

Item No. Description Unit

CRBW*UB1 Unstretched: 1.6m, Stretched: 4m 12 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

CRBW*L Unstretched: 1.6m, Stretched: 4m 12 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

CRBW*S Unstretched: 2.3m, Stretched: 4.5m 12 Pieces/Pack

Size White Code Blue Code Green Code Yellow Code Skin Tone Code Unit

5cm ECB1582C ECB1582-BC ECB1582-GC ECB1582-YC ECB1582-SC Each

7.5cm ECB1583C ECB1583-BC ECB1583-GC ECB1583-YC ECB1583-SC Each

10cm ECB1584C ECB1584-BC ECB1584-GC ECB1584-YC ECB1584-SC Each

Heavy Weight Crepe Bandages
• Hospital grade, BPC
• Perfect for providing firm directional support immobilisation where the patient has
   sustained a joint injury
• Durable and non-fraying material that can be washed and reused
• Individually wrapped

Universal Heavy Weight Crepe Bandages
Item No. Description Unit

CRBH*UB Unstretched: 2.3m, Stretched: 4.5m 12 Pieces/Pack

Replace (*) with preferred size: 050-Size 5cm, 075-Size7.5cm, 100-Size 10cm & 150-Size 15cm

Replace (*) with preferred size: 050-Size 5cm, 075-Size7.5cm, 100-Size 10cm & 150-Size 15cm

Replace (*) with preferred size: 050-Size 5cm, 075-Size7.5cm & 100-Size 10cm

Replace (*) with preferred size: 025-Size 2.5cm, 050-Size 5cm, 075-Size 7.5cm, 100-Size 10cm &
150-Size 15cm

Triangular Bandages
• Sufficient strength to withstand pressure exerted by a resting arm
• Comfortable and non-fraying while open weave gauze allows high air circulation
• Individually wrapped in a sealed polybag
• Folding specifications conform to medical and emergency service requirements
• Can be washed and reused

Livingstone Cloth Triangular Bandages

Item No. Description Unit

TB96B 96 x 96 x 135cm Each

TB110B 110 x 110 x 155cm Each

CRBH025UB CRBH050U

CRBW075UB1

CRBW075L

CRBW050UB1

CRBW050L

TB96B

TB110B

Tubular Bandages
• Perfect for managing strains and sprains
• Excellent for healing injuries of soft tissue, joint injuries, rib cage and post burn scarring
• Provides consistent support for various applications and offers freedom of movement 
• Allows natural range of motion, highly flexible, breathable and comfortable

Livingstone Tubular Bandages
Item No. Description Unit

TUBBAGE62510
#B Small Hands/Small Arms,

6.25cm x 10m
Each

TUBBAGE67510
#C Medium Arms/Small Ankles, 

6.75cm x 10m
Each

TUBBAGE7510
#D Large Arms/Medium Ankles/

Small Knees, 7.5cm x 10m
Each

TUBBAGE8510
#E Large Ankles/Medium Knees/

Small Thighs, 8.5cm x 10m
Each

TUBBAGE1010
#F Large Knees/Medium Thighs, 

10cm x 10m
Each

TUBBAGE1210 #G Large Thighs, 12cm x 10m Each

TUBBAGE17510 #J Small Trunks, 17.5cm x 10m Each

TUBBAGE21510 #K Medium Trunks, 21.5cm x 10m Each

Tubular Net Bandages
• Open weave retention bandage
• Allows firm retention of wound dressings, providing support for post surgical procedures
• Cut to length for added convenience
• Constructed to ensure the bandage can be stretched easily without shrinking
• Ideal for dressing retention for all parts of the body

Livingstone Tubular Net Bandages
Item No. Description Unit

NETBAND0 #0 Finger, 0.8cm x 25m Each

NETBAND1 #1 Wrist, 1.2cm x 25m Each

NETBAND2 #2 Hand/Foot, 1.8cm x 25m Each

NETBAND3 #3 Arm/Elbow, 2.8cm x 25m Each

NETBAND4 #4 Arm/Foot/Knee, 3.5cm x 25m Each

NETBAND5 #5 Small Head, 4.2cm x 25m Each

NETBAND6 #6 Pelvis, 5.5cm x 25m Each

NETBAND7 #7 Small Trunk, 6.8cm x 25m Each

NETBAND8 #8 Medium Trunk, 7.5cm x 25m Each

NETBAND9 #9 Large Trunk, 8.5cm x 25m Each

Eye Pad
• Soft, non-adherent cover with highly absorbent cotton filler
• Compressed edges to reduce linting
• Gamma sterile
• Latex free

Livingstone Eye Pad Wound Dressing
Item No. Description Unit

EXPX1X1L Individually Packed 50 Pieces/Box

NETBAND2

TUBBAGE67510

TUBBAGE8510 TUBBAGE1010

NETBAND5

EXPX1X1L

TUBBAGE7510
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Non-Woven Adhesive Plaster Dressings
• Easy to remove backing paper allows for convenient application
• Combination of elasticised non-woven fabric and non-woven tape 
• Low allergy adhesive which is gentle on the skin 
• Radio translucent
• Porous and highly breathable design allows natural healing free from infection

Fix-A-Roll Adhesive Plaster Dressing
Item No. Description Unit

FIXAROL2.5X10 2.5cm x 10m Each

FIXAROL5X10 5cm x 10m Each

FIXAROL10X10 10cm x 10m Each

FIXAROL15X10 15cm x 10m Each

• Transparent for a discreet dressing fixation
• Used to secure fixation of a wide variety of dressings 
• Prevents blisters and pressure sores
• Non-Sterile

Fix-A-Clear Adhesive Dressing

Item No. Description Unit

FIXACLR5X10 5cm x 10m Each

FIXACLR10X10 10cm x 10m Each

FIXAROL5X10

FIXACLR5X10

Non-Woven Dressings
• Used for medium to heavily exuding wounds or as secondary dressing
• Combination of an absorbent thick fleece layer and a soft non-woven fabric sealed at 
   each end
• Can be cut to required size
• Equipped with water repellent layer on one side to reduce fluid contamination

Melior Non-Woven Dressings

Item No. Description Unit

LM090X127BN 9 x 12.7cm Dressing 130 Pieces/Box

LM010X020BN 10 x 20cm Dressing 80 Pieces/Box

LM020X020BN 20 x 20cm Dressing 50 Pieces/Box

LMCR9X10M 9cm x 10m Roll 1 Roll/Bag

LMCR20X10M 20cm x 10m Roll 1 Roll/Bag

LM090X127BN LMCR20X10M

Non-Adherent Dressings
• Combination of cotton and acrylic pad bonded to perforated polyester film
• Sterile, latex free and lint free

Poren Non-Adherent Dressings

• Highly absorbent wound pad that can be applied directly to the wound
• Recommended as a secondary dressing
Item No. Description Unit

LP050X050 5 x 5cm 100 Pieces/Box

LP100X100 10 x 10cm 100 Pieces/Box

LP100X200 10 x 20cm 100 Pieces/Box

Item No. Description Unit

LPL075X050 7.5 x 5cm 100 Pieces/Box

LPL075X075 7.5 x 7.5cm 100 Pieces/Box

LPL075X100 7.5 x 10cm 100 Pieces/Box

LPL075X200 7.5 x 20cm 100 Pieces/Box

Poren Lite Non-Adherent Dressings

• Combination of cotton and acrylic pad bonded to perforated polyester film
• Sterile, latex free and lint free

LP050X050 LPL075X100

Wound Dressings

Island Dressings

• Consists of an absorbent wound pad and a long gauze bandage
• Protects the wound by securely holding the dressing in place
• Suitable for medium to heavily exuding wounds 
• Can be used as a secondary dressing 
• Compressed BPC with gauze bandage tie
• Latex free

Livingstone Wound Dressings 
Item No. Description Unit

DRSWD13PL #13, Small, 9 x 5cm Each

DRSWD13P #13, Small, 9 x 5cm 12 Pieces/Box

DRSWD14PL #14, Medium, 13 x 4cm Each

DRSWD14P #14, Medium, 13 x 4cm 12 Pieces/Box

DRSWD15PL #15, Large, 17 x 8cm Each

DRSWD15P #15, Large, 17 x 8cm 12 Pieces/Box

• Adhesive and absorbent island dressing with a non-adherent pad
• Allows flexibility for body movement
• Sterile, latex free and lint free
• Easy application, simply remove the plastic tabs and apply over the wound
• Ideal for high movement body areas and abrasions, single use only

Nema Adhesive Island Dressings
Item No. Description Unit

LN075X050 7.5 x 5cm 50 Pieces/Box

LN082X060 8.25 x 6cm 50 Pieces/Box

LN120X082 12 x 8.25cm 20 Pieces/Box

LN180X082 18 x 8.25cm 20 Pieces/Box

LN250X082 25 x 8.25cm 20 Pieces/Box

Waterproof Film Dressings
• Sterile 
• Hypoallergenic and transparent dressing
• Waterproof and impermeable to liquid and bacteria
• Ventilated to allow normal skin function
• Easy to apply
• Can be used to secure IV sites and cover wounds

AquaFilm Transparent Waterproof Film Dressings
Item No. Description Unit

AQUA60 6 x 7cm 100 Pieces/Box

AQUA100 10 x 12cm 50 Pieces/Box

AQUA60 AQUA100

LN075X050

Joint Dressings
• Ideal for minor cuts and wounds
• Adhesive dressing with a non-adherent pad
• Highly absorbent
• “H” Shape to fit joint areas
• Sterile until opened

Livingstone Joint Dressings
Item No. Description Unit

ASNWF Extra Small, Fingers, 5 x 4.5cm 50 Pieces/Box

ASNWJS Small, Hands/Wrist, 3.8 x 7.6cm 50 Pieces/Box

ASNWJM Medium, Arms/Ankles, 8.5 x 12cm 50 Pieces/Box

ASNWJS

DRSWD14PL
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Non-Elastic Gauze Bandages

Sterile Gauze Swabs

Non-Sterile Gauze Swabs

Conforming Gauze Bandages

• 8 ply
• Designed for general wound treatment 
• Offers high absorbency
• Surgically clean 
• Single use only

Livingstone Cotton Gauze Swabs
Item No. Description Unit

GSS5X1-100 5 x 5cm, 1 Piece/Pack 100 Packs/Box

GSS7X1-100 7.5 x 7.5cm, 1 Piece/Pack 100 Packs/Box

GSS1X1-100 10 x 10cm, 1 Piece/Pack 100 Packs/Box

GSS1X2-50 10 x 10cm, 2 Pieces/Pack 50 Packs/Box

GSS1X3-50 10 x 10cm, 3 Pieces/Pack 50 Packs/Box

GSS075X3P 7.5 x 7.5cm, 3 Pieces/Pack 1000 Packs/Box

GSS075X5P 7.5 x 7.5cm, 5 Pieces/Pack 500 Packs/Box

• 8 ply
• Designed for general wound treatment 
• Offers high absorbency
• Surgically clean 
• Single use only

Livingstone Cotton Gauze Swabs

• Lightweight and soft for additional comfort
• Conforms to body contours
• Recommended for dressing retention on high body movement areas
• Unstretched length: 2.3m, Stretched length: 4m

Livingstone Conforming Gauze Bandages

Item No. Description Unit

GS050H 5 x 5cm 100 Pieces/Pack

GS075P 7.5 x 7.5cm 100 Pieces/Pack

GS081 8 x 10cm 100 Pieces/Pack

GS100PB 10 x 10cm 100 Pieces/Pack

GSX100 Metal Detectable, 10 x 10cm 100 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

CB025 2.5cm 12 Pieces/Box

CB050 5cm 12 Pieces/Box

CB075 7.5cm 12 Pieces/Box

CB100 10cm 12 Pieces/Box

CB150 15cm 12 Pieces/Box

• Lightweight and compact 
• Non-supportive with no stretch
• Perfect for holding dressings in place or used as a gauze dressing
• Wide Open Weave (WOW)
• Length: 5.5m

Livingstone Non-Elastic Gauze Bandages

Item No. Description Unit

GB025 2.5cm 12 Pieces/Box

GB050 5cm 12 Pieces/Box

GB075 7.5cm 12 Pieces/Box

GB100 10cm 12 Pieces/Box

GSS5X1-100

GS100PBGS081

GB075

CB100 CB075 CB050 CB025

Wound Closure Strips

Closure Strips

Butterfly Closure Strips

Fabric Adhesive Strips

• Excellent to close minor wounds and cuts without the need for stitching
• Flexible to ensure the wound or cut is held together securely
• Non-adherent centre to ensure the film will not stick to the wound
• Individually packed to ensure highest sterility until applied to the wound

Livingstone Adhesive Plastic Butterfly Closures
Item No. Description Unit

BTRCLSN 1 x 4.6cm 10 Pieces/Pack

• Designed to keep exposed wounds closed, while allowing small wounds to naturally heal
• Hypoallergenic adhesive is suitable for sensitive skin
• Sterile single use strips that can be replaced daily or left on wound for several days to 
   allow natural healing
• Absorbent non-woven fibre backing material to help reduce scarring
• Breathable material for extra comfort
• Peeling stretch strength of closure strips is ≥ 1 N/cm

Liv Wound Closure Strips

• Reinforced with filaments for strength 
• Exceptional ventilation permit skin to breathe and prevents maceration

Klosure-Strip Closure Strips

Item No. Description Unit

LIVSTR01S #1, 0.3 x 7.5cm, 5 Strips/Pack 50 Packs/Box

LIVSTR02S #2, 0.6 x 7.5cm, 3 Strips/Pack 50 Packs/Box

LIVSTR03S #3, 0.6 x 3.8cm, 6 Strips/Pack 50 Packs/Box

LIVSTR04S #4, 0.6 x 10cm, 5 Strips/Pack 50 Packs/Box

LIVSTR05S #5, 1.3 x 10cm, 3 Strips/Pack 50 Packs/Box

LIVSTR06S #6, 2.5 x 12.5cm, 4 Strips/Pack 25 Packs/Box

Item No. Description Unit

STR01 #1, 0.3 x 7.5cm, 5 Strips/Pack 50 Packs/Box

STR02 #2, 0.6 x 7.5cm, 3 Strips/Pack 50 Packs/Box

STR03 #3, 0.6 x 3.8cm, 6 Strips/Pack 50 Packs/Box

STR04 #4, 0.6 x 10cm, 10 Strips/Pack 50 Packs/Box

STR05 #5, 1.3 x 10cm, 3 Strips/Pack 50 Packs/Box

STR06 #6, 2.5 x 12.5cm, 4 Strips/Pack 25 Packs/Box

• Latex free 
• High quality fabric that conforms to the skin
• For minor wounds, cuts and grazes
• Individually packed to obtain sterility until applied to the wound
• Long lasting adhesive that does not leave residue after use
• Absorbent pad that will not adhere or reopen the wound when first aid strip is removed
• Ventilated to permit the wound to air and drain

Livingstone Fabric Adhesive Strips
Item No. Description Unit

ASF7318025 7.3 x 1.8cm 25 Strips/Box

ASF7318100 7.3 x 1.8cm 100 Strips/Box

BTRCLSN

LIVSTR01S

STR*

ASF7318100ASF7318025
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Plastic Adhesive Strips

Spot Adhesive Plasters

Plastic Detectable Adhesive Strips

• Latex free 
• High quality plastic that conforms to the skin
• For minor wounds, cuts and grazes
• Individually packed to obtain sterility until applied to the wound
• Long lasting adhesive that does not leave residue after use
• Absorbent pad that will not adhere or reopen the wound when first aid strip is removed
• Ventilated to permit the wound to air and drain

       Livingstone Plastic Adhesive Strips
Item No. Description Unit

ASP7219025N 7.2 x 1.9cm 25 Strips/Box

ASP7219100N 7.2 x 1.9cm 100 Strips/Box

• Latex free 
• Designed to be used for small cuts and wounds or applied after injections or IV catheters
• Complete with absorbent pads that will not adhere and permit the wound to air and drain

Livingstone Plastic Adhesive Spots

• Blue coloured for instant retrieval if lost during food preparation 
• Latex free
• Individually packed to obtain sterility until applied to the wound
• Long lasting adhesive that does not leave residue after use
• Absorbent pad that will not adhere or reopen the wound when removed
• Ventilated to permit the wound to air and drain

       Livingstone Blue Detectable Adhesive Strips

Item No. Description Unit

ASP23N Spot, 2.55cm 25 Strips/Box

Item No. Description Unit

ASPBLUE7318 7.3 x 1.8cm 100 Strips/Box

• Adhesive seals strip to skin preventing water from seeping in
• Clear, breathable material allows the wound to air and drain
• Flexible for a contoured fit 
• Superior protection against water, dirt and germs
• Easy application

       Aqua-Liv Hypoallergenic Waterproof Adhesive Strips

Item No. Description Unit

AQUA 7.3 x 2.5cm 30 Strips/Box

ASP23N

ASPBLUE7318

AQUA

ASP7219100NASP7219025N

FIRST AID APPLICATION CHART

DRESSING BRAND COMPARISON

LM*/LMCR*  See Page 106

FIXAROL*  See Page 106

Small
Wounds
& Cuts

Low
Exuding
Wounds

Sprains
& Muscle
Injuries

High
Movement

Areas

Secure IV
Sites

Med/Heavy
Exuding
Wounds

Secondary
Dressing

Tubular Bandages

Non-Woven
Dressing

Non-Adherent Dressing

Adhesive Plaster
Dressing

Adhesive Dressing

Wound Dressing

Island Dressing

Waterproof Transparent
Dressing

Cotton Gauze Swabs

Gauze Bandages

Net - NETBAND*  See Page 105
Elastic - TUBBAGE*  See Page 105

Poren - LP*  See Page 106
Poren Lite - LPL*  See Page 106

FIXACLR*
See Page 106

DRSWD*
See Page 107

LN*
See Page 107

AQUA*  See Page 107

GSS*/GS050H/GSX*
See Page 108

CB*/GB*
See Page 108

TM

Livingstone BrandDressing Alternative Brands

Tubular Net Bandage

Tubular Bandage

Non-Woven Dressing

Adhesive Plaster Dressing

Non Adherent Dressing

Adhesive Dressing

Wound Dressing

Island Dressing

Waterproof Dressing

Cotton Gauze Swabs

Conforming Gauze Bandages

Wound Closure Strips

&

TM

&CUTIFILM PLUS PRIMAPORE

&

&

& MELOLITE
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Resuscitation Filter

CPR Resuscitation Barrier Face Shield

CPR Resuscitation Masks

Resuscitators

• Pocket size, all-in-one mask
• Low resistance non-breathing valve and foldable extension tube in a small clamp shell
• Provides convenience and efficiency for easy access 

Livingstone CPR Pocket Masks

• Prevents direct contact with patients mouth and face
• A non-return valve will reduce the risk of cross infection
• Single person use only
• Latex free

Livingstone Resuscitation CPR Barrier Face Shield

Item No. Description Unit

RESCPRSP 1-Way Valve and Filter Each

Item No. Description Unit

RESFACESHLD 3.5 x 1.5cm Each

• Specially designed one way valve for operator safety
• Individually packed for single use only
• Compact, hygienic and portable design
• Reduces risk of cross contamination through saliva and fluids contact

Livingstone Resuscitation Filter
Item No. Description Unit

RESFILL 3.5mm Filter Disc Each

RESFIL 3.5mm Filter Disc, 1 Piece/Pack 100 Packs/Box

• Assists with respiration with oxygen concentrations up to 98%
• Increased comfort and ease of use

Livingstone Disposable Resuscitator

• Includes mask, PVC bag, reservoir bag and valve

Item No. Description Unit

RESADPODISBGN 1.7L, Adult Each

RESCHPODISBG 470mL, Child Each

RESINPODISBG 300mL, Infant Each

Livingstone Reusable Resuscitator

• Includes mask, silicon bag, reservoir bag, oxygen tube and 4 airways

Item No. Description Unit

RESAD-100NC 1.7L, Adult Each

RESCH-100 470mL, Child Each

RESFILL

RESCPRSP

RESFACESHLD

RESADPODISBGN

RESCH-100

Extinguishers

LCD Defibrillators

First Aid Defibrillators

Defibrillators

• Uses icons and voice prompts to instruct user performing CPR
• Automatic battery self testing, requires no user interaction
• Status indicator that allows user to check battery without activating the device

Bexen Reanibex R200 Defibrillator with ECG LCD
Item No. Description Unit

DEFIBMEDA10 Automatic External Defibrillator Each

• Easy to learn and simple to operate with minimal training 
• Voice instructions coach the first aider through the steps of first aid defibrillation and CPR 
• Comprehensive automatic self-tests check all the HeartStart’s Vital functions  so as to 
   ensure that HeartStart is always ready for emergency life saving  
• Includes case, set of pads and battery

Laerdal HeartStart First Aid HS1 Defibrillators

• Easy to use, rugged and reliable AED 
• Incorporates a number of features to make sure it is ready when needed with a minimum 
   of maintenance required

Laerdal HeartStart FRx Defibrillators

• Dry chemical powder type 
• Compact
• Pressure gauge included 
• Refillable
• Heavy duty metal bracket included 
• Australian Standards approved

Exelgard ABE Fire Extinguishers

Item No. Description Unit

LRDM5067A Semi-Automatic External Defibrillator Each

LRDM5071A Adult Smart Pads 2 Pieces/Pack

LRDM5072A Infant/Child Smart Pads 2 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

LRD861305W HeartStart FRx with Case Each

LRDFRXPADSII HeartStart Defibrillator Pads Each

LRD861307W HeartStart FRx Trainer Each

Item No. Description Unit

EXABE2KG 2kg Each

EXABE4KG 4kg Each

DEFIBMEDA10

LRD861305W

LRDM5067A

EXABE4KGEXABE2KG
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• Highly visible
• Self-adhesive 

Livingstone Polypropylene Prohibition Signs 

Vinyl Emergency Related Signs 

Metal Prohibition Danger Signs 

Polypropylene Emergency Signs 

Metal Emergency Signs

• Highly visible
• Self-adhesive 
• 10 x 30cm

Livingstone Vinyl Prohibition Signs 
Item No. Description Unit

FASARROWS Right Arrow Each

FASEMERGS  + "For Emergency Use Only" Each

FASFAS  + "First Aid" Each

FASLARROWS Left Arrow "First Aid" Each

FASRARROWS Right Arrow "First Aid" Each

FASSTRETS "Stretcher" Each

Livingstone Metal Emergency Signs

Item No. Description Unit

LIVFA "First Aid", 45 x 60cm Each

LIVNOENTRY "No Entry", 45 x 60cm Each

LIVFOOTP
"Safety Footwear Must Be Worn",

22.5 x 30cm
Each

LIVGLOVES "Gloves Must Be Worn", 22.5 x 30cm Each

FADSSMOKEM Danger - No Smoking, 45 x 60cm Each

FADSMATM
Danger - No Naked Flames,

45 x 60cm
Each

Item No. Description Unit

FASEASSAM Emergency Assembly Area, 45 x 60cm Each

FASEYE225M Emergency Eyewash, 22.5 x 30cm Each

FASEPH225M Emergency Phone, 22.5 x 30cm Each

FASESH225M Emergency Shower, 22.5 x 30cm Each

FASESH450M Emergency Shower, 45 x 60cm Each

FASSTRETM Emergency Stretcher, 22.5 x 30cm Each

FASEVACAUM Evacuation Procedures, 30 x 45cm Each

FASFA225M First Aid, 22.5 x 30cm Each

FASFA450M First Aid, 45 x 60cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

LIVFAP "First Aid", 22.5 x 30cm Each

FASFA450P First Aid, 45 x 60cm Each

FSEXBEP
Fire Extinguisher, B(E) Powder,

19 x 19cm
Each

FSEXWATERP Fire Extinguisher, Powder, 20 x 20cm Each

FSEXPOW200 Fire Extinguisher, Powder, 20 x 20cm Each

• These signs provide warning when a hazard or hazardous condition is likely to be life 
   threatening
• Clear text with phrasing to match specific situations

Livingstone Metal Prohibition Signs

LIVFAP

FSEXBEP FASFA450P

FASARROWS

FASLARROWS

LIVFA

FASSTRETS

LIVNOENTRY

LIVFOOTP

FASEYE225M

FASEVACAUMFASSTRETM

FASESH225M

LIVGLOVES

PERSONAL CARE
116 - 117 Personal Wipes
118 - 119 Cotton Products
120 - 121 Hair Care
118 - 122 Nail Care
123 - 124 Hand Hygiene
125 - 126 Oral Care
127 - 128 Skin Care
103 - 129 Massage & Spa Essentials
130 - 131 Hair Removal Essentials
103 - 132 Beauty
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Bathing Wipes  

Patient Wet Wipes

Adult Wipes 
• Made from low lint material
• Pre-moistened wipes are ideal for quick and hygienic clean ups
• Disposable to save time and reduce linen costs
• Resealable package to keep wipes fresh
• Alcohol free and extremely sensitive on all skin types
• Larger size wipe for large cleaning areas
• pH balanced and hypoallergenic

       Sofeel Adult Wipes

• Disposable bathing solution
• 8 cloths for 8 key areas
• Ideal for high dependency use
• Hypoallergenic and ideal for all skin types 
• Pre-moistened cloth eliminates the need for soap or water
• Hygienic and disposable to save time and reduce linen costs
• Resealable packaging to keep cloths fresh
• Simply use at room temperature or warm up in microwave

       Livingstone Bath Bags

• Pre-moistened wipe for durable wiping
• Leaves skin feeling fresh and soft
• Soft texture offers excellent strength
• Gentle on all skin types
• Free from alcohol and fragrance
• Dermatologically tested and pH balanced formulation
• Disposable, single use wipe
• Excellent replacement for a face washer
• Large sized wipe, ideal for personal wiping
• Recommended for incontinent patients and residents

       Livingstone Patient Wet Wipes

Item No. Description Unit

ADWIPRF80C 21 x 26cm, 80 Wipes/Pack Each

ADWIPRF80C-10 21 x 26cm, 80 Wipes/Pack 10 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

LIVB850L 19 x 19cm, 8 Cloths/Pack Each

LIVB850 19 x 19cm, 8 Cloths/Pack 50 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

KIM94128NL 24 x 30cm, 50 Sheets/Pack Each

KIM94128N 24 x 30cm, 50 Sheets/Pack 12 Packs/Carton

ADWIPRF80C

LIVB850L

KIM94128NL

Scented Baby Wipes

Unscented Baby Wipes

• Soft and skin friendly wipes that gently cleans and moisturises
• Hypoallergenic and gentle for sensitive skin
• Leaves skin with a fresh clean scent
• Resealable to prevent wipes from drying out

              Uni-Wipe Natural Scented Wipes

• Soft and skin friendly wipes that gently cleans and moisturises
• Hypoallergenic and gentle for sensitive skin
• Unscented formulation
• Resealable to prevent wipes from drying out

              Uni-Wipe Unscented Wipes

Wipeeze Little Angels Scented Wipes

Huggies Fragranced Baby Wipes

• Cucumber and aloe

       Livingstone Organic Baby Wipes

• 100% compostable and biodegradable
• 100% natural and free from artificial fragrances and preservatives
• 100% chlorine free

Item No. Description Unit

BABYWIPRF80C 20 x 18cm, 80 Sheets/Soft Pack Each

BABYWIPRF80C-20 20 x 18cm, 80 Sheets/Soft Pack 20 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

BWHC2022
22 x 20cm,

80 Sheets/Hard Cover Pack
Each

BWHC2022-12
22 x 20cm,

80 Sheets/Hard Cover Pack
12 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

BABYWIP320P 20 x 13cm, 320 Sheets/Tub Each

BABYWIP320P-12 20 x 13cm, 320 Sheets/Tub 12 Tubs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

KIM2103 19 x 16.5cm, 16 Sheets/Travel Pack Each

KIM2101 19 x 16.5cm, 80 Sheets/Pack 8 Packs/Carton

KIM2434
19 x 16.5cm, Jumbo,

240 Sheets/Refill Pack
3 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

KIM2439 19.5 x 17cm, 80 Sheets/Pack 3 Packs/Carton

KIM2435
19.5 x 17cm, Jumbo,

240 Sheets/Refill Pack
3 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

BW320LIV 20 x 13cm, 320 Wipes/Tub Each

Item No. Description Unit

BABYWIPES6101N 19 x 21cm, 80 Wipes/Soft Pack Each

Livingstone Mild Scented Baby Wipes

Item No. Description Unit

BW320LIVU 20 x 13cm, 320 Wipes/Tub Each

Livingstone Unscented Wipes

Huggies Fragrance Free Baby Wipes

BABYWIPRF80C

KIM2101

BWHC2022

BABYWIP320P BW320LIV

BW320LIVU

KIM2434

KIM2435

BABYWIPES6101N

WET WIPES COMPARISON CHART

Application

Specialty
Industry

Recommended
Product

BABY WIPES ADULT WIPES WET WIPES BATHING WIPES

Childcare
Schools

Schools
Personal Care Personal Care Non-Ambulant

Post Surgical

Retail
Aged Care

Schools
Hospitals

Aged Care
Hospitals

Retail

Hospitals
Aged Care

ADWIPRF80CBABYWIPRF80C/BWHC2022 LIVB850LKIM94128NL
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Round Cotton Pads

Square Cotton Pads

Cotton Balls
• 100% pure cotton 
• Naturally soft and absorbent 
• High quality

Livingstone Non-Sterile Cotton Balls

Livingstone Sterile Cotton Balls

• 100% pure cotton 
• Naturally soft and absorbent 
• High quality
• Non-sterile

Livingstone Rounds Pads

• 100% pure cotton 
• Naturally soft and absorbent 
• High quality
• Non-sterile

Livingstone Square Pads

Item No. Description Unit

CTNBL240S Small, 0.6g 240 Pieces/Bag

CTNBL06X4M Small, 0.6g 4,000 Pieces/Carton

CTNBL06X8M Small, 0.6g 8,000 Pieces/Carton

CTNBL055S Medium, 0.9g 55 Pieces/Bag

CTNBL100S Medium, 0.9g 110 Pieces/Bag

CTNBL09X6M Medium, 0.9g 6,000 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

CTNBLX05 5 Pieces/Pack 500 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

COSPADS 80 Pieces/Pack Each

Item No. Description Unit

COSPAD 80 Pieces/Pack Each

CTNBL240S CTNBLX05

COSPAD

COSPADS

Paper Stemmed Cotton Tip Applicators

Cotton Rolls

Plastic Stemmed Cotton Tip Applicators

Wooden Stemmed Cotton Tip Applicators

• Easy-to-use cotton rolls for general purposes
• Made of cotton and rayon, absorbent, and wrapped in poly for premium quality
• Extra soft and absorbent

Livingstone Cotton Roll

• 100% pure cotton
• Economical 
• Soft and absorbent

Livingstone Plastic Stemmed Applicators

• 100% pure cotton
• Economical 
• Soft and absorbent

Livingstone Wooden Stemmed Applicators

Item No. Description Unit

CTNRL00375 375g Roll Each

CTNRL00500P 500g Roll Each

CTNRL00050R 50g Cotton Wool, Ripple Pack Each

Item No. Description Unit

CTAST100JP1N Non-Sterile, Jumbo Single Tip, 10cm 20 Pieces/Bag

CTAST180J Non-Sterile, Jumbo Single Tip, 18cm 20 Pieces/Bag

CTAST75DP5A
Non-Sterile, Double Tip, 7.5cm, 

5 Pieces/Bag
300 Bags/Box

CTAST075DP Non-Sterile, Double Tip, 7.5cm 100 Pieces/Bag

Item No. Description Unit

CTAST075 Non-Sterile, Single Tip, 7.5cm 100 Pieces/Pack

CTAST075DW Non-Sterile, Double Tip, 7.5cm 100 Pieces/Pack

CTASTN Non-Sterile, Single Tip, 15cm 100 Pieces/Bag

CTASTW15X1N
Sterile, Single Tip, 15cm,

1 Piece/Pack
1,000 Packs/Carton

• 100% pure cotton 
• Naturally soft and absorbent 
• High quality

Livingstone Paper Stemmed Applicators
Item No. Description Unit

CB50 Non-Sterile Double Tip, 7.5cm 50 Pieces/Bag

CTAST075DP

CTASTW15X1N

CB50

CTAST100JP1N

CTNRL00500P

CTNRL00375

CTAST075

Facial Wipes  
• More cost effective than washing cotton cloths
• Saves on laundering costs
• Avoids cross contamination
• Designed for single use
• Soft and smooth for sensitive skin
• Ultra low lint
• Absorbent in wet or dry conditions
• No chemical dyes, additives or alcohol

       Sofeel Facial Wipes

Item No. Description Unit

FACEWIPE 33 x 33cm, 75 Wipes/Box Each

FACEWIPEK 33 x 33cm, 75 Wipes/Box 8 Boxes/Carton

FACEWIPE30 30 x 30cm, 100 Wipes/Box Each

FACEWIPE30K 30 x 30cm, 100 Wipes/Box 8 Boxes/Carton
FACEWIPE FACEWIPE30
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AMENITIES COMING SOON
E a r t h

Also available sanitary, grooming, shaving & dental kits. Dishwashing & laundry liquids.

Shampoo and Conditioner

Shampoo Cap

2 in 1 Shampoo and Body Wash 
• Leaves hair and skin feeling smooth and soft

Livingstone Shampoo & Body Wash 

•  Convenient way for cleansing hair without the hassle of rinsing out conventional
    shampoos and conditioners
•  Ideal for patients who have limited mobility
•  Disposable and pre-moistened shampoo cap with conditioner
•  May be heated in the microwave for warm hair cleansing
•  Leaves hair feeling clean and smelling fresh

Livingstone Shampoo Cap

Item No. Description Unit

SHAMPCOND400 400mL Bottle 4 Bottles/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP648 Shampoo/Body Wash, 5L Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

VERASHCAPL Individually Packed Each

VERASHCAP Individually Packed 30 Packs/Carton

• Enriched with proteins to revitalise dull or dry hair
• Plant-derived ingredients including wheat protein and lecithin to nourish and restore 
   moisture to your hair
• Ideal for frequent use
• Suitable for normal hair types

Natures Organics Shampoo and Conditioner
• Coconut and lime scented

Item No. Description Unit

SHAMPJ500 Shampoo, 500mL Bottle Each

CONDJ500 Conditioner, 500mL Bottle Each

SHAMPJ500 CONDJ500 SHAMPCOND400

CMCP648

VERASHCAPL

Turning Point 2 in 1 Shampoo and Conditioner

• Perfect for styling, drying and brushing hair
• Anti Slip Grip
• For easy use and comfort
• Super soft bristles that help distribute natural oils to the ends of the hair strands
• Creates shiny strands, ideal fir fine straight or relaxed locks

Sofeel Anti Slip Hair Brush 100% Boar Bristle

• Perfect for styling, drying and brushing hair
• Anti Slip Grip
• For easy use and comfort
• Great for major volume and curls, the smaller the brush, the tighter the curl
• Nylon synthetic bristles are best for thick hair types

Sofeel Anti Slip Hair Brush 100% Nylon Bristle

Item No. Description Unit

BRBOARRAD1.7 1.7cm Each

BRBOARRAD2.5 2.5cm Each

BRBOARRAD3.3 3.3cm Each

BRBOARRAD4.2 4.2cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

BRNYCERRAD1.6 1.6cm Each

BRNYCERRAD2.5 2.5cm Each

BRNYCERRAD3.4 3.4cm Each

BRNYCERRAD4.4 4.4cm Each

BRNYCERRAD5.8 5.8cm Each

Nylon Bristle Round Hair Brush

Synthetic Bristle Hair Brush

Natural Bristle Hair Brush 

Sofeel Anti Slip Paddle Hair Brush
• Broad, flat cushioned base ideal for styling large sections of hair
• Superior bristles will detangle to create smooth silky hair
• Adapts to the contours of the head reducing pulling
• Basic go-to brush for everyday brushing or great for a blow out

Sofeel Anti Slip Hair Brush

• 7 rows of Negative Ion Bristles to reduce the build up of static and split water molecules 
   into smaller sizes
• Removes tangles easily with stiff bristles and eliminates static
• Vents help speed up drying time as heat reaches strands from all angles and helps 
   prevent heat damage
• Synthetic nylon bristles are best for thick hair types

Item No. Description Unit

BRPADDLE 31.5 x 4.5 x 9.2cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

BRSBXNEGION7 29.7 x 4 x 7cm Each

BRBOARRAD1.7

BRPADDLE

BRNYCERRAD1.6

BRSBXNEGION7

Hair Combs
• Smooth in texture for comfortable grooming
• Made from durable polypropylene plastic for long lasting usage

Livingstone Hair Combs
Item No. Description Unit

COMBM369BLK Black, 12.5cm 12 Pieces/Pack

COMBW8218 Assorted, 20cm 12 Pieces/Pack

COMBM369BLK COMBW8218
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EMERY15CM

SFSHINEBLOCK SFWHTBUFFER4

ORANGE25

NAILCS NAILCR

Nail Buffers

Nail Clippers

Nail File

Orange Sticks

• Gently files down nails and shapes the edges
• 2 Sides, 100/120 grit

Sofeel Emery Boards

• Buffs and shapes uneven nail surface for a perfect finish
• 4 sided

Sofeel Shine Block

• Used to gently push the cuticle during manicure procedures to help nails grow stronger
• 2 ends - pointed and bevelled

Sofeel Orange Stick Cuticle Pushers

Item No. Description Unit

EMERY15CM 15 x 1.5 x 0.15cm 12 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

SFSHINEBLOCK Blue and White Each

Item No. Description Unit

ORANGE25 15cm 25 Pieces/Pack

ORANGE 15cm 100 Pieces/Pack

• Ideal for shaping or trimming nails
• Individually packed

Livingstone Nail Clippers

Item No. Description Unit

NAILCS Small, 6 x 1.1 x 0.8cm, 1 Piece/Pack 10 Packs/Box

NAILCR
Regular, 8.2 x 1.4 x 1.5cm,

1 Piece/Pack
10 Packs/Box

Sofeel Buffer

• 150/150 grit
Item No. Description Unit

SFWHTBUFFER4 White 3 Pieces/Pack

Hand Sanitiser

Antimicrobial Hand Gel

Hand Soap

• Kills germs fast without the need for soap or water
• Clear quick drying hand gel that rapidly sanitises and cleanses skin
• Antibacterial agent that prevents cross-contamination
• Air dries quickly leaving hands feeling hygienically clean and refreshed
• Added moisturisers to leave hands feeling soft
• Fragrance free
• Complements hand washing programs
• Easy way to sanitise your hands on the go
• Non-greasy formulation

       Livingstone Hand Sanitising Gel

• Kills germs fast without the need for soap or water
• Clear quick drying hand gel that rapidly sanitises and cleanses skin
• Antibacterial agent that prevents cross-contamination
• Air dries quickly leaving hands feeling hygienically clean and refreshed
• Added moisturisers to leave hands feeling soft
• Fragrance free
• Complements hand washing programs
• Easy way to sanitise your hands on the go
• Non-greasy formulation

Microshield Antimicrobial Hand Gel

• Effective against a wide range of micro-organisms with immediate bacterial activity
• Kills bacteria and microbes
• Gently cleanses the skin
• Removes excessive and spent oils

       Livingstone Hand Soap

Item No. Description Unit

LIVSAN70N 70mL Cap Bottle Each

LIVSAN500N 500mL Pump Bottle Each

MMM010565788 Bracket for LIVSAN500N Each

LIVSAN1000N 1,000mL Pump Bottle Each

LIVSAN1000NBKT Bracket for LIVSAN1000N Each

Item No. Description Unit

AQIUMG70 70mL Cap Bottle Each

AQIUMG375 375mL Pump Bottle Each

AQIUM375BKT Bracket for AQIUM375 Each

EG1000 1,000mL Pump Bottle Each

AQIUMG1LBKT Bracket for EG1000 Each

Aqium Hand Sanitising Gel

Item No. Description Unit

JJ60066L 125mL Cap Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

CMCP418C Antibacterial, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP408 Pearl, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP408C Pearl Aloe, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP410 Pearl, 20L Drum Each

CMCP398 Pink, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP398C Pink Sweet Orange, 5L Bottle Each

CMCP35003 Pink, 20L Bottle Each

DC800 Dispenser, 1L Capacity Each

LIVSAN70N AQUIMG70

LIVSAN500N

LIVSAN1000N

AQUIMG375

AQUIMG375

JJ60066L

CMCP418C CMCP408C
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Foam Hand Wash

No Touch Handwash System

Hand Solution
• Mild neutral formula pH7
• Enriched with emollient and moisturiser

Microshield Hand Solution

• Mild unperfumed hand wash ideal for frequent use encouraging greater skin hygiene
• Cleansing, antibacterial instant foaming formula saves time spent creating a lather
• Foam easily washes away, leaving no residue
• Added conditioner that helps replenish natural oils and moisture in the skin
• Non-tainting formulation that will not taint food after use - HACCP Certified

Florafree Mild Foaming Wash

•  Automatic dispenser with sensor that releases just the right amount of moisturising 
    anti-bacterial hand wash, making it an easy way to help you avoid cross-contamination
•  Formula kills 99% of germs
•  Clinically tested to keep your skin moisturised for 3 hours
•  250mL Capacity

Dettol No Touch Handwash System

Item No. Description Unit

JJ61392L 500mL Bottle Each

JJ61224L 1.5L Bottle Each

JJ60238L 5L Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

DETTOLNTHWKIT No Touch Kit with Cucumber Splash Each

DETHWCI Citrus Refill Each

DETHWCU Cucumber Refill Each

DETHWV Vanilla Refill Each

DETTOLNTHWGTG Green Tea and Ginger Refill Each

• Aloe vera based liquid soap
• Comes in a handy pump action bottle
• Antibacterial action ideal for killing germs

       Livingstone Aloe Vera Liquid Soap
Item No. Description Unit

CMCP36208C 500mL Pump Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

DEBHW1L 1L Bottle Each

Antibacterial Liquid Soap

CMCP36208C

DEBHW1L

DETTOLNTHWKIT

JJ61392L JJ61224L

• Polished rounded bristles minimise the danger of injury to gums and tooth enamel
• Non-slip rubber handle provides greater grip and ultimate user comfort
• Soft bristles suitable for sensitive teeth and gums

       Livingstone Regular Adult Toothbrushes 

• For ages 2-10
• Extra soft polished, rounded bristles help clean teeth effectively and reduce gum injury
• Equipped with anti slip big grip for better comfort and control
• Comes in fun animal designs kids will love

Livingstone Childrens Soft Toothbrushes

• Rounded bristles for a non damaging yet effective brush
• Simple design that is cost effective enough to be disposable
• Individually wrapped to maintain hygiene 

Livingstone Disposable Toothbrushes

• Polished rounded bristles minimise the danger of injury to gums and tooth enamel
• Non-slip handle for greater comfort and grip when brushing teeth
• Flexible head allows toothbrush to reach difficult areas
• Soft bristles suitable for sensitive teeth and gums
• Available in different colours of season = change of coloured brush
• Dentists recommend a change of toothbrush every 3 months

       Livingstone Seasonal Adult Toothbrushes 

Item No. Description Unit

TBADS Soft, Assorted Colours 12 Pieces/Pack

TBAD Medium, Assorted Colours 12 Pieces/Pack

TBADH Hard, Assorted Colours 12 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

TBCDG Giraffe, Assorted Colours 12 Pieces/Pack

TBCDK Koala, Assorted Colours 12 Pieces/Pack

TBCDP Penguin, Assorted Colours 12 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

TBADI Adult, Medium, Assorted Colours 100 Pieces/Pack

TBCDI Child, Soft, Assorted Colours 100 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

TBADSY Soft, Summer 12 Pieces/Pack

TBADSO Soft, Autumn 12 Pieces/Pack

TBADSB Soft, Winter 12 Pieces/Pack

TBADSG Soft, Spring 12 Pieces/Pack

Adult Toothbrushes 

Children Toothbrushes

Disposable Toothbrushes

Seasonal Adult Toothbrushes 

TBAD TBADHTBADS

TBADSY TBADSO TBADSB TBADSG

TBCDG

TBADI

TBCDK

TBCDI
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Toothpaste

Dental Floss

Disposable Toothbrush with Toothpaste

Denture Cups

• Convenient brush and paste set that is particularly useful when travelling 
• Classic compact design, container connects to brush to form handle 
• Sufficient toothpaste for 1-2 brushes in small tube

Livingstone Disposable Toothbrush with Toothpaste

• Aids in removing dental plaque from teeth
• Helps to remove tooth and gum disease
• Freshmint flavour leaves mouth and breath fresh

Natural Bliss Freshmint Toothpaste

• For safe storage of dentures while in hospital or during surgery
• A sanitary way to store your dentures and to avoid cross contamination when not in use
• Opaque in colour with label space to ensure dentures are not misplaced or lost
• Sturdy and lightweight design suitable for short or long term use
• Perfect to carry to hospitals, nursing homes and other health care facilities

       Livingstone Disposable Denture Cups

Item No. Description Unit

TBDTPC 1 Set/Pack Each

TBDTPC12 1 Set/Pack 12 Packs/Box

Item No. Description Unit

FRESHMINTTP 145g Pack Each

FRESHMINTTP24 145g Pack 24 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

LIVDENCUP 250mL Cup 1000 Cups/Carton

LIVDENCUPLID Lid Only 1000 Lids/Carton

• Helps remove plaque to reduce cavities between your teeth and just below the gum line
• Cleans hard to reach places where your brush can’t reach
• Shred resistant
• 50m length

Livingstone Dental Floss
Item No. Description Unit

DFW50 Waxed Each

DFMW50 Mint Waxed Each

DFUW50 Unwaxed Each

TBDTPC

FRESHMINTTP

DFMW50

LIVDENCUPLID

DFW50

LIVDENCUP

 SPF30+ Sunscreen Lotion

SPF50+ Clear Mist Sunscreen

 SPF50+ Sunscreen Lotion

Hamilton Sunscreen Sachets

• Complies with Australian Standard AS/NZS 2604:1998
• Will maintain SPF 30+ even after 4 hours immersion in water
• Broad spectrum sunscreen absorbing UVA, UVB and UVC radiation

Ultra Protect SPF 50+ Sunscreen Lotion

• Everyday sunscreen lotion that contains a moisturising formula, aloe vera extracts, and 
   vitamin E perfect for sun sensitive skin

       Livingstone SPF50+ Sunscreen Lotion

• Advanced protection against damaging UVA and UVB rays during outdoor activities
• Its SPF 50+ reduces the risk of sunburn and long term skin damage
• Contains Vitamin E that moisturises skin and helps delay the signs of ageing
• Non greasy, PABA-free and 4 hours water resistant

Item No. Description Unit

HSS1019075N 10mL Sachet Each

Item No. Description Unit

LIVBSPROT1L 1L Pump Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

MXBLK5050 50mL Roll On Each

MXBLK50100 100mL Tube Each

MXBLK50250F 250mL Flip Top Each

MXBLK50500 500mL Pump Bottle Each

Ultra Protect SPF30+ Sunscreen Lotion With Insect Repellent Cream

• Provides a very high protection against the sun’s damaging UVA and UVB rays
• The insect repellent provides topical strength protection against biting insects, including 
   flies, sand-flies and mosquitoes

• UVA and UVB Broad Spectrum Spray
• Helps protect against sunburn and skin ageing
• Quick drying and easily absorbed 
• Multi-directional spray, makes it easy to apply sunscreen all over the body
• 3 hours water resistant 
• Dermatologically tested, suitable for all skin types
• Made and tested in Australia

Ego Sunsense SPF50+ Clear Mist Sunscreen

Item No. Description Unit

MXBLKIR125 125mL Flip Top Each

Item No. Description Unit

SSMISTS200 200mL Spray Bottle Each

Sorbolene Cream
• Contains Vitamin E and 10% Glycerine
• Perfume free
• Helps smoothen rough, dry or flaky skin
• Mild pH 5.5 - 6.0 making it gentle on your skin
• Highly recommended for use on dry, damaged and sensitive skin
• Regular use will result in soft and smooth skin
• Protects your skin all year round

       Livingstone Sorbolene Cream

Item No. Description Unit

SORB500 500mL Cap Top Bottle Each

SORB500P 500mL Pump Bottle Each

SORB1L 1000mL Pump Bottle Each

HSS1019075N

LIVBSPROT1L

MXBLKIR125

MXBLK50500

SSMISTS200

SORB1LSORB500
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REEmu Oil Cream

Lanolin Cream

Lemon Tea Tree Cream

• Rich Moisturiser formulated with Emu Oil and Vitamin E
• Helps hydrate and soothe dry and overworked skin, leaving it fresh and smooth

Sofeel Emu Oil Cream

• Rich blend of natural Australian Lanolin and Vitamin E
• Created for use against dry and damaged skin
• Leaves skin soft and smooth

Sofeel Lanolin Cream

• Native Lemon Tea Tree oil protects against exposure to the cold and the sun
• Excellent for use against dry and damaged skin
• Features anti-bacterial properties that strengthens the skin against pollution and other 
   toxins

Sofeel Lemon Tea Tree Cream

Item No. Description Unit

SFLEMUOIL1KG 1kg Pump Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

SFLANOLIN1KG 1kg Pump Bottle Each

Item No. Description Unit

SFLEMTEA1KG 1kg Pump Bottle Each

Skin Repair Cream
• Deep moisturising cream produced to refresh and soothe dry and damaged skin
• Vitamin E formula aids in repairing skin and provides protection against oxidising agents 
   in the air

Sofeel Skin Repair Cream
Item No. Description Unit

SFLSKINRPR1KG 1kg Pump Bottle Each

SFLEMUOIL1KG

SFLANOLIN1KG

SFLEMTEA1KG

SFLSKINRPR1KG

Massage Oils

Microfibre Towels

Disposable Underwear

• 100% water dispersible
• Leaves skin moisturised
• Cleans easily from towels

Sofeel Water Dispersible Massage Oils

• Ideal for spray tanning, waxing and other body treatments
• Made from non-woven polypropylene

Livingstone Disposable Undergarmets

Livingstone Disposable Non-Woven Pillow Covers

Livingstone Non Woven Bed Roll

• Perforated 

Livingstone Non Woven Bed Sheets

Item No. Description Unit

DGSTRINGBLK100 Black G-String 100 Pieces/Bag

DPANTY White Panty 10 Pieces/Bag

Item No. Description Unit

LIVFBEDSHET 75 x 200cm, 10 Pieces/Pack 5 Packs/Bag

LIVMPTOWELP 49.5 x 41.5cm, 100 Sheets/Roll 8 Rolls/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

PILLOWC 70 x 50cm, White, 1 Piece/Pack 200 Packs/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

ANBBEDNWRL 80 x 180cm, White, 90m Roll 50 Sheets/Roll

Disposable Covers

MNCDMOCA250N

PILLOWC LIVMPTOWELP

DLSSTOWEL*

DGSTRINGBLK100

MNCDMOCA5LN

Item No. Description Unit

MNCDMOUS250N
250mL Trigger Spray, Nourishing 

Unscented
Each

MNCDMOUS5LN 5L Refill, Nourishing Unscented Each

MNCDMOSA250N
250mL Trigger Spray, Soothing Sweet 

Almond
Each

MNCDMOSA5LN 5L Refill, Soothing Sweet Almond Each

MNCDMOCA250N
250mL Trigger Spray, Calming 

Lavender
Each

MNCDMOCA5LN 5L Refill, Calming Lavender Each

• 80% Polyester, 20% Polyamide
• Chemical and dye resistant
• Fast drying
• Durable and long lasting

Sofeel Microfibre Towels
Item No. Description Unit

DLSSTOWELB 40 x 73cm, Black 10 Towels/Pack

DLSSTOWELW 40 x 73cm, White 10 Towels/Pack
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Shaving Brush

Shaving Foam 

Soap

Shaving Razors

       Sofeel Soap Bar

• Mild and gentle formulation
• Contains Vitamin E to moisturise skin
• Leaves skin feeling soft and smooth
• Each bar is individually packed
Item No. Description Unit

LIVHBS100L 100g, 1 Piece/Pack Each

LIVHBS100 100g, 1 Piece/Pack 96 Packs/Carton

Gamophen Medicated Soaps

• GAMOPHEN medicated soap with Triclosan provides effective antibacterial action which 
   helps fight acne
• Gamophen thoroughly cleanses blocked pores and removes excess oil
• Helps to provide all over body protection against bacteria

Sofeel Shaving Foam 

• Easy glide action
• Creamy lather
• Gentle on skin
• Suits both men and women
• Helps reduce nicks and cuts

• Shave brush for applying shaving cream easily and evenly on the face and body
• Wooden handle
• Made from natural hog bristles

EDCO Shave Brush

Item No. Description Unit

JJ42006L 100g, 1 Piece/Pack Each

Item No. Description Unit

SCREAM24C 250g Canister 24 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

SHAVEBRUSH 1 Piece/Pack Each

Sofeel Shaving Stick

• Compact and easy to use, ideal for use when travelling
• Contains moisturising palm extract for rich lather
• Gentle on skin
Item No. Description Unit

SHAVESTK50 50g, 1 Piece/Pack Each

SHAVESTK50C 50g, 1 Piece/Pack 240 Pieces/Carton

• For a perfect and clean shave
• High quality standard in durability and sharpness
• With comfortable grip handle
• Disposable
• Extremely gentle on sensitive skin

       Livingstone Shaving Razors

Item No. Description Unit

JA-111N Orange, Single Blade, 5 Pieces/Pack 100 Packs/Box

JA-708 Blue, Twin Blade, 5 Pieces/Pack 20 Packs/Box

JA-9418PN Pink, Twin Blade, 5 Pieces/Pack 20 Packs/Box

JA-900 Blue, Triple Blade, 1 Piece/Pack 10 Packs/Box

LIVHBS100L JJ42006L

SHAVEBRUSH

JA-708 JA-900JA-111N

SCREAM24C SHAVESTK50

Strips & Rolls

Waxes

 Spatulas

Sofeel Roll On Strip Wax

• All waxes contain Titanium Dioxide, which acts as anti-inflammatory and reduces pain
• Superior formulation that allows thinner layers of wax to be used at a time
• Great for larger areas including arms, back, chest and legs

Sofeel Hot Waxes

• Formulated to make waxing as painless as possible
• Effective performance that removes stubborn, course and short hair
• Leaves skin feeling smooth and clean
• Great for sensitive areas including face, underarm, bikini and Brazilian waxing

Sofeel Strip Wax

• Nourishing and soothing formula that is perfect for sensitive and dry skin
• Removes stubborn and short hair easily
• Reduces redness and calms the skin
• Best used with Sofeel Wax Strip Range
• Great for all types of waxing

• Mini wax spatula for waxing eyebrows, facial hair and other areas

Sofeel Mini Wooden Spatulas

Item No. Description Unit

MNCDSW*N Deluxe, 800g Jar Each

Item No. Description Unit

ROLWAX* 100g Cartridge Each

Item No. Description Unit

WAX* 1kg Pack Each

Item No. Description Unit

MNCDHWBRN Rose Deluxe, 800g Each

Item No. Description Unit

STRIPWAX* 1L Tub Each

Sofeel Wax Strips
• Offers softness and comfort
• Use with Sofeels range of strip waxes

Sofeel Waxing Roll
• Cut to desired length
• Gentle on skin

Item No. Description Unit

STRNON100 Non-Woven, 7 x 21cm 100 Pieces/Box

Item No. Description Unit

MRNW50 Cotton, 7cm x 50m Each

MRNW100 Cotton, 7cm x 100m Each

Item No. Description Unit

BROWBEAT 14cm 100 Pieces/Pack

WAPPSTP 15cm 100 Pieces/Pack

BROWBEAT

STRNON100

WAXAPR

WAXNAT

STRIPWAXAP

ROLWAXAG ROLWAXAP ROLWAXAZ

MRNW50

WAXLAV

WAXCUMQ

STRIPWAXAZ

Replace (*) with preferred varient: BR - Rose Deluxe, AZ - Lavender Deluxe & UFLXS - Berry Deluxe

Replace (*) with preferred varient: AG - Aloe Vera, AP - Apricot Burst, AZ - Azureline, HON - Honey Bee,
KW - Kiwi Fruit, OO - Olive Extract, STR - Blushing Strawberry & VAN - Vanilla Cream

Replace (*) with preferred varient: ANI - Aniseed, APR - Apricot Burst, CUMQ - Spicy Cumquat, LAV - Lavender,
NAT - Natural, NATHONEY - Honey Bee, ORANGE - Orange Oil, ROSE - Coral Rose & TEALIM - Green Tea & Lime

Replace (*) with preferred varient: AP - Apricot Burst, AZ - Azureline, OO - Olive Extract & VA - Vanilla Cream

• Microwavable heat resistant jar
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Facial Applicators

Tinting Applicators

Make-Up Applicators

Tweezers

• Cost effective solutions for applying makeup
• High quality single use tools that are low cost enough to be disposable

Sofeel Disposable Brow and Lash Comb

Lilith Eylelash Tint Kit

• Up to 12 applications
• Comes with 5mL Tint and 5mL Creme Oxidant

Lilith Eye Protection Papers

• Perfect for use when tinting eyebrows and eyelashes
• Pre-Shaped for effortless results
• Upto 48 applications

• Stainless Steel
• 9.5cm
• Durable and easy to clean
• Perfectly aligned slant tips for expert brow shaping and hair removal

Sofeel Slant Tweezers

Sofeel Beauty Sponges

• Latex free
• Evenly applies foundation
• Easy blending and contouring

Sofeel Fan Mask Brush

• Soft bristles for smooth application and use
• Great for applying masks and creams

Item No. Description Unit

MINIETINTBB Blue Black Each

MINIETINTBR Brown Each

Item No. Description Unit

WIFOCUSP Pink, Rubber Outer Each

WIFOCUSB Blue, Rubber Outer Each

TWEEZERSLT Stainless Steel Each

Sofeel Disposable Lip Gloss Applicator
Item No. Description Unit

LPGLOS Clear 25 Pieces/Pack

Sofeel Disposable Lip Brush
Item No. Description Unit

SFLIPBRUSH Black 50 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

SFSPONGE8 White, Wedge 8 Pieces/Pack

SFSPONGE100 White, Wedge 100 Pieces/Pack

DMTPODBK Black, Blender 1 Piece/Pack

DMTPODPK Pink, Blender 1 Piece/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

FMBRUSH Wooden Each

Item No. Description Unit

SFBLCOMB Black 100 Pieces/Pack

Sofeel Disposable Mascara Wand
Item No. Description Unit

MCWANDS Black 100 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

EYEPP96 Pre-Shaped 96 Pieces/Pack

MINIETINTBB EYEPP96

SFLIPBRUSHLPGLOS

WIFOCUSP

WIFOCUSB

TWEEZERSLT

MCWANDSSFBLCOMB

DMTPOD*K

SFSPONGE*

FMBRUSH

HEALTH
134 - 135 Medical Equipment
136 - 139 Incontience
103 - 140 Mobility Aid
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Thermometers

Stethoscopes

Monitors

Item No. Description Unit

NURST* Aluminium Head Chest Piece Each

Item No. Description Unit

CTMN* Aluminium Head Chest Piece Each

Item No. Description Unit

STELEG* Stainless Steel Head Chest Piece Each

Item No. Description Unit

BPAAN* Aneroid Each

Item No. Description Unit

BPA* Each

Item No. Description Unit

BPM* Mercurial Each

Item No. Description Unit

CMS50B 7.5 x 11.8cm Each

• Latex free, reliable and clear acoustics with superior quality and value

Livingstone Single Head Stethoscopes

Livingstone Dual Head Stethoscopes

Livingstone Legend Stethoscopes
• Features a stainless steel double inner spring binaural with elegantly moulded PVC tubing 
   and replacement ear pieces

Livingstone Finger Tip Pulse Oximeter

• One button operation with automatic power off function
• LCD display for clear reading
• Measures oxygen saturation (sp0z) and pulse rate (PR)

Livingstone Infrared Ear Thermometer

• Uses infrared sensing technology designed to measure body temperature through the ear
• Water resistant, includes memory function and beeper to alert user to reading

Livingstone Sphygmomanometers

• Comes with an adult velcro cuff: 22 - 33cm
• Latex free bulb

Livingstone Sphygmomanometer Accessories

• Unit folds in a sturdy container for convenient storage

Item No. Description Unit

THRMET100A 32 - 43°C Each

THRMET100A-PCVR Probe Covers 20 Pieces/Pack

Livingstone Digital Fast Reading Thermometer

• Obtains reading three times faster than standard digital thermometers
• Water resistant, includes memory function and beeper to alert user to reading
Item No. Description Unit

CTSBDIGIME 26 - 43.9°C, Fast Reading Each

CTSBDIGIM 32 - 43.9°C Each

MT-403 32 - 42.9°C, Soft Rubber Tip Each

DIGISHL50 Probe Covers 20 Pieces/Pack

• Wrist auto-inflation unit that activates with a single button for accurate measurements
• 45 second fast reading measurement
• Includes one cuff, arm cuff measurements: 24 - 34cm
• Operates on AA batteries, batteries not included
• Latex free, one year warranty and instructions included
• One year warranty 

Livingstone Digital Blood Pressure Monitor
Item No. Description Unit

LIVMS-700 Fast Reading, Desk/Hand Held Each

BPDIGIWRS Wrist Each

THERMET100A

BPAANERDH

NURST*

STELEG*

CTSBDIGIME

BPMRCSE

LIVMS-700 CMS50B

Replace (*) with preferred colour: E-Grey, EBC-Blue, EGC-Green, EOC-Orange, EPC-Purple, ERC-Red & EYCY-Yellow

Replace (*) with preferred colour: B-Black, BB-Blue, BG-Green, BR-Red, BGR-Grey & BY-Yellow

Replace (*) with preferred variant: ERDH - Hand Held, DK - Desk Type with Basket & STD - Floor Type 
with Basket

Replace (*) with preferred variant: BIVC - Rubber Bulb with Intake Valve, RBS - Rubber Bladder Single 
Tube (20 x 8cm) & VCAK - Adult Velcro Cuff (51 x 13cm)

Replace (*) with preferred variant: RCSC - Standard, RCSE - Premium & 401 - Wall Mounted

Replace (*) with preferred colour: BLK-Black, DBLU-Dark Blue, LBLU-Light Blue, GRY-Grey, GRN-Green, 
PNK-Pink, PRP-Purple, RED-Red & INF-Black, Infant

Health Dual Scales

Medicine Cups

Tongue Depressors

Diagnostic Pens

• Easy to read dial 
• Sturdy construction
• Highly accurate and reliable reading

Livingstone Health Dual Scales 
Item No. Description Unit

SCLBATHDIG Digital, LED Display, 120kg Capacity Each

SCLBATH7710 
Dial, Rectangular Display,

130kg Capacity
Each

SCLHEALTH Dial, Round Display, 160kg Capacity Each

SCLHEALTHC Dial, Round Display, 130kg Capacity Each

• Handy and easy to use
• Built in battery for long lasting use, dispose once light runs out
• Attachment clip for easy access
• Pen includes a pupil dilation guide
• Packed with a protective shield to prolong light

Livingstone Diagnostic Pen Torch
Item No. Description Unit

TORCHDIS Long-Life 6 Pieces/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

TORCHPL3A 2.2 Volt Bulb Each

Item No. Description Unit

RETTONC Curved Edge, 15cm Each

• For effective administration of medicine
• Lightweight
• Made from high quality transparent polypropylene

              Livingstone Medicine Cups
Item No. Description Unit

MEA30B
30mL Cup, 5mL Graduated

Increments
100 Pieces/Bag

MMT60-20
60mL Cup, 10mL Graduated

Increments
20 Pieces/Pack

MMT60-100
60mL Cup, 10mL Graduated

Increments
100 Pieces/Box

• Allows for an easy examination of the mouth and throat

Livingstone Wooden Tongue Depressor

• Ultra smooth and splinter free
• Disposable, for single use only
Item No. Description Unit

WTDJRKP Non-Sterile, 15cm 100 Pieces/Box

TDWX100
Sterile, Individually Packed, 15cm,

1 Piece/Pack
100 Packs/Box

Livingstone Diagnostic Penlight
• Portable and lightweight design with attachment clip

Livingstone Metal Tongue Depressor
• Autoclavable

TORCHDIS

SCLBATHDIG

TORCHPL3A

SCLBATH7710

TDWX100 RETTONC

MEA30B MMT60-20

Sphygmomanometer
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• Anatomically shaped with integrated anti-leak cuffs
• Guaranteed perfect leakage protection, suitable for both bedridden and mobile patients
• Easy and quick identification of absorbency and colour coding system
• Reliable and effective absorbency indicator

Cello Adult Pads
Item No. Description Unit

IP4500
Petite Insert Pads, 16.5 x 30cm, 

200mL Capacity, 20 Pieces/Pack
8 Packs/Carton

IP4510
Anaform Midi, 20 x 40cm,

400mL Capacity, 20 Pieces/Pack
8 Packs/Carton

IP4600
Eco Midi, 20 x 40cm, 

300mL Capacity, 20 Pieces/Pack
8 Packs/Carton

IPAMD15004000

AMD Form Super Day Plus, 

38 x 70cm, 2,200mL Capacity, 

20 Pieces/Pack

4 Packs/Carton IP4510 IP4600

Extra Plus Incontinence Pad

Incontinence Pad
• Designed for a comfortable and discreet fit
• Highly absorbent pad with contoured edges that fit your bodies shape
• Soft fibres to ensure the pad does not irritate the skin 
• Subtle elastic inner bands that keep the pad secure to the body to prevent any leakages

Sofeel Adult Incontinence Pad
Item No. Description Unit

ADPADMED64
Medium, 42.5 x 15cm,

16 Pieces/Pack
3 Packs/Carton

ADPADLRG64 Large, 45.5 x 15cm, 16 Pieces/Pack 4 Packs/Carton

ADPADXL64
Extra Large, 50 x 16cm,

16 Pieces/Pack
4 Packs/Carton

• Helps lock away wetness for better protection
• Gives you an improved fit and prevents odour
• Improved design that is thinner, more flexible with a soft dry cover

Poise Extra Pads Plus

Item No. Description Unit

KIM01691-90
36.5 x 16cm, 400mL Capacity,

10 Pieces/Pack
Each

KIM91691
36.5 x 16cm, 400mL Capacity,

10 Pieces/Pack 
6 Packs/Carton

ADPADLRG64

KIM01691-90

Super Incontinence Pad
• Elastic waistband and curved leg elastics ensure a close body fit
• Readjustable fastening tabs provide comfort and fit
• Fast liquid absorption and a highly absorbent core provides lasting dryness
• Odour neutraliser reduces the effect of ammonia odour
• Wetness indicator shows when it is time to change
• Soft, cloth-like material for comfort and discretion

Tena Slip Super Incontinence Pad
Item No. Description Unit

TENASLSUPM Medium, 10 Pieces/Pack 4 Packs/Carton

TENASLSUPL Large, 10 Pieces/Pack 4 Packs/Carton

Tape-On Incontinence Pad
• Adhesive strip for securing the pad from the waist
• Thin and soft waist band for a discreet fit
• Extra absorbent pad that allows the wearer to be be comfortable and confident 

Sofeel Tape-On Adult
Item No. Description Unit

ADPADTPMED60 Medium, 67.5 x 21cm, 10 Pads/Pack 6 Packs/Carton

ADPADTPLRG60 Large, 70 x 21cm, 10 Pads/Pack 6 Packs/Carton

ADPADTPXL60
Extra Large, 72.5 x 22cm,

10 Pads/Pack
6 Packs/Carton

TENASLSUPM

ADPADTPLRG60

Stretch Pants
• Fix Stretch Pants are designed to support pad usage
• Made of comfortable 96% polyester material to resemble regular underwear
• Fix Stretch Pants have no side seams to help reduce skin chafing and they can be 
   washed up to 50 times in 60 degree water
• Durable material that can be tumble dried

Tena Fix Stretch Pants
Item No. Description Unit

TENAFIXS Small 25 Pieces/Pack

TENAFIXM Medium 25 Pieces/Pack

TENAFIXL Large 25 Pieces/Pack

TENAFIXXL Extra Large 25 Pieces/Pack

TENAFIXXLTENAFIXS

Absorbent Underpads
• Range of absorbable tissue layers to ensure fast absorbency and maximum comfort
• Made from non-woven, low lint material
• Soft, comfortable and discreet
• Blue polyethylene waterproof barrier backing to prevent leakages and keeps the
   underpad in place

       Livingstone Absorbent Underpads
Item No. Description Unit

UPAD45640
4-Ply Tissue, 56 x 40cm,

120mL Capacity
250 Pieces/Carton

UPAD55640 
5-Ply Tissue, 56 x 40cm,

150mL Capacity
250 Pieces/Carton

UPAD82840
8-Ply Tissue, 28 x 40cm

 200mL Capacity
250 Pieces/Carton

UPAD85640 
8-Ply Tissue, 56 x 40cm,

200mL Capacity
200 Pieces/Carton

UPAD55640

Incontinence Pad
• A soft outer fabric provides increased comfort while maintaining its strength
• Constructed with virgin fluff fibres to ensure fast absorbency and maximum comfort
• Designed to be silent and minimise movement when in use
• Blue backing colour

Cello Incontinence Pad
Item No. Description Unit

CIP4640
Regular, 40 x 60cm, 400mL Capacity, 

8 Pieces/Pack
25 Packs/Carton

CIP4675
Heavy, 40 x 60cm, 550mL Capacity, 

8 Pieces/Pack
20 Packs/Carton

CIP6990
Maxi, 60 x 90cm, 1,000mL Capacity, 

1 Pieces/Pack
25 Packs/Carton

CIP4640
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Male Urinals

Male Sheaths

Bed Pans
• Assist residents with bowel and urinary movements
• Perfect for residents who have restricted movement or are bed ridden
• Ideal for immobile residents with back injuries
• Autoclavable pans that can be sterilised or sanitised
• Slipper type design

Livingstone Bed Pans

• Collects urine for males with limited mobility who are unable to use toilet facilities
• Autoclavable urinals that can be sterilised and sanitised
• Anatomical design with a hand grip, high neck and a graduated scale
• Press-down lid to maintain utmost hygiene

Livingstone Male Urinals

• Non-invasive and convenient method of urinary drainage
• Latex free
• Available in a range of sizes to ensure secure fit

Livingstone External Male Sheaths

Item No. Description Unit

WARSPN
1.5L Plastic, Slipper Type, Green, 

33.3 x 24.5cm
Each

A12791 2.5L Plastic, Slipper Type, White Each

01-100 Stainless Steel, 35.5 x 29cm Each

BEDPANCOV Bed Pan Cover, Standard
1,000 Covers/

Carton

WARSPN

A12761 URINALMSP

01-100 BEDPANCOV

U0058300S

A12791

01-1033 MALEURNLCOV

Urine Leg Bags

Toilet Specimen Collector

Catheters

Chairs

• Disposable ‘Witches Hat’ toilet specimen collection and measurement device
• Suitable for commode specimen collection
• Collects urine and stool samples as well as kidney stones
• Clearly marked gradients are easy to read
• Wide lip with a firm base to prevent splashing, spilling or tipping
• Easily fits inside toilet for comfort during use
• Single use only

       Livingstone Toilet Specimen Collector 

Livingstone Urine Leg Bags

• Sterile
• Latex free
• 56cm elastic strap to hold the bag securely in place
• Bottom outlet for easy drainage port
• Non-return valve prevents backflow of fluid and migration of bacteria

Item No. Description Unit

UDBL500 500mL, 40cm Tube Each

UDBL750 750mL, 40cm Tube Each

LEGSTRAPS Leg Bag Strap, Velcro Each

Item No. Description Unit

CF2W*05S10 2-Way, Sterile 10 Packs/Box

CF3W*30S 3-Way, Sterile 10 Packs/Box

Livingstone Urine Foley Catheters
• 5mL balloon for proper placement in the bladder

Livingstone Shower Chair
• Pre-zinc coated steel construction
• Adjustable height from seat to floor: 48 - 58cm
• Plastic seat: 44cm (W) x 34cm (D)
• Maximum user weight 75kg

Livingstone Commode Chair
• Steel construction with adjustable legs
• Adjustable height from seat to floor: 49 - 59cm
• Seat: 45 - 55cm (W)
• Maximum user weight: 100kg

Pennine Female Straight Urinary Catheters

Pennine Nelaton Male Urinary Catheters

Item No. Description Unit

DISWTCHHAT 32 x 21 x 10.5cm 100 Pieces/Carton

Item No. Description Unit

CF*P Sterile Each

Item No. Description Unit

CN*P Sterile Each

Item No. Description Unit

SS792 White, 50cm Wide Each

Item No. Description Unit

BC896 White, 44cm Wide Each

UDBL750UDBL500

CF2W1805S10

DISWTCHHAT

CF16P

SS792

CN16P

BC896

Replace (*) with preferred size: 12-Size FG12, 14-Size FG14, 16-Size FG16, 18-Size FG18, 
20-Size FG20, 22-Size FG22 & 24-Size FG24

Replace (*) with preferred size: 8-Size FG8, 10-Size FG10, 12-Size FG12, 14-Size FG14 & 16-Size FG16

Replace (*) with preferred size: 8-Size FG8, 10-Size FG10, 12-Size FG12, 14-Size FG14 & 16-Size FG16

Urine Bags
• Latex free and sterile packs
• Needle port allows for easy urine sampling
• Non-return valve option prevents backflow of fluid and migration of bacteria
• Long kink resistant tubing enables freedom of movement
• Larger capacity is ideal for bedside or overnight drainage

       Livingstone Urine Bags 

Item No. Description Unit

UDB2000ML
Sterile, 2L Capacity, Bottom Outlet, 

90cm Tube
Each

UDB2000MLDN
Sterile, 2L Capacity, No Bottom 

Outlet, 90cm Tube
Each

U010400000 Urine Bag Hanger, Metal Each

BUDH Urine Bag Hanger, Plastic Coated Each

UDB2000ML UDB2000MLDN

BUDHU010400000

Item No. Description Unit

A12761 1L, Standard Plastic Each

URINALMSP 1L, Spill Proof Plastic Each

01-103 1L, Stainless Steel Each

VC504ZS001
Male Urinal Bedside Hanger, Powder

Coated Iron Wire
Each

MALEURNLCOV Male Urinal Cover, Standard Each

Item No. Description Unit

U0058*000S Self Adhesive Each
Replace (*) with preferred size: 25 - 2.5cm Diameter, 30 - 3cm Diameter & 35 - 3.5cm Diameter

CHOOSE A SHEATH
Available in a range
of sizes to ensure a 
secure fit.

CHOOSE A BAG
Worn on the thigh or
calf. Available in
multiple capacities.

CUSTOMISED
SOLUTION
Sheath connects 
to a urine bag and 
contained discreetly 
and securely. Urine is 
emptied at your
convenience.
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Underarm Crutch Accessories 

Walking Aid

Adjustable Aluminium Crutches

Aluminium Walking Sticks
• Made from lightweight aluminium compound
• Supplied with anti-slip rubber tips
• Highly durable design that can be adjusted to preferred height

Livingstone Standard Aluminium Walking Sticks

Item No. Description Unit

WS920SI Silver, Ergonomic Handle, 68-90.5cm Each

WS929BL Black, 68.5-91cm Each

WS930BR Bronze, 68.1-91cm Each

Item No. Description Unit

WCFS808 Economy, 59 x 20cm, Seat 41cm, 90kg Each

WCFS809 Economy, 59 x 20cm, Seat 46cm, 90kg  Each

WCFS874
Heavy Duty, 59 x 20cm, Seat 51cm, 

110kg 
Each

WCFS871
Heavy Duty, 59 x 20cm, Seat: 46cm, 

150kg 
Each

Item No. Description Unit

CRUTCHALL-T
Tip For Under Arm Crutches,

Rubber Tip: 2.2cm
Each

CRUTCHALL-P
Pad, Hand Hold For Under Arm 

Crutches
Each

CRUTCHALL-C Cushion For Under Arm Crutches Each

•  Durable and strong design
•  Constructed from high tensile extruded aluminium
•  Adjustable crutch to cater to all heights
•  Maximum user weight: 180kg

       Livingstone Adjustable Aluminium Underarm Crutches

• Stable rubber tips
• Underarm cushion and hand grip ensures user comfort for short and long term use

Livingstone Adjustable Aluminium Underarm Crutches Accessories 

Livingstone Wheel Chairs

•  Made from chromed steel construction with solid castors and pneumatic rear wheels
•  Strong vinyl upholstered seat and swing away footrest  
•  Neatly folds for easy storage, transportation and convenience

Livingstone Aluminium Walking Frame 

•  Made from lightweight aluminium with two front wheels for easy mobility 
•  Can be easily folded for added convenience, transportation and storage 
•  Moulded plastic hand grips to ensure the use feels confident and comfortable

Item No. Description Unit

CRUTCHALL Adult 134-154cm 1 Pair/Pack

CRUTCHALLM Medium 114-134cm 1 Pair/Pack

CRUTCHALLY Youth 94-114cm 1 Pair/Pack

CRUTCHALXS Extra Small 74cm-94cm 1 Pair/Pack

CRUTCH925LA
Gutter Crutch, Non-Shinning Silver 

Tube
1 Pair/Pack

Item No. Description Unit

WFFY912L Folding Frame with Two Front Castors Each

WS920SI

CRUTCHALL-T

WS929BL

CRUTCHALL-P

WS930BR

CRUTCHALL-C

WFFY912L

CRUTCH925LA

WCFS808

CRUTCHALL

A
Accessories, Crutches 140

Adhesive Removal Wipe 102

Adhesive Strips 109-110

Adult Toothbrushes 125

Adult Wipes 116

Air Freshener 12

Alcohol Swabs 33

Alcohol Wipes 32-33

All Purpose Towels 31

Aluminium Foil 82-83

Antiseptic Towelettes 101

Aprons 59-61

Archive Boxes 80

Asthma Disposable Spacer 102

Auto First Aid Kit 99

B
Baby Wipes 117

Baking Paper 83

Balaclava 65

Barrier Rolls 31

Bathing Wipes 116

Beard Cover 65

Bed Pans 138

Bench Wipes 30

Bin Liner 22

Bins 24

Biohazard Bags 79

Bleach Crystals 11

Bluey Underpads 137

Boot Protection 71

Bowls 92

Broom Handles 17

Broom Heads 17

Bubble Wrap 74

Burn Treatment 100

Butcher Paper 83

Butterfly Closure Strips 109

C
Cake Boxes 117

Cap Dispensers 83

Caps 65

Cardboard Spacer 31

Carton Liners 116

Catheters 65

Centrepull Roll Towels 138

Chairs 30

Child Care First Aid Kit 22

Child Toothbrushes 24

Chip Cups 79

Chopsticks 11

Class A First Aid Kit 137

Class B First Aid Kit 137

Class C First Aid Kit 137

Clean Up Kits 26

Cleaning Buckets 14

Cleaning Cloths 28

Cleaning Signs 15

Cleaning Wipes 29

Clinical Waste Container 26

Coats 62

Conditioner and Shampoo 120

Copolymer Gloves 56

Corner Protector 77

Cotton Balls 118

Cotton Gloves 57

Cotton Pads 118

Cotton Rolls 119

Cotton Tip Applicators 119

Coveralls 63

Crepe Bandages 104

Crutches 140

Crutches Accessories 140

Cups 92-93

Cups Lid 93

Cut Resistant Gloves 58

Cutlery 91

Cutlery Bags 90

D
Defibrillators 113

Degreasers 9

Dental First Aid Kit 99

Dental Floss 126

Denture Cups 126

Desk Supplies 80

Detergent Wipes 32

Detergents 8

Diagnostic Pens 135

Dish Brush 19

Dishwashing Liquid 10

Disinfectants 8

Dispensers, Hand Towel 42-44

Dispensers, Toilet Tissue 42

Disposable Aprons 59-60

Disposable Covers 129

Disposable Toothbrushes 125-126

Disposable Underwear 129

Drinking Cups 92-93

Dust Mop 14

Dust Pan and Brush 18

Dusting Equipment 18

E
Ear Muffs 68

Ear Plugs 68

Elastic Cohesive Bandages 104

Electrical First Aid Kit 99

Emergency Signs 114

Emu Oil Cream 128

Extinguishers 113

Eye Module First Aid Kit 98

Eye Pad 105

F
Fabric Adhesive Strips 109

Face Masks 66

Face Respirators 66

Face Shields 68

Face Wipes 118

Facial Tissues 36

Film Wrap 74

Finger Cots 54

Floor Cleaner 9

Floor Pads 17

Floor Scrapper 16

Foam Containers 87

Foam Cups 93

Foam Hand Wash 124

Foil Lined Bags 89

Fold Away Trolley 80

Freezer Beanie 72

Freezer Gloves 72

Freezer Jacket 72

Freezer Tape 76

Freezer Trousers 72

Furniture Polish 12

G
Garbage Bags 23

Gauze Bandages 108

Gauze Swabs 108

General Purpose First Aid Kit 96

Glove Dispensers 54

Gloves Synthetic 58

Gloves, Copolymer 56

Gloves, Cotton 57

Gloves, Cut Resistant 58

Gloves, Heat Resistant 57

Gloves, Latex 52-53

Gloves, Nitrile 48-49

Gloves, Polyethylene 56

Gloves, PVC 58

Gloves, Rigger 57

Gloves, Rubber 55

Gloves, Vinyl 50-51

Goggles 68

Gowns 62

Grease Proof Paper 83

H
Hair Brush 121

Hair Combs 121

Hair Nets 65

Hand Gel 123

Hand Sanitiser 123

Hand Soap 123

Hand Solution 124

Hand Strapping 77

Hand Towels 40-41

Handwash 124

Head Cover 65

Heat Resistant Gloves 57

Heavy Duty Wipers 31

Hospitality First Aid Kit 97

Hot & Cold Packs 100
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PRICE TOTAL

LIVINGSTONE INTERNATIONAL ORDER FORM
Mail Order: 106- 116 Epsom Rd, Rosebery NSW 2018   |   Phone: 1300 306 762
Fax: 1300 780 008  |   Email: supplies@livingstone.com.au 

PAYMENT METHOD

DELIVERY DETAILSINVOICE DETAILS
Company Name (Please Print)Company Name (Please Print)

NEW CUSTOMER (Please Tick)

MINIMUM DELIVERY CHARGES
All orders over $350 are delivered free.*
For orders less than $350 a $10 freight charge applies to NSW, 
ACT, VIC & QLD. For all other states and territories, a $15 freight 
charge applies.

*Bulky, heavy or remote orders may be subject to a freight surcharge. 
Livingstone customer service will advise if this applies

For all other areas interstate, please speak to one of our operators for freight confirmation.

All prices are Ex GST. Additional fuel surcharges may apply dependent on post code. 
For full Terms and Conditions please visit www.livingstone.com.au

NOTE: If you do not have enough space to list all items you want in this 
order form, please attach a separate sheet. All attachments should be 
signed and dated by the customer

Terms and Methods of Payment
1. Payment by Mastercard, Visa or cheque accepted.
2. The cost of recovering any default payments will be borne by the customer.
3. Goods remain the property of Livingstone International Pty Ltd until full payment is received. 
Prices, Availability and Delivery
1. PRICES – Prices are quoted in Australian Dollars. Catalogue prices are correct at time of printing. Livingstone International may pass on price increases during the period of 
the brochure due to currency exchange variations and manufacturer price increases. Consumers will be advised of any such changes on www.livingstone.com.au. Please check 
prior to placing order.
2. AVAILABILITY  – Any unavailable items are  automatically placed on backorder. We may substitute the item with an alternative. If you wish to cancel products on backorder, 
please advise customer service on 1300 556 556.
3. DELIVERY -  Customers specifying their own courier must supply the courier’s details and their account number with order.
4. RETURNED GOODS -  – After 7 days of receipt of goods, in such cases where goods are returned through no fault of Livingstone  International, restocking fees will be charged 
at 10% of total order price or $20 minimum from 1/7/2009
E & O E

Purchase Order No:

Pay By:

Card Verification Value: 

Expiry Date: 

Cheque Trade Account Credit Card

Customer Code:

Credit Card No:

(If applicable)

(Please Print)

(Payable to Livingstone International P/L) 
Please write your compnay name on the back 
of the cheque

Payment via certain credit cards may attract 
an extra fee payable by the purchaser.

(For Approved Customers only) Call 
or email us to request a copy of Trade 
Application Form

(Please complete the details below)

(If known)

(Please tick)

Billing Address Billing Address

Postcode Postcode

Surname Surname

Card Holders’s Phone: (   )

Signature:                Date:

Fax (   ) Fax (   )

First Name First Name

Card Holder’s Name:

Payment Amount $

Phone (   )

Credit Card Authority 

Phone (   )

PRODUCT CODE

$126.50

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION QTY

SUB
TOTAL

GST
(10%)

TOTAL

FREIGHT

$379.50

FREE FREIGHT
FOR ORDERS

$350
AND ABOVE

I
Incontinence Pads 136-137

Insect Repellent Spray 12

Instant Hot & Cold Pack 100

Irrigation Solution 101

Island Dressing 107

Isopropyl Alcohol 9

J
Janitor Carts 15

Joint Dressing 107

K
Kitchen First Aid Kit 99

L
Lab Coats 62

Lanolin Cream 128

Latex Gloves 52-53

Laundry Bags 25

Laundry Chemicals 12

Lemon Tea Tree Cream 128

Liquid Soap 124

Lobby Pan 19

Lunch Bags 90

Lunch Boxes 88

M
Machine Tape 76

Make-Up Applicators 132

Male Sheath 138

Male Urinals 138

Massage Oils 129

Medicine Cups 135

Microfibre Towels 129

Microporous Surgical Tape Roll 102

Monitors 134

Mop Buckets 13-14

Mop Handles 13

Mop Heads 13

Mop Sets 14

Multi-Purpose Towels 31

N
Nail Buffers 122

Nail Clippers 122

Nail File 122

Napkins 94

Nappy Bags 25

Nitrile Gloves 48-49

Non-Adherent Dressing 106

Non-Woven Dressing 106

Noodle Boxes 87

O
Orange Sticks 122

Outdoor Brush 18

Oven and Grill Cleaner 10

Oven Bags 90

Overboots 71

Oyster Trays 87

P
Packaging Tape 75

Pallet Top Covers 77

Paper Bags 90

Paper Cups 93

Paste Cleaner 11

Patient Wet Wipes 116

Personal First Aid Kit 98

Pick Up Tool 15

Piping Bags 88

Pizza Boxes 87

Plastic Adhesive Strips 110

Plastic Bag 78-79

Plastic Cups 92

Plastic Wrap 82

Plates 92

Pocket Tissues 36

Polyethylene Gloves 56

Polyethylene Ponchos 61

Ponchos 61

Portion Control Cups 86

Povidone Iodine Swabs 101

PVC Apron 61

PVC Gloves 58

R
Rectangular Takeaway Containers 84-85

Reinforced Wipers 30

Resuscitation Equipment 112

Reusable Hot & Cold Pack 100

Rigger Gloves 57

Roll Bags 79

Roll Towels 39

Round Takeaway Containers 84

Rubber Gloves 55

S
Safety Boots 69-70

Safety Vests 63

Sandwich Bags 89

Sandwich Wedges 89

Sanitary Bags 25

Sauce Containers 86

Scourers 16

Scrubbing Brush 18

Scrubs 61

Shampoo and Body Wash 120

Shampoo and Conditioner 120

Shampoo Cap 120

Sharps Disposal Container 26

Shaving Brush 130

Shaving Foam 130

Shaving Razors 130

Shoe Protection 71

Shrink Wrap 74

Skin Repair Cream 128

Sleeve Bag 86

Sleeve Protection 63

Soap 130

Sorbolene Cream 127

Spatulas 131

Spectacles 67

Spray and Wiping 9

Squeegees 16

Sterile Aprons 60

Stethoscopes 134

Stretch Wrap 75

Strips and Rolls 131

Sunscreen Lotion 127

Synthetic Gloves 58

T
Table Covers 94

Takeaway Containers 84-85

Thermometers 134

Tidy Bags 22

Toast Bags 89

Toilet Brush 19

Toilet Cleaner 11

Toilet Paper Rolls 37

Toilet Paper Rolls, Jumbo 38

Toilet Specimen Collector 139

Toilet Tissue, Interleaved 37-38

Tongue Depressors 135

Toothbrushes 125-126

Toothpaste 126

Transparent Dressing 106

Triangular Bandages 104

Tubular Bandages 105

Tweezers 132

U
Underpads (Blueys) 137

Urinal Screen 11

Urine Bags 138

Urine Leg Bags 139

V
Vinyl Gloves 50-51

Vomit Bags 102

W
Walking Aid 140

Walking Sticks 140

Wall Broom 17

Waterproof Adhesive Strips 110

Waterproof Film Dressing 107

Waxes 131

Weight Scales 135

Window Cleaner 10

Window Cleaner 15

Wooden Stirrers 93

Workplace First Aid Kit 96-97

Wound Closure Strips 109

Wound Dressing 107

Wound Dressing Packs 101

Z
Zip Lock Bags 86

ADVERTISE WITH LIVINGSTONE

LIVINGSTONE ORDER FORM

Promote your products and brands through multiple engagement channels 

Request a Media Kit Today 
marketing@livingstone.com.au • 1300 306 762

E-Commerce

Customised
Emails

Catalogues

Brochures Sampling

Flyers
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Website: www.livingstone.com.au 

FACILITY ESSENTIALS
PRODUCT GUIDE
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*TERMS AND CONDITIONS APPLY

BRAND

LIVINGSTONE OFFERS
OVER 60,000 PRODUCTS

Beauty • Education • Healthcare • Safety • Scientific • Packaging 

Check out our improved Website

Faster site performance 

Easy to navigate

Efficient search results

Unbeatable online prices

www.livingstone.com.au

first online order
15% OFF
quote 
excludes negotiated prices 

Valid until 31 Dec 2018
LI009C1812

Promo Code LI009C1812
Valid now until new
edition is released


